ChelanMan Sunday 2011

Sprint Overall Results
Sunday, July 17, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Name Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time RBnk Time Pace Time
1 Jeff Harless 1115 30 M 5 0:09:35.3 23 0:01:006 8 0:34:15.4 229 33 0:00:46.7 3 0:19:29.7 6:17 1:05:07.7
2  Joseph Miller 1066 33 M 3 0:09:24.1 26 0:01:10.0 10 0:34:26.4 22.8 44 0:00:50.7 5 0:19:55.9 6:25 1:05:47.1
3  Wizards of the Sword 1256 0 M 38 0:12:05.7 1 0:00:31.9 23 0:35:29.8 222 3 0:00:355 1 0:17:57.2 5:47 1:06:40.1
4  Scott Roy 994 37 M 7 0:09:40.2 33 0:01:27.2 15 0:34:46.9 226 26 0:00:44.7 18 0:22:00.3 7:06 1:08:39.3
5  Chris Andruchow 948 4 M 35 0:11:53.2 48 0:01:426 2 0:32:10.3 24.4 161 0:01:24.3 17 0:21:489 7:02 1:08:59.3
6 Blane Webber 1104 31 M 6 0:09:36.2 54 0:01:46.0 14 0:34:38.2 22.7 73 0:01:01.2 21 0:22:24.3 7:14 1:09:25.9
7  Paul Saxton 1077 32 M 49 0:12:189 40 0:01:34.7 11 0:34:27.7 22.8 141 0:01:19.2 7 0:20:41.8 6:40 1:10:22.3
8 Cory Hench 1063 33 M 46 0:12:18.1 118 0:02:26.1 3 0:32:46.8 24 87 0:01:04.5 22 0:22:248 7:14 1:11:00.3
9 Paul Meier 822 58 M 60 0:12:35.7 57 0:01:50.8 7 0:34:03.6 23.1 75 0:01:021 14 0:21:36.4 6:58 1:11:08.6
10 Paul Loren Hughes 1174 24 M 17 0:09:58.5 245 0:03:17.6 17 0:34:59.4 22.5 160 0:01:24.2 13 0:21:32.7 6:557 1:11:12.4
11 Colin Fox 929 43 M 42 0:12:129 73 0:02:04.9 34 0:36:29.6 215 99 0:01:075 4 0:19:30.0 6:17 1:11:24.9
12 Hannah Vernon 1197 20 F 4 0:09:26.0 29 0:01:20.2 29 0:36:13.3 21.7 80 0:01:02.9 41 0:23:44.6 7:39 1:11:47.0
13 Jeffrey Allison 983 38 M 25 0:10:57.1 49 0:01:43.7 45 0:37:11.4 21.1 58 0:00:545 11 0:221:13.5 6:51 1:12:00.2
14 David Jessup 958 40 M 59 0:12:34.4 30 0:01:206 4 0:33:31.8 23.5 133 0:01:17.6 33 0:23:17.4 7:31 1:12:01.8
15 Steve Lutz 834 55 M 39 0:12:.07.6 44 0:01:37.2 12 0:34:285 22.8 174 0:01:29.7 27 0:22:41.5 7:19 1:12:24.5
16 Her -ricanes 1231 0 F 51 0:12:24.5 20 0:00:46.2 72 0:38:29.8 20.4 29 0:00:449 6 0:20:09.7 6:30 1:12:35.1
17 Sarah Meyer 1003 36 F 12 0:09:48.7 50 0:01:44.0 37 0:36:44.8 21.4 149 0:01:21.4 38 0:23:38.1 7:37 1:13:17.0
18 Brandon Wright 1173 25 M 57 0:12:31.7 24 0:01:06.8 22 0:35:27.2 22.2 69 0:00:58.8 31 0:23:126 7:29 1:13:17.1
19  Andrew Garrison 1222 15 M 2 0:09:11.5 38 0:01:31.1 66 0:38:09.4 20.6 49 0:00:51.5 44 0:23:45.3 7:40 1:13:28.8
20 Sean Thomas 1191 21 M 67 0:12:56.1 58 0:01:51.4 47 0:37:149 211 1 0:00:32.6 9 0:21:01.7 6:47 1:13:36.7
21 Kevin Fox 1221 15 M 10 0:09:45.9 140 0:02:34.1 56 0:37:43.5 20.8 81 0:01:029 26 0:22:35.8 7:17 1:13:42.2
22 Jackson Kowalski 1179 23 M 16 0:09:57.2 154 0:02:40.9 92 0:39:34.2 19.9 28 0:00:44.8 10 0:21:126 6:50 1:14:09.7
23 Rolling Hills 1264 0 M 19 0:10:17.7 17 0:00:44.4 27 0:35:47.5 22 7 0:00:39.4 141 0:27:10.1 8:46  1:14:39.1
24 Brenden Perry 1224 15 M 134 0:14:52.4 74 0:02:05.5 55 0:37:39.8 20.9 88 0:01:04.5 2 0:19:13.8 6:12 1:14:56.0
25 Daphne Slife 984 38 F 50 0:12:22.8 34 0:01:27.2 26 0:35:45.8 22 82 0:01:03.0 68 0:24:47.6 8:00 1:15:26.4
26 John Skroch 985 38 M 9 0:09:44.8 25 0:01:09.3 35 0:36:43.0 21.4 109 0:01:12.2 129 0:26:54.0 8:41 1:15:43.3
27  Justin Blackhurst 1098 31 M 55 0:12:30.0 46 0:01:40.6 43 0:37:03.6 21.2 62 0:00:56.8 42 0:23:45.2 7:40 1:15:56.2
28 Colton Green 1225 15 M 383 1:16:03.5 24:32:00 1:16:03.5
29 Threelsin Team 1254 0 M 96 0:13:41.3 21 0:00:49.8 9 0:34:17.7 229 41 0:00:49.0 125 0:26:41.1 8:36  1:16:18.9
30 Amy Sprouse 987 38 F 33 0:11:454 36 0:01:29.9 62 0:37:53.3 20.7 55 0:00:53.0 56 0:24:20.5 7:51 1:16:22.1
31 Gene Vey 861 50 M 143 0:15:08.8 35 0:01:27.7 19 0:35:11.5 22.3 138 0:01:18.8 36 0:23:22.8 7:32 1:16:29.6
32 |A Trio 1248 0 M 22 0:10:35.1 2 0:00:36.5 59 0:37:50.2 20.8 19 0:00:42.2 128 0:26:49.3 8:39 1:16:33.3
33 Linda McLean 835 55 F 27 0:11:24.5 60 0:01:52.3 20 0:35:17.5 22.3 104 0:01:10.5 144 0:27:10.9 8146 1:16:55.7
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

John Brewer
Nathan Rudometkin
Uryah Messmer
Tim Komazec

3 LOCOS

Wendy Harrison

Bill Hamilton

Team SPUD

Scott Paine

Chelanie--the Younger

Roger Herr

Gilia Patterson
Mark Andresen
Kevin Young

Lael Jones
Roadside Attraction
Team Blaze Chicks
Valerie Kato

Jeff Sxhomaker
Joshua Hamilton
Lisa Brzycki

Jesse Morgan
Mandy Stirling
Erica Wulf

Tory Wulf

Jay Dobbins

Karen Gormley
Charlene Belles
Meghan Christopfel
Steve Kitson

Ralph Ward

Team holysmokes
Mark Bottorff
Roger Hall

Shala VanGerpen
Peter Braun

Brian Carlson

Liz Wallace

Tri Hua

Jon Howeiler

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time

886 47 M 81 0:13:13.5 82 0:02:08.5 32 0:36:23.9 21.6 107 0:01:11.9 49 0:24:01.6 7:45 1:16:59.4
1002 37 M 198 0:16:25.7 201 0:02:58.1 5 0:33:44.6 23.3 152 0:01:22.3 28 0:22:41.6 7:19 1:17:12.3
1034 34 M 146 0:15:15.6 197 0:02:57.1 16 0:34:51.4 22.6 206 0:01:36.7 25 0:22:35.2 7:17 1:17:16.0
1012 36 M 54 0:12:29.5 81 0:02:08.1 73 0:38:31.3 204 74 0:01:01.6 35 0:23:22.0 7:32 1:17:325
1247 0 M 24 0:10:43.9 42 0:01:35.6 36 0:36:144.4 21.4 20 0:00:42.4 169 0:27:49.6 8:58 1:17:35.9
897 46 F 114 0:14:17.7 79 0:02:07.6 54 0:37:39.0 20.9 127 0:01:16.2 23 0:22:26.0 7:14 1:17:46.5
1019 35 M 106 0:14:06.7 69 0:02:00.5 60 0:37:51.3 20.8 105 0:01:11.2 30 0:22:59.3 7:25 1:18:09.0
885 0 M 131 0:14:49.9 13 0:00:43.7 30 0:36:17.1 21.7 94 0:01:05.8 90 0:25:33.1 8:15 1:18:29.6
1190 21 M 162 0:15:32.2 53 0:01:45.3 76 0:38:39.7 20.3 72 0:01:01.0 15 0:21:39.3 6:59 1:18:37.5
1253 0 M 45 0:12:17.2 11 0:00:42.2 143 0:41:39.2 18.9 10 0:00:39.9 34 0:23:19.5 7:31 1:18:38.0
888 47 M 97 0:13:42.4 240 0:03:15.0 24 0:35:38.7 22.1 245 0:01:50.4 58 0:24:22.6 7:52 1:18:49.1
1216 17 F 102 0:13:56.6 89 0:02:14.5 106 0:40:18.1 19.5 32 0:00:45.4 19 0:22:03.0 7:07 1:19:17.6
998 37 M 29 0:11:31.6 117 0:02:26.1 44 0:37:05.1 21.2 224 0:01:43.5 123 0:26:38.0 8:35 1:19:24.3
1163 26 M 264 0:17:40.7 47 0:01:421 31 0:36:21.5 21.6 186 0:01:32.3 20 0:22:11.2 7:09 1:19:27.8
942 41 F 73 0:13:06.0 105 0:02:19.8 53 0:37:38.5 20.9 95 0:01:059 95 0:25:37.8 8:16 1:19:48.0
1250 O F 21 0:10:33.8 5 0:00:39.8 110 0:40:28.0 19.4 6 0:00:39.3 152 0:27:28.5 8:52 1:19:49.4
1259 0 F 104 0:14:00.1 69 0:38:19.5 20.5 11 0:00:40.0 132 0:26:55.1 8:41 1:19:54.7
1036 34 F 148 0:15:21.4 115 0:02:25.6 46 0:37:12.8 21.1 129 0:01:17.1 40 0:23:41.0 7:38 1:19:57.9
1154 26 M 269 0:17:50.5 88 0:02:14.4 50 0:37:26.6 21 244 0:01:49.2 8 0:20:56.6 6:45 1:20:17.3
1112 30 M 65 0:12:52.0 168 0:02:47.2 74 0:38:36.1 20.4 265 0:01:55.8 55 0:24:20.1 7:51 1:20:31.2
939 42 F 72 0:13:06.0 177 0:02:50.3 68 0:38:16.5 20.5 143 0:01:19.9 76 0:25:07.6 8:06 1:20:40.3
1165 25 M 107 0:14:08.6 195 0:02:56.4 67 0:38:11.5 20.6 53 0:00:52.6 67 0:24:46.9 7:59 1:20:56.0
1114 30 F 71 0:13:02.1 59 0:01:51.8 82 0:39:06.3 20.1 281 0:02:00.5 75 0:25:06.8 8:06 1:21:07.5
1032 35 F 41 0:12:11.4 184 0:02:52.2 81 0:39:02.7 20.1 167 0:01:26.1 94 0:25:36.7 8:15 1:21:09.1
997 37 M 137 0:14:55.2 155 0:02:40.9 6 0:33:55.9 23.2 294 0:02:06.9 153 0:27:30.5 8:52 1:21:09.4
1062 33 M 69 0:13:00.6 254 0:03:21.8 41 0:36:59.6 21.3 121 0:01:14.8 121 0:26:37.0 8:35 1:21:13.8
1059 33 F 99 0:13:51.8 71 0:02:02.3 94 0:39:43.3 19.8 100 0:01:09.0 59 0:24:28.2 7:54 1:21:14.6
1069 32 F 112 0:14:16.0 78 0:02:06.5 51 0:37:28.6 21 164 0:01:25.2 110 0:26:06.2 8:25 1:21:22.5
1091 31 F 84 0:13:16.0 93 0:02:15.3 57 0:37:44.7 20.8 267 0:01:55.9 111 0:26:11.1 8:27 1:21:23.0
818 59 M 68 0:12:57.8 214 0:03:07.2 63 0:37:56.0 20.7 225 0:01:43.5 103 0:25:47.0 8:19 1:21:315
801 70 M 127 0:14:45.8 100 0:02:18.1 39 0:36:55.1 21.3 246 0:01:50.5 107 0:25:57.0 8:22 1:21:46.5
1252 0 M 282 0:18:09.6 6 0:00:40.0 21 0:35:18.3 22.3 27 0:00:44.7 135 0:26:59.4 8:42 1:21:52.0
869 49 M 36 0:11:58.0 66 0:01:56.3 40 0:36:57.1 21.3 230 0:01:45.4 199 0:29:17.1 9:27 1:21:53.9
884 47 M 193 0:16:13.0 104 0:02:19.3 13 0:34:36.2 22.7 215 0:01:41.1 140 0:27:08.8 8:45 1:21:58.4
1156 26 F 15 0:09:54.6 210 0:03:02.8 170 0:42:25.4 18.5 86 0:01:04.3 92 0:25:34.6 8:15 1:22:01.7
1073 32 M 163 0:15:33.3 85 0:02:11.1 25 0:35:38.9 22.1 247 0:01:50.8 134 0:26:59.0 8:42 1:22:13.1
937 42 M 207 0:16:39.9 37 0:01:30.0 49 0:37:17.3 21.1 64 0:00:57.4 106 0:25:53.2 8:21 1:22:17.8
1060 33 F 83 0:13:14.4 228 0:03:11.4 115 0:40:37.5 19.4 217 0:01:41.6 46 0:23:46.2 7:40 1:22:31.1
962 40 M 208 0:16:41.2 278 0:03:37.7 28 0:36:12.8 21.7 229 0:01:45.3 52 0:24:18.0 7:50 1:22:35.0
903 46 M 52 0:12:26.5 175 0:02:49.8 77 0:38:49.9 20.2 71 0:01:00.3 157 0:27:36.9 8:54 1:22:43.4
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Abbi Milner

Ryan Downey
Makenna Brinster
Mackenzie Kitson
Glen Maxim

Matt Cook

Janice Huddleston
Melissa Caviezel
Rob Tekel

Megan Reinhart
Jaime Newcomb
David Acheson
Michael Busse
Jay Lynn Corneil
Jarrett Warr

Tim Gougeon
Gina Auriemma
Dale Wells

Eric Brinster
Happy Valley Hotties
Julie Fox

Lauren Work
Jason Underwood
dominating desmuls
Amelia Anderson
Deanna Sanford
Roger Rowles
Keely Craig
Francis Stoner
Julie Higashiyama
Jennifer Gahringer
Kendra Shemorry
Jensen Mauseth
Jenny Angelo

Neil Wood

David Dennison
David Vermeulen
Chris Maskill
Scott Harris
Chantel Martin

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time

1227 15 F 18 0:10:01.9 217 0:03:08.4 162 0:42:15.7 18.6 193 0:01:33.9 116 0:26:23.9 8:31 1:23:23.8
1043 34 M 30 0:11:33.7 149 0:02:38.1 105 0:40:08.9 19.6 280 0:02:00.1 137 0:27:03.4 8:44 1:23:24.2
1188 22 F 130 0:14:49.2 76 0:02:06.2 52 0:37:30.1 21 170 0:01:27.1 155 0:27:32.5 8:53 1:23:25.1
1210 20 F 20 0:10:22.9 45 0:01:39.3 84 0:39:12.7 20.1 56 0:00:53.4 248 0:31:20.4 10:06 1:23:28.7
858 50 M 384 1:23:40.7 26:59:00 1:23:40.7
986 38 M 382 0:14:49.7 140 0:41:35.2 18.9 253 0:01:52.6 81 0:25:24.3 8:12 1:23:41.8
967 39 F 119 0:14:29.2 260 0:03:26.1 128 0:41:12.4 19.1 50 0:00:51.9 45 0:23:45.4 7:40 1:23:45.0
1051 33 F 145 0:15:13.4 67 0:01:58.9 96 0:39:46.9 19.8 125 0:01:16.0 87 0:25:30.5 8:14 1:23:45.7
928 43 M 109 0:14:11.8 27 0:01:11.5 80 0:38:57.3 20.2 181 0:01:31.4 172 0:27:56.1 9:01 1:23:48.1
1166 25 F 180 0:15:52.8 102 0:02:18.9 125 0:41:06.0 19.1 45 0:00:50.9 39 0:23:39.8 7:38 1:23:48.4
1064 33 M 85 0:13:17.2 148 0:02:37.8 139 0:41:33.2 18.9 126 0:01:16.1 73 0:25:04.5 8:05 1:23:48.8
934 42 M 358 0:22:06.6 267 0:03:30.4 1 0:32:04.4 245 190 0:01:33.4 66 0:24:43.2 7:58 1:23:58.0
1090 31 M 178 0:15:48.3 276 0:03:36.3 90 0:39:23.1 20 46 0:00:50.9 61 0:24:30.7 7:54 1:24:09.3
978 39 F 43 0:12:13.0 106 0:02:20.0 111 0:40:29.2 19.4 218 0:01:42.2 158 0:27:37.3 8:55 1:24:21.7
1152 27 M 266 0:17:42.5 170 0:02:47.5 104 0:40:02.1 19.6 147 0:01:21.1 24 0:22:33.3 7:16 1:24:26.5
909 45 M 75 0:13:07.2 229 0:03:11.4 167 0:42:22.3 18.6 175 0:01:30.2 51 0:24:15.9 7:49 1:24:27.0
1177 24 F 56 0:12:31.1 156 0:02:41.4 75 0:38:38.4 20.3 205 0:01:36.3 197 0:29:09.8 9:24 1:24:37.0
1049 34 M 229 0:16:54.2 72 0:02:03.1 85 0:39:13.1 20 176 0:01:30.5 71 0:24:58.9 8:03 1:24:39.8
836 55 M 61 0:12:38.9 139 0:02:32.7 65 0:38:02.2 20.7 183 0:01:32.0 221 0:30:03.8 9:42 1:24:49.6
1244 0 F 174 0:15:46.4 8 0:00:41.5 175 0:42:46.3 18.4 18 0:00:41.4 74 0:25:05.2 8:05 1:25:00.8
904 45 F 125 0:14:41.0 167 0:02:46.9 118 0:40:44.4 19.3 184 0:01:32.1 79 0:25:18.5 8:10 1:25:02.9
1137 28 F 121 0:14:35.1 199 0:02:57.9 113 0:40:32.5 19.4 155 0:01:22.8 97 0:25:38.7 8:16 1:25:07.0
1017 35 M 288 0:18:19.3 191 0:02:54.3 61 0:37:51.7 20.8 306 0:02:12.0 47 0:23:51.9 7:42 1:25:09.2
1255 0 M 349 0:21:35.1 14 0:00:441 18 0:35:08.7 224 5 0:00:37.3 138 0:27:04.3 8:44 1:25:09.5
1223 15 F 105 0:14:01.3 61 0:01:52.4 226 0:44:39.4 17.6 90 0:01:05.0 43 0:23:45.2 7:40 1:25:23.3
951 40 F 62 0:12:39.9 120 0:02:26.3 172 0:42:32.7 18.5 200 0:01:35.2 112 0:26:13.7 8:27 1:25:27.8
804 64 M 175 0:15:47.3 99 0:02:18.0 71 0:38:25.6 20.5 339 0:02:38.6 115 0:26:23.7 8:31 1:25:33.2
1208 19 F 13 0:09:51.3 216 0:03:08.4 153 0:41:53.8 18.8 102 0:01:09.2 218 0:29:57.7 9:40 1:26:00.4
1233 13 M 206 0:16:38.4 264 0:03:28.7 107 0:40:18.1 19.5 52 0:00:52.4 69 0:24:49.2 8:00 1:26:06.8
1015 35 F 117 0:14:22.7 91 0:02:151 79 0:38:51.8 20.2 117 0:01:13.9 202 0:29:24.6 9:29 1:26:08.1
1149 27 F 66 0:12:54.0 196 0:02:56.6 163 0:42:15.9 18.6 39 0:00:48.6 147 0:27:15.8 8:47 1:26:10.9
1117 30 F 176 0:15:48.1 77 0:02:06.4 127 0:41:09.0 19.1 182 0:01:31.8 99 0:25:39.6 8:16 1:26:14.9
1076 32 M 124 0:14:39.9 55 0:01:48.8 89 0:39:21.6 20 83 0:01:03.3 213 0:29:46.2 9:36 1:26:39.8
1128 29 F 165 0:15:37.2 128 0:02:29.1 171 0:42:31.9 18.5 219 0:01:42.4 57 0:24:21.8 7:51 1:26:42.4
1058 33 M 34 0:11:47.0 110 0:02:21.0 116 0:40:40.8 19.3 113 0:01:13.3 231 0:30:40.9 9:54 1:26:43.0
1040 34 M 265 0:17:41.2 258 0:03:24.9 70 0:38:23.8 20.5 266 0:01:55.8 78 0:25:17.8 8:09 1:26:43.5
1026 35 M 166 0:15:37.9 200 0:02:58.1 120 0:40:55.1 19.2 249 0:01:51.2 80 0:25:21.9 8:11 1:26:44.2
931 42 M 144 0:15:11.5 221 0:03:08.7 103 0:40:02.0 19.6 328 0:02:29.0 108 0:26:03.1 8:24 1:26:54.3
859 50 M 190 0:16:06.9 126 0:02:28.1 98 0:39:51.5 19.7 130 0:01:17.4 143 0:27:10.6 8:46 1:26:54.5
1143 28 F 110 0:14:14.5 146 0:02:36.7 177 0:42:49.1 18.4 185 0:01:32.2 102 0:25:43.3 8:18 1:26:55.8
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Caylen Beaty
Scooby Snacks
Andy Schneider
Casey Morgan
Anthony Urech
Laura Berg
Michele Renninger
Zack Nesbitt
Chelsey Funis
Jason Prigge
Christie Lindstrand
Kate Reynolds
Denise Gyselinck
Christien Wells
Nate Patmont
Shelby Echelbarger
Caelan Colyer
Chelanie juniors
Casey Allen

Chris Noeske
Carissa Miller
Matthew Vaneenoo
Team Van

Derry Fitzsimmons
Brenda Parnell
Crystal Henry
Andrea Zambrano
Alan Clark

Shelly Colomb
Robin Engstrom
Bradon Franklin
Danielle Rideout
Monty Chellis
Marc Rosenshein
Jen Holmgren
Clay Patmont

Pat Averbeck
Boom Chicas
Jessica Van Loo
Katie Bunker

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time

1183 22 F 156 0:15:26.5 75 0:02:05.7 131 0:41:17.9 19 223 0:01:43.4 122 0:26:37.1 8:35 1:27:10.6
1261 0 M 185 0:16:04.4 15 0:00:44.2 201 0:43:53.7 17.9 12 0:00:40.2 105 0:25:51.4 8:20 1:27:13.9
1030 35 M 80 0:13:11.7 169 0:02:47.2 147 0:41:44.7 18.8 61 0:00:56.5 186 0:28:40.8 9:15 1:27:20.9
1105 31 M 223 0:16:50.7 159 0:02:43.5 33 0:36:27.9 21.6 251 0:01:51.5 207 0:29:30.3 9:31 1:27:23.9
1109 30 M 244 0:17:12.5 314 0:04:06.8 97 0:39:47.1 19.8 238 0:01:47.3 63 0:24:33.4 7:55 1:27:27.1
957 40 F 8 0:09:41.4 43 0:01:36.8 134 0:41:22.0 19 165 0:01:25.2 290 0:33:22.6 10:46 1:27:28.0
935 42 F 94 0:13:37.5 131 0:02:30.7 157 0:42:01.0 18.7 240 0:01:48.0 160 0:27:37.6 8:55 1:27:34.8
1178 23 M 170 0:15:40.9 307 0:03:58.0 209 0:44:07.7 17.8 48 0:00:51.4 29 0:22:58.3 7:25 1:27:36.3
1175 24 F 181 0:15:53.5 107 0:02:20.4 124 0:41:05.2 19.1 38 0:00:47.8 156 0:27:33.0 8:53 1:27:39.9
956 40 M 26 0:11:20.1 122 0:02:26.6 266 0:47:01.8 16.7 158 0:01:23.1 89 0:25:32.5 8:14 1:27:44.1
925 43 F 177 0:15:48.2 51 0:01:44.2 123 0:40:59.3 19.2 191 0:01:33.4 162 0:27:40.9 8:55 1:27:46.0
1123 29 F 149 0:15:23.1 124 0:02:27.4 165 0:42:21.7 18.6 197 0:01:35.0 109 0:26:04.9 8:25 1:27:52.1
1164 26 F 153 0:15:25.4 52 0:01:44.8 178 0:42:53.3 18.3 24 0:00:43.5 148 0:27:21.6 8:49 1:28:08.6
1011 36 M 252 0:17:27.8 335 0:04:32.1 109 0:40:24.6 19.5 324 0:02:23.7 37 0:23:30.9 7:35 1:28:19.1
1160 26 M 168 0:15:39.4 219 0:03:08.6 164 0:42:19.6 18.6 347 0:02:45.5 60 0:24:29.0 7:54 1:28:22.1
1042 34 F 123 0:14:39.7 231 0:03:12.7 141 0:41:36.0 18.9 237 0:01:47.3 142 0:27:10.6 8:46 1:28:26.3
1201 20 F 157 0:15:26.7 211 0:03:04.6 174 0:42:38.1 18.4 228 0:01:45.0 93 0:25:34.7 8:15 1:28:29.1
1251 0 M 64 0:12:49.5 9 0:00:41.6 286 0:48:03.2 16.4 30 0:00:44.9 113 0:26:18.3 8:29 1:28:37.5
955 40 F 260 0:17:36.2 94 0:02:16.6 48 0:37:16.8 21.1 202 0:01:35.5 216 0:29:53.7 9:38 1:28:38.8
879 47 M 204 0:16:36.6 112 0:02:23.4 87 0:39:15.0 20 151 0:01:22.2 196 0:29:06.1 9:23 1:28:43.3
946 41 F 47 0:12:18.2 180 0:02:50.5 231 0:44:49.0 175 243 0:01:49.1 139 0:27:07.1 8:45 1:28:53.9
1145 27 M 250 0:17:25.8 92 0:02:15.2 38 0:36:54.9 21.3 316 0:02:16.9 224 0:30:07.9 9:43 1:29:00.7
871 0 M 257 0:17:31.5 12 0:00:42.7 173 0:42:34.6 18.5 37 0:00:47.4 150 0:27:26.4 8:51 1:29:02.6
1107 31 M 253 0:17:27.8 292 0:03:46.9 176 0:42:47.5 18.4 70 0:00:59.9 48 0:24:01.1 7:45 1:29:03.2
876 48 F 290 0:18:23.7 32 0:01:23.1 78 0:38:51.0 20.2 67 0:00:58.1 206 0:29:30.2 9:31 1:29:06.1
1001 37 F 164 0:15:36.9 109 0:02:20.9 132 0:41:18.3 19 201 0:01:35.3 178 0:28:16.4 9:07 1:29:07.8
1144 27 F 92 0:13:32.8 202 0:02:59.1 154 0:41:55.2 18.8 313 0:02:16.3 180 0:28:26.2 9:10 1:29:09.6
982 38 M 150 0:15:24.0 226 0:03:10.6 155 0:41:56.7 18.7 128 0:01:16.4 149 0:27:25.8 8:51 1:29:13.5
1139 28 F 187 0:16:05.5 97 0:02:16.9 212 0:44:10.5 17.8 122 0:01:15.3 98 0:25:39.4 8:16 1:29:27.6
968 39 F 385 1:29:32.9 28:53:00 1:29:32.9
1195 21 M 169 0:15:39.7 250 0:03:19.6 129 0:41:15.0 19.1 180 0:01:31.2 171 0:27:55.7 9:00 1:29:41.2
1061 33 F 98 0:13:48.3 305 0:03:57.2 225 0:44:35.7 17.6 260 0:01:54.1 83 0:25:27.1 8:13 1:29:42.4
894 46 M 203 0:16:36.5 166 0:02:46.5 100 0:39:58.2 19.7 292 0:02:06.3 179 0:28:20.6 9:08 1:29:48.1
812 61 M 79 0:13:11.3 287 0:03:44.0 83 0:39:08.3 20.1 284 0:02:02.4 255 0:31:43.7 10:14 1:29:49.7
1000 37 F 152 0:15:24.9 96 0:02:16.8 95 0:39:43.6 19.8 194 0:01:34.0 239 0:30:54.5 9:58 1:29:53.8
829 56 M 126 0:14:43.4 249 0:03:19.4 64 0:38:01.8 20.7 335 0:02:34.0 246 0:31:18.2 10:06 1:29:56.8
883 47 M 213 0:16:45.5 236 0:03:13.7 86 0:39:13.7 20 234 0:01:47.1 194 0:28:58.8 9:21  1:29:58.8
1249 0 F 28 0:11:26.0 16 0:00:44.4 323 0:50:39.0 15,5 21 0:00:42.6 119 0:26:32.3 8:34  1:30:04.3
1209 19 F 93 0:13:34.2 251 0:03:20.1 192 0:43:40.2 18 40 0:00:48.6 190 0:28:48.4 9:17 1:30:11.5
1204 20 F 233 0:16:59.9 150 0:02:39.2 211 0:44:10.1 17.8 34 0:00:46.7 96 0:25:38.3 8:16 1:30:14.2
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Wanda Bolerjack
Guenna Curtis
Hunter Weiffenbach
John Vernon
Pacifico Pirates
Tammi Hunt

Kris Feeney

Omar Kocurek
Sekiko Garrison
Whitney Nelson
Lawrence Sepulveda
Sandy Snyder
Talya Bartlett

Susie Nieto

Taryn VanGerpen
Andrea Dean

Tom Nesbitt

Cydny Hoos
Melissa Lyons
George Spaulding
Michelle Vanderpool
Carrie Surowiec
Miranda Vergillo
Delbert Heistand
Meggie Powell
Kenneth Horn
Lyman Carpenter
Tonya DelMaestro
Ursula Deelstra
Molly Beyer

Krystal Augustini
David Nordmark
Sonia Bishop
Cynthia McGlothern
Michael Erickson
Emily Andersen
Haley Duran
Maggie Smith
Team Scottdels
Alice Loebsack

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time

841 54 F 31 0:11:40.0 213 0:03:05.9 203 0:43:57.2 17.9 254 0:01:52.6 210 0:29:41.9 9:35 1:30:17.6
1095 31 F 186 0:16:04.7 151 0:02:39.2 196 0:43:44.2 18 188 0:01:32.7 114 0:26:18.7 8:29 1:30:19.5
1270 17 M 63 0:12:43.7 324 0:04:17.0 330 0:51:06.5 154 57 0:00:53.7 12 0:21:19.3 6:53 1:30:20.2
1070 32 M 261 0:17:37.2 138 0:02:32.4 152 0:41:50.1 18.8 156 0:01:22.9 136 0:26:59.5 8:42 1:30:22.1
1260 O M 258 0:17:33.6 18 0:00:44.4 254 0:46:18.3 17 4 0:00:36.1 77 0:25:12.7 8:08 1:30:25.1
975 39 F 120 0:14:33.7 188 0:02:52.8 274 0:47:37.8 16.5 93 0:01:05.4 53 0:24:18.8 7:50 1:30:28.5
943 41 F 293 0:18:31.0 261 0:03:27.4 151 0:41:49.7 18.8 295 0:02:07.4 65 0:24:37.8 7:56 1:30:33.3
947 M M 322 0:19:59.5 56 0:01:49.9 114 0:40:34.9 19.4 203 0:01:35.8 120 0:26:34.6 8:34  1:30:34.7
1269 47 F 230 0:16:54.4 70 0:02:01.2 142 0:41:38.0 18.9 189 0:01:32.8 189 0:28:47.4 9:17 1:30:53.8
1186 22 F 271 0:17:52.9 132 0:02:31.3 233 0:44:55.5 175 15 0:00:41.2 70 0:24:56.8 8:03 1:30:57.7
827 57 M 220 0:16:49.5 252 0:03:20.2 42 0:37:01.2 21.2 323 0:02:23.7 252 0:31:31.4 10:10 1:31:06.0
849 52 F 226 0:16:52.9 247 0:03:18.9 91 0:39:24.8 19.9 293 0:02:06.7 204 0:29:25.7 9:29 1:31:09.0
1119 30 F 237 0:17:04.8 127 0:02:28.5 190 0:43:38.5 18 144 0:01:20.0 126 0:26:43.2 8:37 1:31:15.0
814 60 F 95 0:13:38.1 225 0:03:10.2 149 0:41:46.5 18.8 212 0:01:38.9 244 0:31:14.2 10:05 1:31:27.9
1189 22 F 23 0:10:35.2 193 0:02:54.8 282 0:47:53.1 16.4 106 0:01:11.9 193 0:28:54.5 9:19 1:31:29.5
1110 30 F 58 0:12:34.1 288 0:03:45.1 239 0:45:18.7 17.4 263 0:01:54.7 174 0:28:03.3 9:03 1:31:35.9
845 53 M 351 0:21:49.4 83 0:02:10.0 122 0:40:57.2 19.2 213 0:01:40.8 72 0:25:00.9 8:04 1:31:38.3
1075 32 F 209 0:16:42.6 204 0:02:59.7 137 0:41:27.3 19 257 0:01:53.7 185 0:28:38.5 9:14 1:31:41.8
1102 31 F 286 0:18:16.5 243 0:03:15.8 159 0:42:05.0 18.7 173 0:01:29.4 131 0:26:54.8 8:41 1:32:01.5
1132 29 M 76 0:13:08.0 334 0:04:31.4 112 0:40:30.4 19.4 364 0:03:12.2 235 0:30:45.7 9:55 1:32:07.7
846 53 F 314 0:19:07.6 164 0:02:45.1 108 0:40:22.4 19.5 296 0:02:07.9 167 0:27:45.3 8:57 1:32:08.3
1041 34 F 191 0:16:10.8 207 0:03:01.5 208 0:44:05.8 17.8 136 0:01:18.3 154 0:27:32.4 8:53 1:32:08.8
1229 14 F 140 0:15:01.3 101 0:02:18.9 310 0:49:39.8 15.8 98 0:01:07.4 50 0:24:07.4 7:47 1:32:14.8
1118 30 M 202 0:16:32.1 119 0:02:26.3 161 0:42:13.0 18.6 187 0:01:32.3 209 0:29:37.2 9:33 1:32:20.9
1184 22 F 78 0:13:11.1 121 0:02:26.6 264 0:46:40.1 16.8 241 0:01:48.5 177 0:28:16.1 9:07 1:32:22.4
905 45 M 319 0:19:39.7 242 0:03:15.4 58 0:37:49.7 20.8 298 0:02:08.3 208 0:29:32.9 9:32 1:32:26.0
851 51 M 340 0:21:04.0 125 0:02:27.7 133 0:41:21.4 19 96 0:01:06.0 117 0:26:27.5 8:32 1:32:26.6
1020 35 F 304 0:18:42.3 173 0:02:48.8 182 0:43:11.2 18.2 318 0:02:18.6 84 0:25:28.8 8:13 1:32:29.7
1127 29 F 231 0:16:56.1 162 0:02:44.7 135 0:41:24.6 19 232 0:01:46.1 215 0:29:53.0 9:38 1:32:44.5
1047 34 F 138 0:14:58.9 283 0:03:42.6 215 0:44:16.3 17.8 272 0:01:56.7 170 0:27:52.7 8:59 1:32:47.2
1170 25 F 173 0:15:45.4 103 0:02:19.1 126 0:41:08.0 19.1 140 0:01:19.0 264 0:32:20.8 10:26 1:32:52.3
1108 30 M 313 0:19:01.4 147 0:02:37.4 191 0:43:39.1 18 51 0:00:52.2 127 0:26:43.5 8:37 1:32:53.6
999 37 F 155 0:15:26.1 137 0:02:32.4 136 0:41:25.4 19 307 0:02:12.7 250 0:31:25.2 10:08 1:33:01.8
842 54 F 151 0:15:24.7 192 0:02:54.3 249 0:45:55.2 17.1 233 0:01:46.4 151 0:27:26.4 8:51 1:33:27.0
815 60 M 345 0:21:07.9 331 0:04:28.7 101 0:40:00.1 19.7 332 0:02:31.8 82 0:25:24.8 8:12 1:33:33.3
1196 20 F 167 0:15:38.3 357 0:05:23.9 250 0:45:56.0 17.1 287 0:02:03.5 62 0:24:32.4 7:55 1:33:34.1
1220 16 F 256 0:17:31.0 86 0:02:11.9 237 0:45:18.0 17.4 59 0:00:56.0 161 0:27:39.7 8:55 1:33:36.6
1193 21 F 11 0:09:48.2 114 0:02:25.2 312 0:49:54.4 15.8 17 0:00:41.4 237 0:30:48.0 9:56 1:33:37.2
1246 0 M 90 0:13:28.5 19 0:00:45.6 188 0:43:29.8 18.1 207 0:01:37.3 301 0:34:16.2 11:03 1:33:37.4
1138 28 F 122 0:14:39.7 84 0:02:10.1 347 0:54:20.3 14.5 13 0:00:40.7 16 0:21:48.7 7:02 1:33:39.5
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Erica Lybecker
Samantha Shotwell
Suzanne Krey
Nicky Upson
Clifton Uyeno
Caitlin McCabe
Kara Boldt

I'm In

Shawn Schwab
Mike Bostrom
Rachel Thompson
John Stoner
Connor Donaher
Da Beasts

Janice Sepulveda
Erin Hoag

David Farrell

Lori Maxim

Lysen Storaasli
Linda DenAdel
Katie LaFranchi
Jennifer Schroder
Paul Stahlke
Damien Garcia
Linya Gougeon
Jennifer Hunter
Mariah Clements
Claire Sowers
Sarah Dobbins
Stephanie Rohl
Heidi Torvik
Kelley Christopfel

Kristina Walsh-Daarud

Sara Severson
Erin Kearney
Cj Taylor

Bretnie Eschenbach

Megan Palchak

Emily Grunenfelder

Elizabeth Lehr

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time

954 40 F 183 0:15:55.1 194 0:02:55.3 195 0:43:41.6 18 162 0:01:24.7 211 0:29:43.4 9:35 1:33:40.1
1228 15 F 118 0:14:24.1 224 0:03:10.1 204 0:43:58.7 17.9 36 0:00:47.2 251 0:31:27.3 10:09 1:33:47.4
981 39 F 77 0:13:09.0 63 0:01:53.7 309 0:49:36.0 15.8 25 0:00:43.7 191 0:28:51.8 9:18 1:34:14.2
932 42 F 86 0:13:18.3 113 0:02:23.8 187 0:43:29.7 18.1 356 0:02:58.9 259 0:32:08.2 10:22 1:34:18.9
1014 35 M 216 0:16:47.2 220 0:03:08.6 214 0:44:13.5 17.8 220 0:01:42.7 181 0:28:28.2 9:11  1:34:20.2
1146 27 F 195 0:16:19.9 244 0:03:16.6 213 0:44:12.3 17.8 153 0:01:22.7 203 0:29:25.4 9:29  1:34:36.9
1140 28 F 82 0:13:14.0 95 0:02:16.8 183 0:43:13.9 18.2 363 0:03:11.9 273 0:32:49.0 10:35 1:34:45.6
1242 0 F 375 0:25:28.8 4 0:00:39.5 93 0:39:37.3 19.8 9 0:00:39.7 184 0:28:34.9 9:13 1:35:00.2
1016 35 M 89 0:13:26.4 234 0:03:13.2 130 0:41:15.8 19.1 283 0:02:01.8 313 0:35:13.3 11:22 1:35:10.5
1010 36 M 103 0:13:57.2 310 0:04:01.9 227 0:44:41.0 17.6 114 0:01:13.3 249 0:31:25.1 10:08 1:35:18.5
1039 34 F 279 0:18:02.6 182 0:02:51.3 199 0:43:49.7 179 31 0:00:45.1 214 0:29:51.8 9:38 1:35:20.5
902 46 M 44 0:12:15.9 171 0:02:48.7 352 0:55:09.9 14.3 35 0:00:46.7 54 0:24:20.0 7:51 1:35:21.2
1241 13 M 217 0:16:47.6 206 0:03:01.0 290 0:48:24.4 16.2 261 0:01:54.1 85 0:25:29.2 8:13 1:35:36.3
1243 0 M 74 0:13:06.7 22 0:00:56.9 354 0:55:23.3 14.2 14 0:00:41.1 88 0:25:30.6 8:14 1:35:38.6
893 46 F 341 0:21:04.6 130 0:02:30.6 88 0:39:16.2 20 270 0:01:56.3 240 0:30:55.9 9:58 1:35:43.6
864 50 F 196 0:16:20.8 186 0:02:52.4 144 0:41:40.6 18.9 248 0:01:51.0 280 0:32:59.8 10:38 1:35:44.6
1053 33 M 287 0:18:18.0 230 0:03:11.5 168 0:42:23.2 18.5 97 0:01:07.3 234 0:30:45.3 9:55 1:35:45.3
855 51 F 141 0:15:03.5 273 0:03:33.4 184 0:43:22.4 18.1 216 0:01:41.3 261 0:32:09.3 10:22 1:35:49.9
1151 27 F 154 0:15:25.5 129 0:02:29.5 262 0:46:34.0 16.9 159 0:01:24.0 220 0:30:03.4 9:42 1:35:56.4
901 46 F 303 0:18:39.3 232 0:03:12.9 117 0:40:42.7 19.3 289 0:02:03.9 247 0:31:18.6 10:06 1:35:57.4
1125 29 F 211 0:16:44.3 203 0:02:59.6 271 0:47:31.2 16.5 76 0:01:02.4 166 0:27:42.5 8:56 1:36:00.0
843 53 F 172 0:15:45.2 205 0:02:59.9 244 0:45:41.4 17.2 196 0:01:34.6 222 0:30:05.3 9:42 1:36:06.4
941 41 M 128 0:14:47.2 270 0:03:31.6 200 0:43:51.0 17.9 163 0:01:25.0 267 0:32:34.1 10:30 1:36:08.9
1065 33 M 192 0:16:12.1 315 0:04:07.3 270 0:47:30.1 16.5 349 0:02:46.7 91 0:25:34.3 8:15 1:36:10.5
924 43 F 135 0:14:54.5 308 0:03:58.4 326 0:50:45.8 15,5 78 0:01:02.6 86 0:25:29.7 8:13 1:36:11.0
911 45 F 129 0:14:48.0 239 0:03:14.3 179 0:42:58.9 18.3 204 0:01:36.0 295 0:33:37.3 10:51 1:36:14.5
1214 18 F 32 0:11:42.6 141 0:02:34.1 322 0:50:35.4 15,5 116 0:01:13.4 227 0:30:20.8 9:47 1:36:26.3
1194 21 F 136 0:14:54.8 98 0:02:17.2 275 0:47:37.9 16.5 77 0:01:02.6 230 0:30:36.8 9:52 1:36:29.3
1068 32 F 111 0:14:15.2 374 0:06:57.3 265 0:46:46.5 16.8 256 0:01:53.2 124 0:26:40.6 8:36 1:36:32.8
833 55 F 310 0:18:52.6 256 0:03:24.6 221 0:44:30.3 17.7 255 0:01:52.9 173 0:28:02.6 9:03 1:36:43.0
1055 33 F 348 0:21:30.3 123 0:02:27.3 268 0:47:13.0 16.6 65 0:00:57.7 64 0:24:35.6 7:56 1:36:43.9
1172 25 F 147 0:15:21.3 277 0:03:36.8 145 0:41:41.8 18.9 208 0:01:37.6 304 0:34:28.8 11:07 1:36:46.3
1101 31 F 289 0:18:20.6 176 0:02:49.8 121 0:40:57.0 19.2 239 0:01:47.8 277 0:32:55.4 10:37 1:36:50.6
1052 33 F 116 0:14:20.9 248 0:03:19.2 218 0:44:22.2 17.7 344 0:02:44.3 263 0:32:10.1 10:23 1:36:56.7
1203 20 F 330 0:20:22.7 108 0:02:20.9 248 0:45:52.6 17.1 43 0:00:49.5 165 0:27:41.9 8:56 1:37:07.6
1219 16 F 272 0:17:53.9 153 0:02:40.6 339 0:52:48.8 149 8 0:00:39.6 32 0:23:13.3 7:29 1:37:16.2
1083 32 F 236 0:17:04.5 135 0:02:32.1 207 0:44:03.6 17.8 209 0:01:37.9 257 0:32:04.4 10:21 1:37:22.5
1081 32 F 284 0:18:12.7 222 0:03:08.9 230 0:44:48.9 17.5 103 0:01:09.4 223 0:30:05.8 9:42 1:37:25.7
1078 32 F 225 0:16:52.2 309 0:03:59.5 276 0:47:38.4 16.5 148 0:01:21.2 164 0:27:41.4 8:56 1:37:32.7
896 46 F 299 0:18:34.8 144 0:02:36.3 241 0:45:29.3 17.3 210 0:01:38.0 198 0:29:15.9 9:26 1:37:34.3
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Holly Erickson
Corey Wood
Zane Kelley

Eden Lasater
Kathleen Perkins
Jill Beaver
Elizabeth Reeves
Nicole Robinson
Brenda Kerr

Erin Hamilton
Rachel Hile
Patricia KImer
Nicole Avila
Emily Martin

Kalo Wilcox
Crystal Polacek
Kelly Hesselgesser
Corina Hannah
Heidi Duran
Tanya Gutierrez Leishman
Ryan Wallace
Kathia Testa
Brooke Wojinski
Erin Cargill
Shirley Bocian
Steven Rabuchin
Janel Hammond
Jack Rabbits
Brandon Snyder
Team Germerica
Annabelle Allen
Kyle Grunenfelder
Sage Kleinhanz
Vanessa Gabbard
Sara Houser
Susan Donaher
Heidi Froisland
Team Superkids
Tom Kirchner
Beth Pirrong

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time

959 40 F 182 0:15:53.6 339 0:04:49.4 296 0:48:52.1 16.1 304 0:02:11.2 104 0:25:49.4 8:20 1:37:35.7
1079 32 F 40 0:12:09.0 158 0:02:43.4 300 0:49:126 16 54 0:00:52.7 275 0:32:53.9 10:36 1:37:51.6
1236 50 M 311 0:18:57.7 212 0:03:04.8 148 0:41:44.7 18.8 179 0:01:31.0 270 0:32:40.7 10:32 1:37:58.9
1082 32 F 240 0:17:09.1 172 0:02:48.8 169 0:42:25.3 18.5 278 0:01:59.6 296 0:33:50.6 10:55 1:38:13.4
1271 40 F 267 0:17:44.1 143 0:02:36.2 260 0:46:33.8 16.9 262 0:01:54.5 205 0:29:27.6 9:30 1:38:16.2
860 50 F 268 0:17:48.9 313 0:04:05.7 240 0:45:21.2 17.3 312 0:02:16.1 188 0:28:44.5 9:16 1:38:16.4
895 46 F 197 0:16:23.8 185 0:02:52.2 232 0:44:49.0 17.5 214 0:01:40.9 266 0:32:32.3 10:30 1:38:18.2
1116 30 F 300 0:18:35.8 41 0:01:34.7 166 0:42:22.3 18.6 66 0:00:57.9 310 0:34:52.5 11:15 1:38:23.2
907 45 F 262 0:17:38.0 62 0:01:53.1 181 0:43:11.1 18.2 242 0:01:48.7 298 0:34:05.4 11:00 1:38:36.3
1038 34 F 277 0:18:01.9 64 0:01:54.1 217 0:44:20.1 17.7 134 0:01:17.8 285 0:33:04.8 10:40 1:38:38.7
1130 29 F 188 0:16:06.0 187 0:02:52.5 246 0:45:46.5 17.2 325 0:02:25.9 253 0:31:35.0 10:11 1:38:45.9
854 51 F 295 0:18:33.2 302 0:03:53.4 185 0:43:28.7 18.1 274 0:01:57.9 241 0:30:55.9 9:58 1:38:49.1
1212 18 F 37 0:12:02.5 179 0:02:50.4 288 0:48:14.2 16.3 172 0:01:29.4 302 0:34:17.9 11:04 1:38:54.4
1176 24 F 222 0:16:50.6 320 0:04:11.5 247 0:45:50.0 17.1 300 0:02:10.1 219 0:30:03.1 9:42 1:39:05.3
878 48 F 70 0:13:01.6 349 0:05:06.2 138 0:41:28.2 19 370 0:03:18.1 325 0:36:13.7 11:41 1:39:07.8
1074 32 F 224 0:16:51.4 90 0:02:15.0 344 0:53:41.5 146 23 0:00:43.3 101 0:25:42.1 8:17 1:39:13.3
1237 24 F 205 0:16:37.3 299 0:03:51.2 242 0:45:33.4 17.3 329 0:02:29.8 233 0:30:45.2 9:55 1:39:16.9
1005 36 F 160 0:15:29.9 133 0:02:31.4 277 0:47:39.6 16.5 111 0:01:13.1 265 0:32:26.0 10:28 1:39:20.0
940 42 F 297 0:18:33.9 68 0:01:59.6 160 0:42:11.4 18.6 198 0:01:35.0 311 0:35:06.9 11:19 1:39:26.8
1080 32 F 199 0:16:26.6 161 0:02:44.1 336 0:51:56.4 15.1 118 0:01:14.5 146 0:27:14.6 8:47 1:39:36.2
1122 29 M 379 0:26:33.3 134 0:02:31.9 102 0:40:00.7 19.7 276 0:01:59.0 183 0:28:31.8 9:12  1:39:36.7
960 40 F 115 0:14:18.7 136 0:02:32.1 198 0:43:47.4 18 290 0:02:04.4 332 0:36:55.1 11:55 1:39:37.7
1181 23 F 212 0:16:44.4 223 0:03:09.6 332 0:51:11.8 15.4 145 0:01:20.5 145 0:27:11.7 8:46 1:39:38.0
1136 28 F 308 0:18:47.7 343 0:04:54.7 216 0:44:18.7 17.7 326 0:02:27.0 200 0:29:20.9 9:28 1:39:49.0
1155 26 F 218 0:16:47.8 145 0:02:36.4 220 0:44:26.3 17.7 110 0:01:13.1 308 0:34:50.0 11:14 1:39:53.6
868 50 M 263 0:17:39.0 157 0:02:43.3 222 0:44:34.0 17.6 259 0:01:53.9 287 0:33:10.4 10:42 1:40:00.6
1028 35 F 171 0:15:42.2 142 0:02:34.2 193 0:43:40.7 18 169 0:01:26.8 330 0:36:46.5 11:52 1:40:10.4
1262 0 M 386 1:40:15.9 32:20:00 1:40:15.9
1180 23 M 367 0:23:01.5 338 0:04:40.1 224 0:44:35.4 176 85 0:01:04.2 133 0:26:57.6 8:42 1:40:18.8
1267 O M 14 0:09:54.1 377 0:07:53.8 362 0:56:11.1 14 16 0:00:41.3 100 0:25:40.8 8:17 1:40:21.1
1111 30 F 326 0:20:10.2 237 0:03:14.2 289 0:48:18.9 16.3 139 0:01:18.9 168 0:27:46.4 8:57 1:40:48.6
1057 33 M 159 0:15:28.6 325 0:04:20.2 119 0:40:54.8 19.2 311 0:02:15.9 344 0:37:56.9 12:14 1:40:56.4
1031 35 F 235 0:17:01.6 269 0:03:31.1 281 0:47:51.9 16.4 132 0:01:17.4 245 0:31:15.3 10:05 1:40:57.3
1100 31 F 359 0:22:07.9 116 0:02:25.7 252 0:46:07.0 17 115 0:01:13.3 195 0:29:05.8 9:23  1:40:59.7
1205 20 F 296 0:18:33.8 65 0:01:55.9 294 0:48:33.6 16.2 79 0:01:02.8 243 0:31:07.8 10:02 1:41:13.9
972 39 F 91 0:13:30.4 363 0:05:39.3 272 0:47:35.5 16.5 131 0:01:17.4 288 0:33:11.5 10:42 1:41:14.1
1106 31 F 275 0:18:00.0 293 0:03:47.0 267 0:47:10.2 16.7 337 0:02:37.7 212 0:29:44.2 9:35 1:41:19.1
1257 0 M 108 0:14:10.4 3 0:00:38.5 292 0:48:31.0 16.2 2 0:00:32.6 340 0:37:29.6 12:05 1:41:22.1
811 62 M 363 0:22:34.3 87 0:02:12.5 146 0:41:44.2 18.8 231 0:01:45.6 289 0:33:16.2 10:44 1:41:32.8
906 45 F 254 0:17:28.9 255 0:03:23.7 259 0:46:30.3 16.9 302 0:02:10.4 258 0:32:06.1 10:21 1:41:39.4
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

Katie Andrews
Janet Erickson
Margaret Mitacek
John Peter
James Wojinski
Erica Christensen
Heidi Stigile
Laurie Olson
Vistage Bombers
Jeanne Coulson
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Stephen Morgan
Ann Marie Alton
Adam Terry
Melissa Spaulding
Melissa Howells
Jill Addington
Julie Lindholm
Erik Anderson
Patty Fliege
Shelley Pitzer
Diana Runions
Kristin Van Loo
Chuck Cooper
Nancy Cooper
Mebie Thompson
Laura Byrne
Cassandra Kuntz
Three Generations
Erinn Burke

Gina Rose
Lindbergh Matillano
Donna Mahoney
Laureen Lund
Patty Peter

Mya Archamboult
Amanda Vey

Joy Cooper
Mickey Hill

Paul Bernado

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time

1018 35 F 238 0:17:05.6 257 0:03:24.8 235 0:45:16.5 17.4 258 0:01:53.7 303 0:34:19.7 11:04 1:42:00.3
819 58 F 333 0:20:26.5 361 0:05:34.5 186 0:43:29.1 18.1 361 0:03:09.3 201 0:29:24.4 9:29 1:42:03.8
1099 31 F 243 0:17:12.3 280 0:03:39.2 317 0:50:07.9 15.7 123 0:01:15.3 217 0:29:56.6 9:39 1:42:11.3
828 57 M 321 0:19:46.8 227 0:03:10.6 197 0:43:44.9 18 330 0:02:31.1 282 0:33:01.7 10:39 1:42:15.1
1088 31 M 245 0:17:15.2 165 0:02:45.9 206 0:44:00.1 17.9 373 0:03:25.9 307 0:34:48.4 11:14 1:42:155
1072 32 F 292 0:18:26.0 181 0:02:50.8 205 0:43:58.9 17.9 154 0:01:22.7 320 0:35:40.2 11:30 1:42:18.6
874 49 F 161 0:15:30.2 190 0:02:53.2 219 0:44:24.8 17.7 269 0:01:56.3 341 0:37:37.6 12:08 1:42:22.1
1048 34 F 370 0:23:29.3 160 0:02:43.7 189 0:43:32.4 18.1 101 0:01:09.1 254 0:31:37.7 10:12 1:42:32.2
1235 0 M 87 0:13:19.9 7 0:00:41.3 156 0:42:00.2 18.7 22 0:00:43.0 372 0:45:48.4 14:46 1:42:32.8
816 59 F 344 0:21:06.6 301 0:03:52.7 261 0:46:33.8 16.9 334 0:02:32.7 182 0:28:30.4 9:12 1:42:36.2
826 57 F 247 0:17:18.8 80 0:02:07.9 263 0:46:35.3 16.9 124 0:01:15.3 315 0:35:24.7 11:25 1:42:42.0
1008 36 M 347 0:21:20.2 370 0:06:10.1 99 0:39:52.4 19.7 315 0:02:16.8 283 0:33:03.5 10:40 1:42:43.0
1147 27 F 332 0:20:25.4 304 0:03:55.7 331 0:51:10.6 154 63 0:00:57.3 118 0:26:27.7 8:32 1:42:56.7
1133 29 M 249 0:17:25.2 235 0:03:13.3 285 0:48:01.0 16.4 192 0:01:33.6 274 0:32:49.4 10:35 1:43:02.5
1124 29 F 179 0:15:50.2 359 0:05:26.3 251 0:46:01.8 17.1 355 0:02:53.6 284 0:33:03.6 10:40 1:43:15.5
1035 34 F 327 0:20:14.8 272 0:03:33.2 284 0:47:57.6 16.4 89 0:01:04.8 232 0:30:43.9 9:55 1:43:34.3
1234 11 F 139 0:14:59.7 341 0:04:52.2 355 0:55:32.3 14.2 157 0:01:22.9 130 0:26:54.0 8:41 1:43:41.1
963 40 F 294 0:18:31.4 262 0:03:28.0 287 0:48:04.2 16.4 178 0:01:30.9 260 0:32:08.9 10:22 1:43:43.4
961 40 M 366 0:22:45.0 246 0:03:18.0 180 0:43:00.1 18.3 273 0:01:57.2 286 0:33:07.5 10:41 1:44:07.8
887 47 F 306 0:18:44.0 263 0:03:28.3 297 0:49:01.9 16 348 0:02:46.0 228 0:30:21.4 9:47 1:44:21.6
992 38 F 354 0:22:00.1 290 0:03:45.6 295 0:48:46.2 16.1 137 0:01:18.3 187 0:28:44.3 9:16 1:44:345
989 38 F 214 0:16:45.6 327 0:04:21.4 256 0:46:19.6 17 338 0:02:38.1 305 0:34:36.4 11:10 1:44:41.1
900 46 F 53 0:12:27.2 284 0:03:43.4 304 0:49:19.4 159 60 0:00:56.3 346 0:38:17.6 12:21 1:44:43.9
810 63 M 329 0:20:19.6 111 0:02:21.5 158 0:42:02.8 18.7 322 0:02:23.6 342 0:37:40.1 12:09 1:44:47.6
806 64 F 228 0:16:53.9 253 0:03:21.0 234 0:45:14.3 17.4 299 0:02:09.6 337 0:37:09.0 11:59 1:44:47.8
838 54 F 142 0:15:06.0 323 0:04:16.6 301 0:49:17.3 159 366 0:03:13.1 278 0:32:56.1 10:37 1:44:49.1
1097 31 F 251 0:17:27.0 316 0:04:07.7 223 0:44:34.6 17.6 358 0:03:03.5 319 0:35:39.9 11:30 1:44:52.7
1126 29 F 184 0:15:56.5 311 0:04:03.5 228 0:44:43.3 17.6 327 0:02:28.7 343 0:37:53.0 12:13 1:45:05.0
1266 0 M 201 0:16:31.1 28 0:01:13.1 361 0:56:07.8 14 42 0:00:49.1 229 0:30:24.6 9:48 1:45:05.7
944 M F 219 0:16:49.2 342 0:04:54.5 278 0:47:40.3 16.5 342 0:02:41.9 291 0:33:22.6 10:46 1:45:28.5
856 51 F 278 0:18:02.5 215 0:03:07.7 305 0:49:19.6 15.9 168 0:01:26.3 294 0:33:35.3 10:50 1:45:31.4
1024 35 M 194 0:16:14.5 266 0:03:30.1 314 0:49:57.4 15.7 252 0:01:51.8 300 0:34:15.0 11:03 1:45:48.8
875 48 F 309 0:18:48.5 375 0:07:22.6 316 0:50:07.7 15.7 319 0:02:19.9 159 0:27:37.3 8:55 1:46:16.0
853 51 F 334 0:20:42.8 241 0:03:15.2 245 0:45:42.5 17.2 314 0:02:16.5 306 0:34:41.6 11:11 1:46:38.6
832 56 F 227 0:16:53.6 209 0:03:01.6 298 0:49:03.5 16 331 0:02:31.3 312 0:35:11.7 11:21 1:46:41.7
914 44 F 350 0:21:43.8 275 0:03:34.5 194 0:43:41.4 18 310 0:02:14.9 316 0:35:29.6 11:27 1:46:44.2
881 47 F 352 0:21:58.2 259 0:03:25.1 258 0:46:26.7 16.9 320 0:02:20.7 269 0:32:38.5 10:32 1:46:49.2
920 44 F 315 0:19:12.5 297 0:03:50.0 319 0:50:31.2 15.6 350 0:02:46.8 238 0:30:53.4 9:58 1:47:13.9
898 46 M 338 0:20:58.7 326 0:04:20.6 243 0:45:34.0 17.2 92 0:01:05.2 317 0:35:38.6 11:30 1:47:37.1
926 43 M 248 0:17:24.7 351 0:05:10.8 342 0:53:12.3 14.8 211 0:01:38.5 225 0:30:10.9 9:44 1:47:37.2
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

Lori Scheller
Lisa Smith

Patty Bauer

Kira Mauseth
Brad Coulter
Kara Loeppky
Steve Loeppky
Sarah Krieg
Lincoln Endecott
Kacey Long
Sarah Bostrom
Jenn Sutton
Susan Hammerstrom
Jamie Bailey
Joanna Bayron
Madonna Buder
Richard Mocabee
Emily Phillippi
Sidney Shotwell
Christine Perrin
Julie Swaggart
David Hellyer
Julie Erdmann
Lisa Strom
Nancy Scott
Erica Akin

Misty Farrell
Maggie Hillding
Vicki Shaver
Sheila Overman
Chris Patmont
Inga Matheson
The Ladies
Mallory Thompson
Daja Curtis
Karen Swinkels
Alyson Tracy
Mikayla Burns
Carol Dobbins
Jennifer Post

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time

922 44 F 328 0:20:15.7 218 0:03:08.5 338 0:52:47.6 14.9 112 0:01:13.1 226 0:30:12.6 9:45 1:47:37.5
1007 36 F 189 0:16:06.3 330 0:04:28.6 202 0:43:57.0 17.9 250 0:01:51.4 357 0:41:44.8 13:28 1:48:08.1
821 58 F 113 0:14:16.2 364 0:05:49.2 273 0:47:35.6 16.5 379 0:05:07.3 324 0:35:43.3 11:31 1:48:31.6
1054 33 F 242 0:17:11.7 174 0:02:49.0 280 0:47:49.5 16.4 286 0:02:03.2 350 0:38:58.5 12:34 1:48:51.9
1009 36 M 221 0:16:50.1 279 0:03:38.5 313 0:49:55.0 15.7 367 0:03:15.2 314 0:35:14.3 11:22 1:48:53.1
1167 25 F 342 0:21:06.4 296 0:03:49.4 236 0:45:17.6 17.4 303 0:02:11.1 327 0:36:35.7 11:48 1:49:00.2
1153 27 M 343 0:21:06.6 294 0:03:48.0 238 0:45:18.6 17.4 305 0:02:11.8 326 0:36:35.5 11:48 1:49:00.5
1171 25 F 101 0:13:56.5 265 0:03:30.1 337 0:52:40.1 14.9 297 0:02:08.0 333 0:36:58.8 11:55 1:49:13.5
1027 35 M 280 0:18:04.4 300 0:03:51.9 150 0:41:48.1 18.8 309 0:02:13.0 363 0:43:18.6 13:58 1:49:16.0
1022 35 F 285 0:18:16.1 268 0:03:30.7 343 0:53:15.5 14.8 135 0:01:18.1 281 0:33:00.7 10:39 1:49:21.1
1131 29 F 234 0:17:00.8 321 0:04:14.1 311 0:49:45.0 15.8 235 0:01:47.1 329 0:36:41.9 11:50 1:49:28.9
1029 35 F 88 0:13:23.6 381 0:14:39.3 318 0:50:13.7 15.7 359 0:03:03.5 176 0:28:15.4 9:07 1:49:35.5
913 44 F 312 0:18:59.9 291 0:03:46.4 306 0:49:22.5 159 301 0:02:10.2 321 0:35:40.3 11:30 1:49:59.3
977 39 F 316 0:19:14.6 340 0:04:49.8 334 0:51:18.1 15.3 282 0:02:01.0 268 0:32:37.5 10:31 1:50:01.0
910 45 F 133 0:14:50.4 306 0:03:57.2 340 0:52:49.6 14.9 268 0:01:55.9 331 0:36:48.0 11:52 1:50:21.1
1293 81 F 239 0:17:08.2 365 0:05:53.4 257 0:46:25.0 16.9 374 0:03:29.1 338 0:37:28.7 12:05 1:50:24.4
820 58 M 158 0:15:27.5 346 0:05:00.6 229 0:44:45.2 17.6 317 0:02:17.3 362 0:42:54.4 13:50 1:50:25.0
1045 34 F 301 0:18:37.1 286 0:03:43.9 255 0:46:18.3 17 271 0:01:56.4 353 0:39:49.5 12:51 1:50:25.2
1232 13 F 274 0:17:59.4 317 0:04:07.9 375 0:59:44.7 13.2 91 0:01:05.0 163 0:27:40.9 8:55 1:50:37.9
1056 33 F 200 0:16:28.4 362 0:05:38.8 346 0:53:59.0 14.6 345 0:02:44.9 256 0:31:53.5 10:17 1:50:44.6
880 47 F 298 0:18:34.4 189 0:02:52.8 350 0:54:42.5 14.4 275 0:01:58.3 271 0:32:45.5 10:34 1:50:53.5
807 64 M 371 0:23:30.2 366 0:06:00.3 299 0:49:03.9 16 277 0:01:59.4 242 0:31:04.2 10:01 1:51:38.0
1013 36 F 323 0:20:01.4 355 0:05:23.0 359 0:55:59.3 14 308 0:02:12.9 175 0:28:09.5 9:05 1:51:46.1
945 M F 325 0:20:08.8 358 0:05:24.2 325 0:50:41.7 15.5 352 0:02:49.3 272 0:32:48.2 10:35 1:51:52.2
825 57 F 337 0:20:58.2 353 0:05:15.1 320 0:50:32.4 15.6 375 0:03:49.7 262 0:32:09.7 10:22 1:52:45.1
1067 32 F 369 0:23:28.5 329 0:04:25.6 283 0:47:56.7 16.4 362 0:03:10.9 299 0:34:13.7 11:02 1:53:15.4
1071 32 F 255 0:17:30.4 345 0:04:58.8 364 0:57:00.3 13.8 150 0:01:21.8 279 0:32:57.0 10:38 1:53:48.3
1141 28 F 377 0:25:39.7 198 0:02:57.4 253 0:46:11.2 17 376 0:04:10.1 309 0:34:51.0 11:15 1:53:49.4
949 41 F 361 0:22:15.9 238 0:03:14.2 210 0:44:08.0 17.8 371 0:03:20.3 356 0:40:57.5 13:13 1:53:55.9
891 46 F 215 0:16:46.6 274 0:03:33.9 269 0:47:16.6 16.6 226 0:01:44.4 367 0:44:37.4 14:24 1:53:58.9
837 55 F 259 0:17:34.8 350 0:05:09.4 328 0:51:03.3 15.4 381 0:06:40.4 293 0:33:34.1 10:50 1:54:02.0
1023 35 F 324 0:20:08.0 322 0:04:16.0 279 0:47:43.6 16.5 365 0:03:12.5 347 0:38:42.0 12:29 1:54:02.1
830 0 F 373 0:24:22.7 360 0:05:28.2 348 0:54:32.3 14.4 171 0:01:29.3 192 0:28:52.2 9:19 1:54:44.7
1161 26 F 364 0:22:43.9 372 0:06:36.1 302 0:49:17.5 159 368 0:03:16.3 276 0:32:55.3 10:37 1:54:49.1
1230 13 F 281 0:18:07.7 303 0:03:54.2 327 0:50:54.1 154 142 0:01:19.8 354 0:40:40.8 13:07 1:54:56.6
865 50 F 368 0:23:03.5 183 0:02:51.8 321 0:50:33.1 15.5 108 0:01:11.9 339 0:37:29.5 12:05 1:55:09.8
1157 26 F 346 0:21:08.4 354 0:05:16.4 303 0:49:19.2 159 378 0:04:21.7 323 0:35:42.8 11:31 1:55:485
1158 26 F 302 0:18:38.4 376 0:07:45.4 329 0:51:03.8 15.4 340 0:02:38.8 322 0:35:42.1 11:31 1:55:485
817 59 F 276 0:18:01.4 352 0:05:11.2 341 0:53:05.6 14.8 221 0:01:42.8 345 0:37:57.1 12:15 1:55:58.1
872 49 F 232 0:16:59.6 178 0:02:50.3 324 0:50:41.0 15.5 351 0:02:47.4 366 0:43:55.3 14:10 1:57:13.6
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

382
383
384
385
386
DNF

Tedra Acheson
Jenny Nold

Team Parker
Kristin O'Meara
Lindsay Allan
Audra Fulton
Stacey Chellis
Lindy Cubberley
Scott Mc Donald
seis tetas

Cori Fraley

Eric Long

Tammy Mullarky
Marc Duran

Jackie Gleason
Jennifer Loomis
Scott Meyers
Allison Nathe
Monica Ellingsen
Shannon Scott
Reyne Yamane
Mary Lou Crockett
Roxy Cate

Dorothy Thompson
Jessica Roberts
Angela Stephenson
Deanna Nikolas
Shaun Watchie Perry
Janine Zietlow
Florence Kirchner
Y - Nots

Kristi Evett

Kristen Baldwin
Danielle DelMaestro

Sprint Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip

Bib No Age Gende Rnk Time Rnk Time Bnk Time Pace Rnk Time BRBnk Time Pace Time
936 42 F 307 0:18:44.9 281 0:03:39.6 291 0:48:25.5 16.2 336 0:02:36.0 368 0:44:41.6 14:25 1:58:07.6
1086 32 F 291 0:18:24.7 285 0:03:43.5 367 0:57:26.3 13.7 288 0:02:03.5 328 0:36:40.8 11:50 1:58:18.8
1258 0 M 48 0:12:18.6 10 0:00:41.7 377 1:01:58.3 12.7 47 0:00:51.3 361 0:42:39.6 13:45 1:58:29.5
969 39 F 357 0:22:06.5 295 0:03:48.6 368 0:58:16.8 13.5 119 0:01:14.5 292 0:33:30.8 10:48 1:58:57.2
1159 26 F 132 0:14:50.0 344 0:04:56.2 358 0:55:56.3 14.1 341 0:02:40.5 355 0:40:45.6 13:09 1:59:08.6
950 M F 336 0:20:54.3 333 0:04:31.1 335 0:51:48.6 15.2 372 0:03:24.6 349 0:38:55.9 12:33 1:59:34.5
912 44 F 241 0:17:11.6 336 0:04:35.0 351 0:54:52.6 14.3 177 0:01:30.5 358 0:41:49.6 13:29 1:59:59.3
805 64 F 210 0:16:43.1 289 0:03:45.4 378 1:02:09.3 12.6 227 0:01:44.4 318 0:35:39.1 11:30 2:00:01.3
847 53 M 100 0:13:53.9 312 0:04:04.5 363 0:56:34.7 13.9 199 0:01:35.1 369 0:45:03.1 14:32 2:01:11.3
1245 0 F 356 0:22:03.6 31 0:01:22.9 353 0:55:19.5 14.2 84 0:01:04.1 359 0:42:14.5 13:37 2:02:04.6
1033 34 F 360 0:22:09.6 318 0:04:09.5 366 0:57:20.1 13.7 222 0:01:43.2 335 0:37:04.1 11:57 2:02:26.5
1044 34 M 353 0:21:59.2 271 0:03:32.0 369 0:58:29.4 13.4 68 0:00:58.4 351 0:39:14.3 12:39 2:04:13.3
870 49 F 335 0:20:48.7 356 0:05:23.8 349 0:54:32.5 14.4 382 0:06:58.1 334 0:37:00.9 11:56 2:04:44.0
899 46 M 305 0:18:43.2 208 0:03:01.5 293 0:48:31.5 16.2 321 0:02:20.9 377 0:52:37.0 16:58 2:05:14.1
824 58 F 355 0:22:00.2 298 0:03:50.6 345 0:53:52.9 14.6 285 0:02:02.6 364 0:43:38.5 14:05 2:05:24.8
1134 29 F 246 0:17:15.4 347 0:05:03.4 357 0:55:52.5 14.1 279 0:01:59.9 371 0:45:43.6 14:45 2:05:54.8
1089 31 M 362 0:22:22.4 332 0:04:29.4 376 1:00:51.1 129 166 0:01:25.5 336 0:37:07.1 11:58 2:06:15.5
1021 35 F 331 0:20:23.8 152 0:02:40.5 372 0:59:18.6 13.3 236 0:01:47.1 360 0:42:25.3 13:41 2:06:35.3
862 50 F 372 0:23:42.3 328 0:04:21.9 365 0:57:07.9 13.8 264 0:01:55.3 352 0:39:48.9 12:50 2:06:56.3
991 38 F 273 0:17:55.1 163 0:02:44.9 315 0:50:00.9 15.7 333 0:02:32.7 379 0:54:05.9 17:27 2:07:19.5
923 43 F 317 0:19:37.7 369 0:06:08.8 370 0:59:05.5 13.3 291 0:02:05.7 365 0:43:49.3 14:08 2:10:47.0
916 44 F 318 0:19:39.5 368 0:06:06.4 380 1:05:00.7 12.1 120 0:01:14.7 348 0:38:45.7 12:30 2:10:47.0
863 50 F 283 0:18:10.5 380 0:12:36.8 307 0:49:33.2 159 360 0:03:05.3 374 0:48:50.5 15:45 2:12:16.3
802 68 F 378 0:25:42.4 348 0:05:04.8 308 0:49:35.9 159 357 0:03:03.4 373 0:48:50.0 15:45 2:12:16.5
1169 25 F 380 0:27:31.1 319 0:04:09.8 383 1:10:00.6 11.2 195 0:01:34.5 236 0:30:46.6 9:55 2:14:02.6
952 40 F 365 0:22:44.0 282 0:03:40.1 373 0:59:20.7 13.2 354 0:02:53.2 370 0:45:29.6 14:40 2:14:07.6
966 40 F 320 0:19:46.2 233 0:03:12.9 360 0:56:01.8 14 343 0:02:42.4 378 0:52:39.2 16:59 2:14:22.5
831 56 F 376 0:25:36.8 371 0:06:29.1 333 0:51:17.9 15.3 377 0:04:12.4 380 0:54:40.1 17:38 2:22:16.3
890 46 F 339 0:21:03.8 373 0:06:57.1 381 1:05:03.1 12.1 353 0:02:51.3 376 0:50:46.0 16:23 2:26:41.3
808 64 F 374 0:24:48.9 367 0:06:05.9 379 1:04:07.5 12.3 369 0:03:16.5 375 0:49:22.1 15:55 2:27:40.9
1263 0 F 383 0:46:55.6 39 0:01:31.8 382 1:08:55.0 11.4 146 0:01:20.6 297 0:33:57.8 10:57 2:32:40.8
852 51 F 381 0:29:42.6 379 0:10:11.7 374 0:59:20.9 13.2 380 0:05:59.1 382 1:04:48.8 20:54 2:50:03.1
933 42 F 382 0:29:43.0 378 0:10:09.8 371 0:59:12.3 13.3 383 0:07:38.2 381 1:03:19.9 20:25 2:50:03.2
1103 31 F 270 0:17:52.8
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ChelanMan Sunday 2011
Sprint Age Group Results

7/17/2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

Overall

Place Place

1

N

3

11
15
22

Overall

Place Place

1

NOoO s WD

63
85
158
176
265
306
321

Overall

Place Place

1

NOoO O~ WD

37
88
135
172
199
208
225

Overall

Place Place

65

66

79

101

108
116
136
145
150
160
171

173
200
207
226
229

245

Overall

Place Place

57

72

83

91

94

100
111
112
124
126
164
166
174
180
181
191
193

Name

Name

Hannah Vernon
Sarah Meyer
Daphne Slife

Name

Abbi Milner
Amelia Anderson
Miranda Vergillo
Samantha Shotwell
Jill Addington
Sidney Shotwell
Daja Curtis

Name

Gilia Patterson
Keely Craig
Jessica Van Loo
Haley Duran
Mariah Clements
Cj Taylor

Nicole Avila

Name

Makenna Brinster
Mackenzie Kitson
Gina Auriemma
Caylen Beaty
Chelsey Funis
Caelan Colyer
Katie Bunker
Whitney Nelson
Taryn VanGerpen
Meggie Powell
Emily Andersen
Maggie Smith
Claire Sowers
Erin Kearney
Emily Martin
Kelly Hesselgesser
Brooke Wojinski
Sara Houser

Name

Shala VanGerpen
Megan Reinhart
Lauren Work
Jennifer Gahringer
Jenny Angelo
Chantel Martin
Kate Reynolds
Denise Gyselinck
Andrea Zambrano
Shelly Colomb
Ursula Deelstra
Krystal Augustini
Alice Loebsack
Caitlin McCabe
Kara Boldt

Lysen Storaasli
Katie LaFranchi

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

~ Swim ~

Ade Rnk Time

Rnk

~T-1~
Time

~ Bike ~

Rnk Time

Overall Female Overall Winners Winners

Bib No
1197
1003
984

Bib No
1227
1223
1229
1228
1234
1232
1230

Bib No
1216
1208
1209
1220
1214
1219
1212

Bib No
1188
1210
1177
1183
1175
1201
1204
1186
1189
1184
1196
1193
1194
1203
1176
1237
1181
1205

Bib No
1156
1166
1137
1149
1128
1143
1123
1164
1144
1139
1127
1170
1138
1146
1140
1151
1125

Age

15
15
14
15
11
13
13

Age

17
19
19
16
18
16
18

Age

22

Age

26

~ Swim ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:09:26.0
2 0:09:48.7
3 0:12:22.8

nk

1
3
2

~T-1~
Time
0:01:20.2
0:01:44.0
0:01:27.2

Female 15 and under

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
1 0:10:01.9 3 0:03:08.4
2 0:14:01.3 1 0:01:52.4
5 0:15:01.3 2 0:02:18.9
3 0:14:24 1 4 0:03:10.1
4 0:14:559.7 7 0:04:52.2
6 0:17:59.4 6  0:04:07.9
7 0:18:07.7 5  0:03:54.2
Female 16 to 19
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
5 0:13:56.6 2 0:02:14.5
1 0:09:51.3 6 0:03:08.4
4 0:13:34.2 7 0:03:20.1
6 0:17:31.0 1 0:02:11.9
2 0:11:426 3 0:02:34.1
7  0:17:539 4 0:02:40.6
3 0:12:025 5  0:02:50.4
Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
6 0:14:49.2 4 0:02:06.2
2 0:10:22.9 1 0:01:39.3
4 0:12:31.1 12 0:02:41.4
8 0:15:26.5 3 0:02:05.7
11 0:15:53.5 6 0:02:20.4
9 0:15:26.7 14 0:03:04.6
15 0:16:59.9 11 0:02:39.2
16 0:17:52.9 10 0:02:31.3
3 0:10:35.2 13 0:02:54.8
5] 0:13:11.1 9 0:02:26.6
10 0:15:38.3 18 0:05:23.9
1 0:09:48.2 8 0:02:25.2
7 0:14:54.8 5 0:02:17.2
18 0:20:22.7 7 0:02:20.9
14 0:16:50.6 17 0:04:11.5
12 0:16:37.3 16 0:03:51.2
13 0:16:44.4 15 0:03:09.6
17 0:18:33.8 2 0:01:55.9
Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
1 0:09:54.6 19 0:03:02.8
17 0:15:52.8 5] 0:02:18.9
7 0:14:35.1 16 0:02:57.9
2 0:12:54.0 14 0:02:56.6
14 0:15:37.2 8 0:02:29.1
6 0:14:14.5 11 0:02:36.7
11 0:15:23.1 7 0:02:27.4
12 0:15:25.4 1 0:01:44.8
4 0:13:32.8 17 0:02:59.1
19 0:16:05.5 4 0:02:16.9
24 0:16:56.1 12 0:02:44.7
15 0:15:45.4 6 0:02:19.1
8 0:14:39.7 2 0:02:10.1
21 0:16:19.9 20 0:03:16.6
3 0:13:14.0 3 0:02:16.8
13 0:15:25.5 9 0:02:29.5
22 0:16:44.3 18 0:02:59.6
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~ Bike ~
Rnk  Time
2 0:36:13.3
3 0:36:44.8
1 0:35:45.8
~ Bike ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:42:15.7
3 0:44:39.4
4 0:49:39.8
2 0:43:58.7
6 0:55:32.3
7 0:59:44.7
5 0:50:54.1
~ Bike ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:40:18.1
2 0:41:53.8
3 0:43:40.2
4 0:45:18.0
6 0:50:35.4
7 0:52:48.8
5 0:48:14.2
~ Bike ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:37:30.1
3 0:39:12.7
2 0:38:38.4
5 0:41:17.9
4 0:41:05.2
6 0:42:38.1
7 0:44:10.1
8 0:44:55.5
15  0:47:53.1
13  0:46:40.1
12 0:45:56.0
17  0:49:54.4
14 0:47:37.9
11 0:45:52.6
10  0:45:50.0
9 0:45:33.4
18  0:51:11.8
16  0:48:33.6
~ Bike ~
Rnk  Time
9 0:42:25.4
2 0:41:06.0
1 0:40:32.5
7 0:42:15.9
10  0:42:31.9
11 0:42:49.1
8 0:42:21.7
12 0:42:53.3
6 0:41:55.2
14 0:44:10.5
4 0:41:24.6
3 0:41:08.0
31 0:54:20.3
15  0:44:12.3
13 0:43:13.9
23  0:46:34.0
24 0:47:31.2

Rnk

nk

1
3
2

Rnk

7
2
4
1
6
3
5

Rnk

2
5
3
4
6
1
7

Rnk
11
6
12
13
4
14
3
1
9
15
16
2
7
5
17
18
10
8

Rnk
7
4
12
3
18
14
16
2
24
9
19
10
1
11
31
13
6

~T-2~
Time

o T
Time
0:01:02.9
0:01:21.4
0:01:03.0

o T
Time
0:01:33.9
0:01:05.0
0:01:07.4
0:00:47.2
0:01:22.9
0:01:05.0
0:01:19.8

o TP
Time
0:00:45.4
0:01:09.2
0:00:48.6
0:00:56.0
0:01:13.4
0:00:39.6
0:01:29.4

o TP
Time
0:01:27.1
0:00:53.4
0:01:36.3
0:01:43.4
0:00:47.8
0:01:45.0
0:00:46.7
0:00:41.2
0:01:11.9
0:01:48.5
0:02:03.5
0:00:41.4
0:01:02.6
0:00:49.5
0:02:10.1
0:02:29.8
0:01:20.5
0:01:02.8

o TP
Time
0:01:04.3
0:00:50.9
0:01:22.8
0:00:48.6
0:01:42.4
0:01:32.2
0:01:35.0
0:00:43.5
0:02:16.3
0:01:15.3
0:01:46.1
0:01:19.0
0:00:40.7
0:01:22.7
0:03:11.9
0:01:24.0
0:01:02.4

~ Run ~

Rnk Time

~ Run ~

Rnk  Time
2 0:23:44.6
1
3

0:23:38.1
0:24:47.6

~ Run ~

Rnk Time

nk

NN oW o=

X
=]
=

I\)A(Dmmwm\l|

NPow®sro t o=

3
1
2
6 0:31:27.3
4
5
7

0:26:23.9
0:23:45.2
0:24:07.4

0:26:54.0
0:27:40.9
0:40:40.8

~ Run ~
Time
0:22:03.0
0:29:57.7
0:28:48.4
0:27:39.7
0:30:20.8
0:23:13.3
0:34:17.9

~ Run ~
Time
0:27:32.5
0:31:20.4
0:29:09.8
0:26:37.1
0:27:33.0
0:25:34.7
0:25:38.3
0:24:56.8
0:28:54.5
0:28:16.1
0:24:32.4
0:30:48.0
0:30:36.8
0:27:41.9
0:30:03.1
0:30:45.2
0:27:11.7
0:31:07.8

~ Run ~
Time
0:25:34.6
0:23:39.8
0:25:38.7
0:27:15.8
0:24:21.8
0:25:43.3
0:26:04.9
0:27:21.6
0:28:26.2
0:25:39.4
0:29:53.0
0:32:20.8
0:21:48.7
0:29:25.4
0:32:49.0
0:30:03.4
0:27:42.5

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
:11:47.0
113:17.0
:15:26.4

Chip
Time
:23:23.8
:25:23.3
:32:14.8
:33:47.4
:43:41.1
:50:37.9
:54:56.6

Chip
Time
:19:17.6
:26:00.4
:30:11.5
:33:36.6
:36:26.3
:37:16.2
:38:54.4

Chip

Time

:23:25.1
:23:28.7
:24:37.0
:27:10.6
:27:39.9
:28:29.1
:30:14.2
:30:57.7
:31:29.5
:32:22.4
:33:34.1
:33:37.2
:36:29.3
:37:07.6
:39:05.3
:39:16.9
:39:38.0
141:13.9

Chip
Time
:22:01.7
:23:48.4
:25:07.0
:26:10.9
:26:42.4
:26:55.8
:27:52.1
:28:08.6
:29:09.6
:29:27.6
:32:44.5
:32:52.3
:33:39.5
:34:36.9
:34:45.6
:35:56.4
:36:00.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

204
223
236
237
261
263
276
293
295
298
315
320
323
324
330
340
349

Overall

Place Place

41
46
50
51
52
60
70
92
115
129
138
148
151
153
154
157
165
184
201
203
205
206
209
210
211
214
216
220
222
228
232
241
244
247
252
255
257
264
275
291
305
307
313
314
328
335

Overall

Place Place

1

©ooNO O WM

26
47
69
76
90
123
127
132
141

Name

Kelley Christopfel
Rachel Hile

Erin Cargill
Shirley Bocian
Ann Marie Alton
Melissa Spaulding
Cassandra Kuntz
Kara Loeppky
Sarah Krieg
Sarah Bostrom
Maggie Hillding
Mallory Thompson
Alyson Tracy
Mikayla Burns
Lindsay Allan
Jennifer Loomis
Jessica Roberts

Name

Valerie Kato
Mandy Stirling
Karen Gormley
Charlene Belles
Meghan Christopfel
Liz Wallace
Melissa Caviezel
Kendra Shemorry
Shelby Echelbarger
Danielle Rideout
Guenna Curtis
Talya Bartlett
Andrea Dean
Cydny Hoos
Melissa Lyons
Carrie Surowiec
Molly Beyer
Rachel Thompson
Sarah Dobbins
Heidi Torvik
Kristina Walsh-Daarud
Sara Severson
Bretnie Eschenbach
Megan Palchak
Emily Grunenfelder
Corey Wood

Eden Lasater
Nicole Robinson
Erin Hamilton
Crystal Polacek
Tanya Gutierrez Leishman
Annabelle Allen
Vanessa Gabbard
Heidi Froisland
Margaret Mitacek
Erica Christensen
Laurie Olson
Melissa Howells
Laura Byrne

Kira Mauseth

Emily Phillippi
Christine Perrin
Erica Akin

Misty Farrell

Jenny Nold

Cori Fraley

Name

Amy Sprouse
Erica Wulf

Janice Huddleston
Jay Lynn Corneil
Julie Higashiyama
Crystal Henry
Robin Engstrom
Jen Holmgren
Tammi Hunt

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
1172
1130
1136
1155
1147
1124
1126
1167
1171
1131
1141
1161
1157
1158
1159
1134
1169

Bib No
1036
1114
1059
1069
1091
1060
1051
1117
1042
1061
1095
1119
1110
1075
1102
1041
1047
1039
1068
1055
1101
1052
1083
1081
1078
1079
1082
1116
1038
1074
1080
1111
1100
1106
1099
1072
1048
1035
1097
1054
1045
1056
1067
1071
1086
1033

Bib No
987
1032
967
978
1015
1001
968
1000
975

25
29
28
26
27
29
29
25
25

Age
34

30
33
32

Age
38

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
10 0:15:21.3 22 0:03:36.8
20 0:16:06.0 13 0:02:52.5
28 0:18:47.7 28 0:04:54.7
23 0:16:47.8 10 0:02:36.4
29 0:20:25.4 24 0:03:55.7
16 0:15:50.2 32 0:05:26.3
18 0:15:56.5 25 0:04:03.5
30 0:21:06.4 23 0:03:49.4
5] 0:13:56.5 21 0:03:30.1
25 0:17:00.8 27 0:04:14.1
33 0:25:39.7 15 0:02:57.4
32 0:22:43.9 33 0:06:36.1
31 0:21:08.4 31 0:05:16.4
27 0:18:38.4 34 0:07:45.4
9 0:14:50.0 29 0:04:56.2
26 0:17:15.4 30 0:05:03.4
34 0:27:31.1 26 0:04:09.8
Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
14 0:15:21.4 10 0:02:25.6
3 0:13:02.1 2 0:01:51.8
7 0:13:51.8 5 0:02:02.3
9 0:14:16.0 7 0:02:06.5
5 0:13:16.0 9 0:02:15.3
4 0:13:14.4 27 0:03:11.4
13 0:15:13.4 4 0:01:58.9
15 0:15:48.1 6 0:02:06.4
11 0:14:39.7 28 0:03:12.7
6 0:13:48.3 39 0:03:57.2
16 0:16:04.7 15 0:02:39.2
24 0:17:04.8 13 0:02:28.5
2 0:12:34.1 37 0:03:45.1
20 0:16:42.6 24 0:02:59.7
35 0:18:16.5 30 0:03:15.8
17 0:16:10.8 25 0:03:01.5
12 0:14:58.9 34 0:03:42.6
33 0:18:02.6 23 0:02:51.3
8 0:14:15.2 46 0:06:57.3
43 0:21:30.3 12 0:02:27.3
36 0:18:20.6 21 0:02:49.8
10 0:14:20.9 31 0:03:19.2
23 0:17:04.5 14 0:02:32.1
34 0:18:12.7 26 0:03:08.9
22 0:16:52.2 40 0:03:59.5
1 0:12:09.0 16 0:02:43.4
25 0:17:09.1 19 0:02:48.8
39 0:18:35.8 1 0:01:34.7
32 0:18:01.9 3 0:01:54.1
21 0:16:51.4 8 0:02:15.0
18 0:16:26.6 18 0:02:44 1
41 0:20:10.2 29 0:03:14.2
44 0:22:07.9 11 0:02:25.7
31 0:18:00.0 38 0:03:47.0
27 0:17:12.3 33 0:03:39.2
38 0:18:26.0 22 0:02:50.8
47 0:23:29.3 17 0:02:43.7
42 0:20:14.8 32 0:03:33.2
28 0:17:27.0 41 0:04:07.7
26 0:17:11.7 20 0:02:49.0
40 0:18:37.1 36 0:03:43.9
19 0:16:28.4 45 0:05:38.8
46 0:23:28.5 43 0:04:25.6
29 0:17:30.4 44 0:04:58.8
37 0:18:24.7 35 0:03:43.5
45 0:22:09.6 42 0:04:09.5
Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
1 0:11:45.4 1 0:01:29.9
2 0:12:11.4 13 0:02:52.2
8 0:14:29.2 16 0:03:26.1
3 0:12:13.0 5] 0:02:20.0
7 0:14:22.7 3 0:02:15.1
13 0:15:36.9 6 0:02:20.9
10 0:15:24.9 4 0:02:16.8
9 0:14:33.7 14 0:02:52.8
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~ Bike ~
Rnk  Time
5 0:41:41.8
20 0:45:46.5
16 0:44:18.7
17 0:44:26.3
29  0:51:10.6
21 0:46:01.8
18  0:44:43.3
19  0:45:17.6
30  0:52:40.1
27  0:49:45.0
22  0:46:11.2
25 0:49:17.5
26 0:49:19.2
28  0:51:03.8
33  0:55:56.3
32  0:55:52.5
34 1:10:00.6
~ Bike ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:37:12.8
4 0:39:06.3
5 0:39:43.3
2 0:37:28.6
3 0:37:44.7
7 0:40:37.5
6 0:39:46.9
9 0:41:09.0
11 0:41:36.0
26  0:44:35.7
17 0:43:44.2
16 0:43:38.5
28  0:45:18.7
10 0:41:27.3
12 0:42:05.0
21 0:44:05.8
22  0:44:16.3
18  0:43:49.7
31 0:46:46.5
33  0:47:13.0
8 0:40:57.0
24 0:44:22.2
20  0:44:03.6
27  0:44:48.9
34  0:47:38.4
39  0:49:12.6
14 0:42:25.3
13 0:42:22.3
23 0:44:20.1
42  0:53:41.5
41 0:51:56.4
38  0:48:18.9
29  0:46:07.0
32  0:47:10.2
40  0:50:07.9
19  0:43:58.9
15  0:43:32.4
37 0:47:57.6
25 0:44:34.6
35  0:47:49.5
30 0:46:18.3
43  0:53:59.0
36  0:47:56.7
44 0:57:00.3
46  0:57:26.3
45  0:57:20.1
~ Bike ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:37:53.3
3 0:39:02.7
6 0:41:12.4
5 0:40:29.2
2 0:38:51.8
7 0:41:18.3
4 0:39:43.6
15  0:47:37.8

Rnk
17

Rnk
14
39

7
22
35
27
13
24
29
33
25
18
34
32
23
16
37

2
31

4
30
43
26

9
19

3
38

5
15

1
11
17
10
42
12
21

8

Rnk
3
12
2
16
6
15
14
4

o T
Time
0:01:37.6
0:02:25.9
0:02:27.0
0:01:13.1
0:00:57.3
0:02:53.6
0:02:28.7
0:02:11.1
0:02:08.0
0:01:47.1
0:04:10.1
0:03:16.3
0:04:21.7
0:02:38.8
0:02:40.5
0:01:59.9
0:01:34.5

o T
Time
0:01:17.1
0:02:00.5
0:01:09.0
0:01:25.2
0:01:55.9
0:01:41.6
0:01:16.0
0:01:31.8
0:01:47.3
0:01:54.1
0:01:32.7
0:01:20.0
0:01:54.7
0:01:53.7
0:01:29.4
0:01:18.3
0:01:56.7
0:00:45.1
0:01:53.2
0:00:57.7
0:01:47.8
0:02:44.3
0:01:37.9
0:01:09.4
0:01:21.2
0:00:52.7
0:01:59.6
0:00:57.9
0:01:17.8
0:00:43.3
0:01:14.5
0:01:18.9
0:01:13.3
0:02:37.7
0:01:15.3
0:01:22.7
0:01:09.1
0:01:04.8
0:03:03.5
0:02:03.2
0:01:56.4
0:02:44.9
0:03:10.9
0:01:21.8
0:02:03.5
0:01:43.2

o TP
Time
0:00:53.0
0:01:26.1
0:00:51.9
0:01:42.2
0:01:13.9
0:01:35.3

0:01:34.0
0:01:05.4

Rnk
24
19
14
25
9
23
32
29
31

Rnk

12

n
3
5
1
6
9
28
13
2

~ Run ~
Time
0:34:28.8
0:31:35.0
0:29:20.9
0:34:50.0
0:26:27.7
0:33:03.6
0:37:53.0
0:36:35.7
0:36:58.8
0:36:41.9
0:34:51.0
0:32:55.3
0:35:42.8
0:35:42.1
0:40:45.6
0:45:43.6
0:30:46.6

~ Run ~
Time
0:23:41.0
0:25:06.8
0:24:28.2
0:26:06.2
0:26:11.1
0:23:46.2
0:25:30.5
0:25:39.6
0:27:10.6
0:25:27.1
0:26:18.7
0:26:43.2
0:28:03.3
0:28:38.5
0:26:54.8
0:27:32.4
0:27:52.7
0:29:51.8
0:26:40.6
0:24:35.6
0:32:55.4
0:32:10.1
0:32:04.4
0:30:05.8
0:27:41.4
0:32:53.9
0:33:50.6
0:34:52.5
0:33:04.8
0:25:42.1
0:27:14.6
0:27:46.4
0:29:05.8
0:29:44.2
0:29:56.6
0:35:40.2
0:31:37.7
0:30:43.9
0:35:39.9
0:38:58.5
0:39:49.5
0:31:53.5
0:34:13.7
0:32:57.0
0:36:40.8
0:37:04.1

~ Run ~
Time
0:24:20.5
0:25:36.7
0:23:45.4
0:27:37.3
0:29:24.6
0:28:16.4
1:29:32.9
0:30:54.5
0:24:18.8

Chip
Time
1:36:46.3
1:38:45.9
1:39:49.0
1:39:53.6
1:42:56.7
1:43:15.5
1:45:05.0
1:49:00.2
1:49:13.5
1:49:28.9
1:53:49.4
1:54:49.1
1:55:48.5
1:55:48.5
1:59:08.6
2:05:54.8
2:14:02.6

Chip
Time
1:19:57.9
1:21:07.5
1:21:14.6
1:21:22.5
1:21:23.0
1:22:31.1
1:23:45.7
1:26:14.9
1:28:26.3
1:29:42.4
1:30:19.5
1:31:15.0
1:31:35.9
1:31:41.8
1:32:01.5
1:32:08.8
1:32:47.2
1:35:20.5
1:36:32.8
1:36:43.9
1:36:50.6
1:36:56.7
1:37:22.5
1:37:25.7
1:37:32.7
1:37:51.6
1:38:13.4
1:38:23.2
1:38:38.7
1:39:13.3
1:39:36.2
1:40:48.6
1:40:59.7
1:41:19.1
1:42:11.3
1:42:18.6
1:42:32.2
1:43:34.3
1:44:52.7
1:48:51.9
1:50:25.2
1:50:44.6
1:53:15.4
1:53:48.3
1:58:18.8
2:02:26.5

Chip
Time
1:16:22.1
1:21:09.1
1:23:45.0
1:24:21.7
1:26:08.1
1:29:07.8
1:29:32.9
1:29:53.8
1:30:28.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

163
168
177
230
239
243
246
250
269
270
289
297
299
301
310
319
329
342
344

Overall

Place Place

40
44
86
105
106
110
117
119
142
175
178
197
213
217
231
234
266
277
283
285

300
311
316
327
331

345
346
350
351
356
DQ

Overall

Place Place

33
82
122
144
187
192
198
212
219
221
227
249
256
268
271
280
284
302
308
317

Name

Tonya DelMaestro
Sonia Bishop
Suzanne Krey
Corina Hannah
Janel Hammond
Sage Kleinhanz
Susan Donaher
Katie Andrews
Shelley Pitzer
Diana Runions
Lisa Smith
Kacey Long
Jenn Sutton
Jamie Bailey
Julie Erdmann
Inga Matheson
Kristin O'Meara
Allison Nathe
Shannon Scott

Name

Lael Jones

Lisa Brzycki
Deanna Sanford
Laura Berg
Michele Renninger
Christie Lindstrand
Casey Allen
Carissa Miller

Kris Feeney

Erica Lybecker
Nicky Upson

Linya Gougeon
Holly Erickson
Kathleen Perkins
Heidi Duran
Kathia Testa

Julie Lindholm
Erinn Burke

Mya Archamboult
Joy Cooper

Lori Scheller
Susan Hammerstrom
Lisa Strom

Vicki Shaver
Tedra Acheson
Audra Fulton
Stacey Chellis
Reyne Yamane
Mary Lou Crockett
Angela Stephenson
Deanna Nikolas
Kristen Baldwin
Neda Cyprova

Name

Wendy Harrison
Julie Fox
Brenda Parnell
Sekiko Garrison
Janice Sepulveda
Linda DenAdel
Jennifer Hunter
Elizabeth Lehr
Elizabeth Reeves
Brenda Kerr
Kalo Wilcox
Beth Pirrong
Heidi Stigile
Patty Fliege
Kristin Van Loo
Donna Mahoney
Amanda Vey
Joanna Bayron
Julie Swaggart
Sheila Overman

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
1020
999
981
1005
1028
1031
972
1018
992
989
1007
1022
1029
977
1013
1023
969
1021
991

Bib No
942
939
951
957
935

955
946

954
932
924
959
1271

960
963
944
914
920
922
913
945

936
950
912
923
916

966
933
918

Bib No
897
904
876
1269
893
901
911
896
895

878
906
874
887
900

881
910
880
891

35
37
39
36
35
35
39
35
38

Age

41

Age

46

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
21 0:18:42.3 12 0:02:48.8
11 0:15:26.1 8 0:02:32.4
4 0:13:09.0 2 0:01:53.7
12 0:15:29.9 7 0:02:31.4
14 0:15:42.2 9 0:02:34.2
17 0:17:01.6 18 0:03:31.1
6 0:13:30.4 26 0:05:39.3
18 0:17:05.6 15 0:03:24.8
26 0:22:00.1 19 0:03:45.6
16 0:16:45.6 22 0:04:21.4
15 0:16:06.3 23 0:04:28.6
20 0:18:16.1 17 0:03:30.7
5 0:13:23.6 27 0:14:39.3
22 0:19:14.6 24 0:04:49.8
23 0:20:01.4 25 0:05:23.0
24 0:20:08.0 21 0:04:16.0
27 0:22:06.5 20 0:03:48.6
25 0:20:23.8 10 0:02:40.5
19 0:17:55.1 11 0:02:44.9
Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
6 0:13:06.0 5 0:02:19.8
5] 0:13:06.0 11 0:02:50.3
4 0:12:39.9 7 0:02:26.3
2 0:09:41.4 1 0:01:36.8
8 0:13:37.5 8 0:02:30.7
11 0:15:48.2 2 0:01:44.2
16 0:17:36.2 4 0:02:16.6
3 0:12:18.2 12 0:02:50.5
18 0:18:31.0 17 0:03:27.4
13 0:15:55.1 13 0:02:55.3
7 0:13:18.3 6 0:02:23.8
10 0:14:54.5 24 0:03:58.4
12 0:15:53.6 28 0:04:49.4
17 0:17:44 1 10 0:02:36.2
20 0:18:33.9 3 0:01:59.6
9 0:14:18.7 9 0:02:32.1
19 0:18:31.4 18 0:03:28.0
14 0:16:49.2 29 0:04:54.5
30 0:21:43.8 19 0:03:34.5
23 0:19:12.5 23 0:03:50.0
28 0:20:15.7 14 0:03:08.5
22 0:18:59.9 22 0:03:46.4
27 0:20:08.8 30 0:05:24.2
31 0:22:15.9 16 0:03:14.2
21 0:18:44.9 20 0:03:39.6
29 0:20:54.3 25 0:04:31.1
15 0:17:11.6 26 0:04:35.0
24 0:19:37.7 32 0:06:08.8
25 0:19:39.5 31 0:06:06.4
32 0:22:44.0 21 0:03:40.1
26 0:19:46.2 15 0:03:12.9
33  0:29:43.0 33  0:10:09.8
1 0:05:15.9 27  0:04:37.0
Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
3 0:14:17.7 4 0:02:07.6
4 0:14:41.0 7 0:02:46.9
14 0:18:23.7 1 0:01:23.1
10 0:16:54.4 3 0:02:01.2
22 0:21:04.6 5 0:02:30.6
17 0:18:39.3 12 0:03:12.9
5 0:14:48.0 13 0:03:14.3
16 0:18:34.8 6 0:02:36.3
8 0:16:23.8 9 0:02:52.2
13 0:17:38.0 2 0:01:53.1
2 0:13:01.6 20 0:05:06.2
12 0:17:28.9 14 0:03:23.7
7 0:15:30.2 11 0:02:53.2
18 0:18:44.0 16 0:03:28.3
1 0:12:27.2 18 0:03:43.4
19 0:18:48.5 23 0:07:22.6
23 0:21:58.2 15 0:03:25.1
6 0:14:50.4 19 0:03:57.2
15 0:18:34.4 10 0:02:52.8
9 0:16:46.6 17 0:03:33.9

Page 13 of 30

~ Bike ~

Rnk
9
8
20
16
10
18
14
12
19
13
11
24
22
23
25
17
26
27
21

Time
0:43:11.2
0:41:25.4
0:49:36.0
0:47:39.6
0:43:40.7
0:47:51.9
0:47:35.5
0:45:16.5
0:48:46.2
0:46:19.6
0:43:57.0
0:53:15.5
0:50:13.7
0:51:18.1
0:55:59.3
0:47:43.6
0:58:16.8
0:59:18.6
0:50:00.9

~ Bike ~

Rnk

2
3
9
5
7
4
1

15
6
12
10
24
20
16
8
13
18
17
11
22
26
21
23
14
19
25
27
30
33
32
29
31
28

Time
0:37:38.5
0:38:16.5
0:42:32.7
0:41:22.0
0:42:01.0
0:40:59.3
0:37:16.8
0:44:49.0
0:41:49.7
0:43:41.6
0:43:29.7
0:50:45.8
0:48:52.1
0:46:33.8
0:42:11.4
0:43:47.4
0:48:04.2
0:47:40.3
0:43:41.4
0:50:31.2
0:52:47.6
0:49:22.5
0:50:41.7
0:44:08.0
0:48:25.5
0:51:48.6
0:54:52.6
0:59:05.5
1:05:00.7
0:59:20.7
0:56:01.8
0:59:12.3
0:55:34.1

~ Bike ~

0
[ JFSERRENIE S Ry =
=

-
- N

SO o o
aNOwmN®Oo ~©

Time
0:37:39.0
0:40:44.4
0:38:51.0
0:41:38.0
0:39:16.2
0:40:42.7
0:42:58.9
0:45:29.3
0:44:49.0
0:43:11.1
0:41:28.2
0:46:30.3
0:44:24.8
0:49:01.9
0:49:19.4
0:50:07.7
0:46:26.7
0:52:49.6
0:54:42.5
0:47:16.6

Rnk
23
21

1
5
13
9
8
19
11

Rnk
2
5
12
7
14
10
13
15
19
6
30
1
21
16
11
17
9
24
22
27
3
20
28
31
23
32
8
18

~T-2~
Time
0:02:18.6
0:02:12.7
0:00:43.7
0:01:13.1
0:01:26.8
0:01:17.4
0:01:17.4
0:01:53.7
0:01:18.3
0:02:38.1
0:01:51.4
0:01:18.1
0:03:03.5
0:02:01.0
0:02:12.9
0:03:12.5
0:01:14.5
0:01:47.1
0:02:32.7

o T
Time
0:01:05.9
0:01:19.9
0:01:35.2
0:01:25.2
0:01:48.0
0:01:33.4
0:01:35.5
0:01:49.1
0:02:07.4
0:01:24.7
0:02:58.9
0:01:02.6
0:02:11.2
0:01:54.5
0:01:35.0
0:02:04.4
0:01:30.9
0:02:41.9
0:02:14.9
0:02:46.8
0:01:13.1
0:02:10.2
0:02:49.3
0:03:20.3
0:02:36.0
0:03:24.6
0:01:30.5
0:02:05.7
0:01:14.7
0:02:53.2
0:02:42.4
0:07:38.2
0:02:45.4

o TP
Time
0:01:16.2
0:01:32.1
0:00:58.1
0:01:32.8
0:01:56.3
0:02:03.9
0:01:36.0
0:01:38.0
0:01:40.9
0:01:48.7
0:03:18.1
0:02:10.4
0:01:56.3
0:02:46.0
0:00:56.3
0:02:19.9
0:02:20.7
0:01:55.9
0:01:58.3
0:01:44.4

~ Run ~

Rnk
4
15
11
16
23
14
19
21
10
22
25
18
8
17

Time
0:25:28.8
0:31:25.2
0:28:51.8
0:32:26.0
0:36:46.5
0:31:15.3
0:33:11.5
0:34:19.7
0:28:44.3
0:34:36.4
0:41:44.8
0:33:00.7
0:28:15.4
0:32:37.5
0:28:09.5
0:38:42.0
0:33:30.8
0:42:25.3
0:54:05.9

~ Run ~

Rnk

—

4
2
6
9
8
9
2

7
1
11
15
3
5
10
20
23
16
18
21
14
13
22
17
26
29

Time
0:25:37.8
0:25:07.6
0:26:13.7
0:33:22.6
0:27:37.6
0:27:40.9
0:29:53.7
0:27:07.1
0:24:37.8
0:29:43.4
0:32:08.2
0:25:29.7
0:25:49.4
0:29:27.6
0:35:06.9
0:36:55.1
0:32:08.9
0:33:22.6
0:35:29.6
0:30:53.4
0:30:12.6
0:35:40.3
0:32:48.2
0:40:57.5
0:44:41.6
0:38:55.9
0:41:49.6
0:43:49.3
0:38:45.7
0:45:29.6
0:52:39.2
1:03:19.9
0:25:29.2

~ Run ~

- - - - 0
\lwama_.mbwoopmm—w:
=

~MN- N N
NwNN®o

Time
0:22:26.0
0:25:18.5
0:29:30.2
0:28:47.4
0:30:55.9
0:31:18.6
0:33:37.3
0:29:15.9
0:32:32.3
0:34:05.4
0:36:13.7
0:32:06.1
0:37:37.6
0:30:21.4
0:38:17.6
0:27:37.3
0:32:38.5
0:36:48.0
0:32:45.5
0:44:37.4

Chip
Time
1:32:29.7
1:33:01.8
1:34:14.2
1:39:20.0
1:40:10.4
1:40:57.3
1:41:14.1
1:42:00.3
1:44:34.5
1:44:41 1
1:48:08.1
1:49:21.1
1:49:35.5
1:50:01.0
1:51:46.1
1:54:02.1
1:58:57.2
2:06:35.3
2:07:19.5

Chip
Time
1:19:48.0
1:20:40.3
1:25:27.8
1:27:28.0
1:27:34.8
1:27:46.0
1:28:38.8
1:28:53.9
1:30:33.3
1:33:40.1
1:34:18.9
1:36:11.0
1:37:35.7
1:38:16.2
1:39:26.8
1:39:37.7
1:43:43.4
1:45:28.5
1:46:44.2
1:47:13.9
1:47:37.5
1:49:59.3
1:51:52.2
1:53:55.9
1:58:07.6
1:59:34.5
1:59:59.3
2:10:47.0
2:10:47.0
2:14:07.6
2:14:22.5
2:50:03.2
1:33:41.6

Chip
Time
1:17:46.5
1:25:02.9
1:29:06.1
1:30:53.8
1:35:43.6
1:35:57.4
1:36:14.5
1:37:34.3
1:38:18.2
1:38:36.3
1:39:07.8
1:41:39.4
1:42:22.1
1:44:21.6
1:44:43.9
1:46:16.0
1:46:49.2
1:50:21.1
1:50:53.5
1:53:58.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

21
22
23

Place

Place

Place

1

S 0N

Place

Place

Place

w N =

Place

1

o Os WwN

Overall
Place
326
337
353

Overall
Place
137
147
156
169
188
190
194
218
224
274
278
281
322
343
347
355

Overall
Place
28
202
251
258
259
282
290
312
318

339
352

Overall
Place
149
273
333
354

Overall
Place
348

Overall
Place
303

Overall
Place
1

N

3

Overall
Place
17
19
21
25
89
186

Name

Jennifer Post
Tammy Mullarky
Janine Zietlow

Name

Wanda Bolerjack
Sandy Snyder
Michelle Vanderpool
Cynthia McGlothern
Erin Hoag

Lori Maxim

Jennifer Schroder
Jill Beaver

Patricia Kimer
Mebie Thompson
Gina Rose

Laureen Lund
Karen Swinkels
Monica Ellingsen
Roxy Cate

Kristi Evett

Name

Linda McLean
Stephanie Rohl
Janet Erickson
Jeanne Coulson
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Patty Peter

Patty Bauer

Nancy Scott

Chris Patmont

Carol Dobbins
Jackie Gleason
Shaun Watchie Perry

Name

Susie Nieto
Nancy Cooper
Lindy Cubberley
Florence Kirchner

Name
Dorothy Thompson

Name
Madonna Buder

Name

Jeff Harless
Joseph Miller
Scott Roy

Name

Andrew Garrison
Kevin Fox
Brenden Perry
Colton Green
Francis Stoner
Connor Donaher

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
872
870
890

Bib No
841
849
846
842
864
855

860
854
838
856
853
865
862
863

Bib No
835
833
819
816
826
832
821
825
837
817
824
831

Bib No
814
806
805
808

Bib No
802

Bib No
1293

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
49 11 0:16:59.6 8  0:02:50.3
49 20 0:20:48.7 21  0:05:23.8
46 21 0:21:038 22 0:06:57.1
Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
54 1 0:11:40.0 6 0:03:05.9
52 7 0:16:52.9 9 0:03:18.9
53 12 0:19:07.6 1 0:02:45.1
54 4 0:15:24.7 4 0:02:54.3
50 6 0:16:20.8 3 0:02:52.4
51 2 0:15:03.5 10 0:03:33.4
53 5 0:15:45.2 5 0:02:59.9
50 8 0:17:48.9 12 0:04:05.7
51 11 0:18:33.2 11 0:03:53.4
54 3 0:15:06.0 13 0:04:16.6
51 9 0:18:02.5 7 0:03:07.7
51 13 0:20:42.8 8 0:03:15.2
50 14 0:23:03.5 2 0:02:51.8
50 15 0:23:42.3 14 0:04:21.9
50 10 0:18:10.5 16 0:12:36.8
51 16 0:29:42.6 15 0:10:11.7
Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
55 1 0:11:24.5 1 0:01:52.3
55] 7 0:18:52.6 4 0:03:24.6
58 8 0:20:26.5 10 0:05:34.5
59 10 0:21:06.6 6 0:03:52.7
57 4 0:17:18.8 2 0:02:07.9
56 3 0:16:53.6 3 0:03:01.6
58 2 0:14:16.2 11 0:05:49.2
57 9 0:20:58.2 9 0:05:15.1
55 5 0:17:34.8 7 0:05:09.4
59 6 0:18:01.4 8 0:05:11.2
58 11 0:22:00.2 5 0:03:50.6
56 12 0:25:36.8 12 0:06:29.1
Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
60 1 0:13:38.1 1 0:03:10.2
64 3 0:16:53.9 2 0:03:21.0
64 2 0:16:43.1 3 0:03:45.4
64 4 0:24:48.9 4 0:06:05.9
Female 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
68 1 0:25:42.4 1 0:05:04.8
Female 70 and over
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
81 1 0:17:08.2 1 0:05:53.4

~ Bike ~

Rnk
19
21
23

Time
0:50:41.0
0:54:32.5
1:05:03.1

~ Bike ~

Rnk

6
1

2
0

3
4
8
7
5
11
12

9
14
15
13
16

Time
0:43:57.2
0:39:24.8
0:40:22.4
0:45:55.2
0:41:40.6
0:43:22.4
0:45:41.4
0:45:21.2
0:43:28.7
0:49:17.3
0:49:19.6
0:45:42.5
0:50:33.1
0:57:07.9
0:49:33.2
0:59:20.9

~ Bike ~

X
=
=

:cooom\lmbmoo—n|

Time
0:35:17.5
0:44:30.3
0:43:29.1
0:46:33.8
0:46:35.3
0:49:03.5
0:47:35.6
0:50:32.4
0:51:03.3
0:53:05.6
0:53:52.9
0:51:17.9

~ Bike ~

nk

B ON =

Time
0:41:46.5
0:45:14.3
1:02:09.3
1:04:07.5

~ Bike ~

Rnk

1

Time
0:49:35.9

~ Bike ~

Rnk

1

Time
0:46:25.0

Overall Male Overall Winners Winners
~ Bike ~

Bib No
1115
1066
994

Bib No
1222
1221
1224
1225
1233
1241

Age
30
33
37

~ Swim ~
Rnk  Time
2 0:09:35.3
1 0:09:24.1
3 0:09:40.2

~T-1~
Rnk  Time
1 0:01:00.6
2 0:01:10.0
3 0:01:27.2

Male 15 and under

~ Swim ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:09:11.5
2 0:09:45.9
3 0:14:52.4
4 0:16:38.4
5 0:16:47.6

~T-1~
Rnk  Time
1 0:01:31.1
3 0:02:34.1
2 0:02:055
5  0:03:28.7
4 0:08:01.0

Page 14 of 30

nk

1
2
3

Time
0:34:15.4
0:34:26.4
0:34:46.9

~ Bike ~

Rnk
3
2
1

Time
0:38:09.4
0:37:43.5
0:37:39.8

0:40:18.1
0:48:24.4

o T
Rnk  Time
20 0:02:47.4
23  0:06:58.1
21 0:02:51.3
o T
Rnk  Time
7 0:01:52.6
10  0:02:06.7
11 0:02:07.9
5 0:01:46.4
6 0:01:51.0
4 0:01:41.3
3 0:01:34.6
12 0:02:16.1
9 0:01:57.9
15 0:03:13.1
2 0:01:26.3
13  0:02:16.5
1 0:01:11.9
8 0:01:55.3
14 0:03:05.3
16 0:05:59.1
o T
Rnk  Time
1 0:01:10.5
4 0:01:52.9
8 0:03:09.3
7 0:02:32.7
2 0:01:15.3
6 0:02:31.3
11 0:05:07.3
9 0:03:49.7
12 0:06:40.4
3 0:01:42.8
5 0:02:02.6
10 0:04:12.4
o TP
Rnk  Time
1 0:01:38.9
3 0:02:09.6
2 0:01:44.4
4 0:03:16.5
o TP
Rnk  Time
1 0:03:03.4
o TP
Rnk  Time
1 0:03:29.1
o TP
Rnk  Time
2 0:00:46.7
3 0:00:50.7
1 0:00:44.7
o TP
Rnk  Time
1 0:00:51.5
3 0:01:02.9
4 0:01:04.5
2 0:00:52.4
5 0:01:54.1

~ Run ~
Rnk  Time
21 0:43:55.3
18  0:37:00.9
23  0:50:46.0

~ Run ~
Time
0:29:41.9
0:29:25.7
0:27:45.3
0:27:26.4
0:32:59.8
0:32:09.3
0:30:05.3
0:28:44.5
0:30:55.9
0:32:56.1
0:33:35.3
0:34:41.6
13 0:37:29.5
14 0:39:48.9
15  0:48:50.5
16 1:04:48.8

X
=]
=

M_‘(D\ICDO’)G)O—‘I\JAU‘I|

~ Run ~
Time
0:27:10.9
0:28:02.6
0:29:24.4
0:28:30.4
0:35:24.7
0:35:11.7
0:35:43.3
0:32:09.7
0:33:34.1
10  0:37:57.1
11 0:43:38.5
12 0:54:40.1

X
=]
=

OLHQD\IQ)(A)AI\)—‘|

~ Run ~
Rnk  Time
0:31:14.2
0:37:09.0
0:35:39.1
0:49:22.1

AN W=

~ Run ~
Rnk Time
1 0:48:50.0

~ Run ~
Rnk Time
1 0:37:28.7

~ Run ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:19:29.7
2 0:19:55.9
3 0:22:00.3

~ Run ~
Time
0:23:45.3
0:22:35.8
0:19:13.8
1:16:03.5
0:24:49.2
0:25:29.2

Rnk

3
2
1
6
4
5

Chip
Time
1:57:13.6
2:04:44.0
2:26:41.3

Chip

Time

:30:17.6
:31:09.0
:32:08.3
:33:27.0
:35:44.6
:35:49.9
:36:06.4
:38:16.4
:38:49.1
:44:49 1
:45:31.4
:46:38.6
1:55:09.8
2:06:56.3
2:12:16.3
2:50:03.1

Chip
Time
:16:55.7
:36:43.0
:42:03.8
:142:36.2
:42:42.0
:146:41.7
:48:31.6
:52:45.1
:54:02.0
1:55:58.1
2:05:24.8
2:22:16.3

Chip
Time
1:31:27.9
1:44:47.8
2:00:01.3
2:27:40.9

Chip
Time
2:12:16.5

Chip
Time
:50:24.4

Chip
Time
:05:07.7
:05:47.1
:08:39.3

Chip
Time
:13:28.8
113:42.2
:14:56.0
:16:03.5
:26:06.8
1:35:36.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

Overall

Place Place

1

139

Overall

Place Place

2
3
4
5
6
7

9
18
20
35

107
128
240

Overall

Place Place

1

© oo NO O~ WM

- o

16
39
42
45
77
114
120
155
233
262
294

Overall

Place Place

5
6
7
24
31
43
49
58
64
73
75
80
93
95
96
103
104
121
140
159
167
189
196
242
254
336
341

Overall

Place Place

1

0N s W

11
12

12
23
30
32
34
38
48
68
84
97
102
113

Name

Name
Hunter Weiffenbach

Name

Paul Loren Hughes
Sean Thomas
Jackson Kowalski
Scott Paine

Zack Nesbitt
Bradon Franklin
Brandon Snyder

Name

Brandon Wright
Kevin Young

Jeff Sxhomaker
Jesse Morgan
Jarrett Warr

Nate Patmont
Matthew Vaneenoo
George Spaulding
Ryan Wallace
Adam Terry
Steve Loeppky

Name

Blane Webber
Paul Saxton
Cory Hench
Justin Blackhurst
Uryah Messmer
Joshua Hamilton
Jay Dobbins
Peter Braun
Ryan Downey
Jaime Newcomb
Michael Busse
Dale Wells
Jensen Mauseth
Neil Wood

David Dennison
Casey Morgan
Anthony Urech
Derry Fitzsimmons
John Vernon
Delbert Heistand
David Nordmark
David Farrell
Damien Garcia
Kyle Grunenfelder
James W ojinski
Eric Long

Scott Meyers

Name

Jeffrey Allison
John Skroch
Nathan Rudometkin
Tim Komazec

Bill Hamilton
Mark Andresen
Tory Wulf

Matt Cook

Jason Underwood
David Vermeulen
Andy Schneider
Christien Wells

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
1270

Bib No
1174
1191
1179
1190
1178
1195
1180

Bib No
1173
1163
1154
1165
1152
1160
1145
1132
1122
1133
1153

Bib No
1104
1077
1063
1098
1034
1112
1062
1073
1043
1064
1090
1049
1076
1058
1040
1105
1109
1107
1070
1118
1108
1053
1065
1057
1088
1044
1089

Bib No
983
985
1002
1012
1019
998
997
986
1017
1026
1030
1011

g

Age
24
21
23
21
23
21
23

Age
25

Age
31

Age
38

~ Swim ~

Rnk

0

nk
1

Rnk

2
3
1
4
6
5
7

X
I\)O’)AG)(D(O\I—‘|=
=

o9

Rnk

1
5
4
6

Time

Rnk

~T-1~
Time

Male 16 to 19

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Time Rnk  Time
0:12:43.7 1 0:04:17.0
Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Time Rnk  Time
0:09:58.5 4  0:03:17.6
0:12:56.1 2 0:01:51.4
0:09:57.2 3 0:02:40.9
0:15:322 1 0:01:45.3
0:1540.9 6  0:03:58.0
0:15:39.7 5  0:03:19.6
0:23:01.5 7  0:04:40.1
Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Time Rnk  Time
0:12:31.7 1 0:01:06.8
0:17:40.7 2 0:01:42.1
0:17:50.5 3 0:02:14.4
0:14:086 7  0:02:56.4
0:17:425 6  0:02:47.5
0:15:39.4 8  0:03:08.6
0:17:258 4  0:02:15.2
0:13:08.0 11  0:04:31.4
0:26:33.3 5  0:02:31.9
0:17:252 9  0:03:13.3
0:21:06.6 10  0:03:48.0
Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Time Rnk  Time
0:09:36.2 3  0:01:46.0
0:12:189 1 0:01:34.7
0:12:181 8  0:02:26.1
0:12:30.0 2  0:01:40.6
0:15:15.6 17  0:02:57.1
0:12:52.0 16  0:02:47.2
0:13:00.6 19  0:03:21.8
0:15:33.3 6  0:02:11.1
0:11:33.7 13  0:02:38.1
0:13:17.2 12 0:02:37.8
0:15:48.3 22  0:03:36.3
0:16:542 5  0:02:03.1
0:14:39.9 4  0:01:48.8
0:11:47.0 7  0:02:21.0
0:17:412 20  0:03:24.9
0:16:50.7 14  0:02:43.5
0:17:125 24  0:04:06.8
0:17:27.8 23  0:03:46.9
0:17:37.2 10  0:02:32.4
0:16:321 9 0:02:26.3
0:19:01.4 11 0:02:37.4
0:18:18.0 18  0:03:11.5
0:16:121 25  0:04:07.3
0:15:28.6 26  0:04:20.2
0:17:15.2 15  0:02:45.9
0:21:59.2 21  0:03:32.0
0:22:22.4 27  0:04:29.4
Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Time Rnk  Time
0:10:57.1 2 0:01:43.7
0:09:448 1 0:01:09.3
0:16:25.7 9  0:02:58.1
0:12:29.5 4 0:02:08.1
0:14:06.7 3  0:02:00.5
0:11:31.6 5  0:02:26.1
0:14:552 6  0:02:40.9
20  0:14:49.7
0:18:19.3 8  0:02:54.3
0:15:37.9 10  0:02:58.1
0:13:11.7 7  0:02:47.2
0:17:27.8 18  0:04:32.1

Page 15 of 30

~ Bike ~

Rnk

Time

~ Bike ~

Rnk

1

Time
0:51:06.5

~ Bike ~

nk

NOOoOWwADN—=

Time
0:34:59.4
0:37:14.9
0:39:34.2
0:38:39.7
0:44:07.7
0:41:15.0
0:44:35.4

~ Bike ~

X
mmww\l(ﬂbl\)—‘|=
=

o =

Time
0:35:27.2
0:36:21.5
0:37:26.6
0:38:11.5
0:40:02.1
0:42:19.6
0:36:54.9
0:40:30.4
0:40:00.7
0:48:01.0
0:45:18.6

~ Bike ~

Rnk

3
2
1
8
4
0

7
5
15
18
13
11
12
16
9
6
14
22
19
20
23
21
25
17
24
26
27

Time
0:34:38.2
0:34:27.7
0:32:46.8
0:37:03.6
0:34:51.4
0:38:36.1
0:36:59.6
0:35:38.9
0:40:08.9
0:41:33.2
0:39:23.1
0:39:13.1
0:39:21.6
0:40:40.8
0:38:23.8
0:36:27.9
0:39:47.1
0:42:47.5
0:41:50.1
0:42:13.0
0:43:39.1
0:42:23.2
0:47:30.1
0:40:54.8
0:44:00.1
0:58:29.4
1:00:51.1

~ Bike ~

X
=]
=

C,A_.\lmwamoo—nmm|

Time
0:37:11.4
0:36:43.0
0:33:44.6
0:38:31.3
0:37:51.3
0:37:05.1
0:33:55.9
0:41:35.2
0:37:51.7
0:40:55.1
0:41:44.7
0:40:24.6

Rnk

Rnk

1

16

nk

~T-2~
Time

o T
Time
0:00:53.7

o T
Time
0:01:24.2
0:00:32.6
0:00:44.8
0:01:01.0
0:00:51.4
0:01:31.2
0:01:04.2

o T
Time
0:00:58.8
0:01:32.3
0:01:49.2
0:00:52.6
0:01:21.1
0:02:45.5
0:02:16.9
0:03:12.2
0:01:59.0
0:01:33.6
0:02:11.8

o TP
Time
0:01:01.2
0:01:19.2
0:01:04.5
0:00:56.8
0:01:36.7
0:01:55.8
0:01:14.8
0:01:50.8
0:02:00.1
0:01:16.1
0:00:50.9
0:01:30.5
0:01:03.3
0:01:13.3
0:01:55.8
0:01:51.5
0:01:47.3
0:00:59.9
0:01:22.9
0:01:32.3
0:00:52.2
0:01:07.3
0:02:46.7
0:02:15.9
0:03:25.9
0:00:58.4
0:01:25.5

o TP
Time
0:00:54.5
0:01:12.2
0:01:22.3
0:01:01.6
0:01:11.2
0:01:43.5
0:02:06.9
0:01:52.6
0:02:12.0
0:01:51.2
0:00:56.5
0:02:23.7

Rnk

Rnk

1

Rnk

3
1
2
4
5
7
6

X
\IQDG)U'!OJCD—‘I\)A|=
=

- o

Rnk

1

NO®O OGO WwRNo

o X

~ Run ~
Time

~ Run ~
Time
0:21:19.3

~ Run ~
Time
0:21:32.7
0:21:01.7
0:21:12.6
0:21:39.3
0:22:58.3
0:27:55.7
0:26:57.6

~ Run ~
Time
0:23:12.6
0:22:11.2
0:20:56.6
0:24:46.9
0:22:33.3
0:24:29.0
0:30:07.9
0:30:45.7
0:28:31.8
0:32:49.4
0:36:35.5

~ Run ~
Time
0:22:24.3
0:20:41.8
0:22:24.8
0:23:45.2
0:22:35.2
0:24:20.1
0:26:37.0
0:26:59.0
0:27:03.4
0:25:04.5
0:24:30.7
0:24:58.9
0:29:46.2
0:30:40.9
0:25:17.8
0:29:30.3
0:24:33.4
0:24:01.1
0:26:59.5
0:29:37.2
0:26:43.5
0:30:45.3
0:25:34.3
0:37:56.9
0:34:48.4
0:39:14.3
0:37:07.1

~ Run ~
Time
0:21:13.5
0:26:54.0
0:22:41.6
0:23:22.0
0:22:59.3
0:26:38.0
0:27:30.5
0:25:24.3
0:23:51.9
0:25:21.9
0:28:40.8
0:23:30.9

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
:30:20.2

Chip
Time
11:12.4
:113:36.7
:14:09.7
:18:37.5
:27:36.3
:29:41.2
:40:18.8

Chip
Time
113:17.1
:19:27.8
:20:17.3
:20:56.0
:24:26.5
:28:22.1
:29:00.7
:32:07.7
:39:36.7
:43:02.5
:49:00.5

Chip

Time

:09:25.9
:10:22.3
:11:00.3
:15:56.2
:17:16.0
:20:31.2
:21:13.8
:22:13.1
:23:24.2
:23:48.8
:24:09.3
:24:39.8
:26:39.8
:26:43.0
:26:43.5
:27:23.9
:27:27.1
:29:03.2
:30:22.1
:32:20.9
:32:53.6
:35:45.3
:36:10.5
:40:56.4
:42:15.5
2:04:13.3
2:06:15.5

Chip
Time
:12:00.2
:15:43.3
117:12.3
:17:32.5
:18:09.0
:19:24.3
:21:09.4
:23:41.8
:25:09.2
:26:44.2
:27:20.9
:28:19.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

125
179
182
183
260
279
292
296

Overall

Place Place

1

0N O W

11
12
13

4
10
13
o)
61
71
74
98

109

143

195

267

287

Overall

Place Place

1

0N Ohs W

11
12
13

29
36
55
56
62
78
118
130
134
161
185
286
338

Overall

Place Place

1

0N s W

27

67

99
152
162
215
238

Overall

Place Place

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

8
14
53
81

133
146
253
304

Overall

Place Place

1

o Os WwN

87
131
170
248
272
309

Name

Alan Clark

Clifton Uyeno
Shawn Schwab
Mike Bostrom
Stephen Morgan
Lindbergh Matillano
Brad Coulter
Lincoln Endecott

Name

Chris Andruchow
Colin Fox
David Jessup
Brian Carlson
Tri Hua

Rob Tekel
David Acheson
Chris Maskill
Jason Prigge
Omar Kocurek
Paul Stahlke
Erik Anderson
Paul Bernado

Name

John Brewer
Roger Herr
Mark Bottorff
Roger Hall
Jon Howeiler
Tim Gougeon
Chris Noeske
Monty Chellis
Pat Averbeck
Kenneth Horn
John Stoner
Mickey Hill
Marc Duran

Name

Gene Vey

Glen Maxim
Scott Harris

Tom Nesbitt
Lyman Carpenter
Zane Kelley
Steven Rabuchin
Scott Mc Donald

Name

Paul Meier

Steve Lutz

Steve Kitson

Eric Brinster

Clay Patmont
Lawrence Sepulveda
John Peter

Richard Mocabee

Name

Roger Rowles
Marc Rosenshein
Michael Erickson
Tom Kirchner
Chuck Cooper
David Hellyer

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
982
1014
1016
1010
1008
1024
1009
1027

Bib No
948

958
937

928
934
931
956
947
941
961
926

Bib No
886
888
869
884
903
909
879

883
905

898
899

Bib No
861
858
859
845
851
1236
868
847

Bib No
822
834
818
836
829
827

820

Bib No
804
812
815
811
810

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~

Age Rnk Time Rnk Time

38

Age
41

Age
47

Age
50
50
50
53

Age
58

Age
64
61

60
62
63
64

10 0:15:24.0 12 0:03:10.6
14 0:16:47.2 11 0:03:08.6
6 0:13:26.4 13 0:03:13.2
7 0:13:57.2 17 0:04:01.9
19 0:21:20.2 19 0:06:10.1
12 0:16:14.5 14 0:03:30.1
15 0:16:50.1 15 0:03:38.5
17 0:18:04.4 16 0:03:51.9
Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time  Rnk  Time
2 0:11:53.2 4 0:01:42.6
3 0:12:12.9 6 0:02:04.9
4 0:12:34.4 2 0:01:20.6
8 0:16:39.9 3 0:01:30.0
9 0:16:41.2 12 0:03:37.7
5 0:14:11.8 1 0:01:11.5
12 0:22:06.6 10 0:03:30.4
7 0:15:11.5 8 0:03:08.7
1 0:11:20.1 7 0:02:26.6
11 0:19:59.5 5 0:01:49.9
6 0:14:47.2 11 0:03:31.6
13 0:22:45.0 9 0:03:18.0
10 0:17:24.7 13 0:05:10.8
Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time  Rnk  Time
5 0:13:13.5 2 0:02:08.5
6 0:13:42.4 11 0:03:15.0
1 0:11:58.0 1 0:01:56.3
7 0:16:13.0 3 0:02:19.3
3 0:12:26.5 7 0:02:49.8
4 0:13:07.2 9 0:03:11.4
9 0:16:36.6 4 0:02:23.4
8 0:16:36.5 5 0:02:46.5
10 0:16:45.5 10 0:03:13.7
12 0:19:39.7 12 0:03:15.4
2 0:12:15.9 6 0:02:48.7
13 0:20:58.7 13 0:04:20.6
11 0:18:43.2 8 0:03:01.5
Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk Time

n
2
1

4
3
5
7
8
6

= H OO NW® I\J|

0:15:08.8 1 0:01:27.7
0:16:06.9 4 0:02:28.1
0:21:49.4 2 0:02:10.0
0:21:04.0 3 0:02:27.7
0:18:57.7 6 0:03:04.8
0:17:39.0 5 0:02:43.3
0:13:53.9 7 0:04:04.5
Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
0:12:35.7 2 0:01:50.8
0:12:07.6 1 0:01:37.2
0:12:57.8 4 0:03:07.2
0:12:38.9 3 0:02:32.7
0:14:43.4 6 0:03:19.4
0:16:49.5 7 0:03:20.2
0:19:46.8 5 0:03:10.6
0:15:27.5 8 0:05:00.6
Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk Time

0:15:47.3 0:02:18.0
0:13:11.3 0:03:44.0

2
1
4
5
3
6

0:22:34.3 0:02:12.5
0:20:19.6 0:02:21.5

2
4
0:21:07.9 5 0:04:28.7
1
3
0:23:30.2 6 0:06:00.3
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~ Bike ~

Rnk  Time

16
17
12
18
9
20
19
15

0:41:56.7
0:44:13.5
0:41:15.8
0:44:41.0
0:39:52.4
0:49:57.4
0:49:55.0
0:41:48.1

~ Bike ~

Rnk  Time

1
9
11

10
13

2
5
3
6 0:37:17.3
4
7
1
8
2

0:32:10.3
0:36:29.6
0:33:31.8

0:36:12.8
0:38:57.3
0:32:04.4
0:40:02.0
0:47:01.8
0:40:34.9
0:43:51.0
0:43:00.1
0:53:12.3

~ Bike ~

Rnk  Time

8
9
7
5
13

11
12

3

2

4 0:36:57.1
1

6

0

0:36:23.9
0:35:38.7

0:34:36.2
0:38:49.9
0:42:22.3
0:39:15.0
0:39:58.2
0:39:13.7
0:37:49.7
0:55:09.9
0:45:34.0
0:48:31.5

~ Bike ~

Rnk  Time

1

N o O~ N

X
=]
=

m\l(DU‘ICDAI\)—‘|

0:35:11.5

0:39:51.5
0:40:57.2
0:41:21.4
0:41:44.7
0:44:34.0
0:56:34.7

~ Bike ~
Time

0:34:03.6
0:34:28.5
0:37:56.0
0:38:02.2
0:38:01.8
0:37:01.2
0:43:44.9
0:44:45.2

~ Bike ~

nk  Time

o Os WN =

0:38:25.6
0:39:08.3
0:40:00.1
0:41:44.2
0:42:02.8
0:49:03.9

Rnk
7
9
14
6

18
12
20
17

Rnk

5
2
3
1

O © h gy 0N

o N

k

Rn
4
10
8
7
2
6
5

1

X
=]
=

(ﬂ\lc)a)(ﬂ-hl\)—‘|

Rnk

6
3
5
1
4
2

~T-2~
Time
0:01:16.4
0:01:42.7
0:02:01.8
0:01:13.3
0:02:16.8
0:01:51.8
0:03:15.2
0:02:13.0

o T
Time
0:01:24.3
0:01:07.5
0:01:17.6
0:00:57.4
0:01:45.3
0:01:31.4
0:01:33.4
0:02:29.0
0:01:23.1
0:01:35.8
0:01:25.0
0:01:57.2
0:01:38.5

o TP
Time
0:01:11.9
0:01:50.4
0:01:45.4
0:01:41.1
0:01:00.3
0:01:30.2
0:01:22.2
0:02:06.3
0:01:47.1
0:02:08.3
0:00:46.7
0:01:05.2
0:02:20.9

~T-2~
Time
0:01:18.8

0:01:17.4
0:01:40.8
0:01:06.0
0:01:31.0
0:01:53.9
0:01:35.1

~T-2~
Time
0:01:02.1
0:01:29.7
0:01:43.5
0:01:32.0
0:02:34.0
0:02:23.7
0:02:31.1
0:02:17.3

o TP
Time
0:02:38.6
0:02:02.4
0:02:31.8
0:01:45.6
0:02:23.6
0:01:59.4

~ Run ~

Rnk  Time

11
13
18
15
16
17
19
20

0:27:25.8
0:28:28.2
0:35:13.3
0:31:25.1
0:33:03.5
0:34:15.0
0:35:14.3
0:43:18.6

~ Run ~

Rnk  Time

5
8
6
9
12

13
11

- - 0
ca_.oo\lcommmoa—~|=
=

w N

X
=]
=

\lO’)U‘!OJI\)Am—‘|

X
=]
=

m\lG)U‘IAOJI\)—‘|

Rnk

2
4
1
5
6
3

2
1
3 0:23:17.4
7
4
0

0:21:48.9
0:19:30.0

0:25:53.2
0:24:18.0
0:27:56.1
0:24:43.2
0:26:03.1
0:25:32.5
0:26:34.6
0:32:34.1
0:33:07.5
0:30:10.9

~ Run ~
Time
0:24:01.6
0:24:22.6
0:29:17.1
0:27:08.8
0:27:36.9
0:24:15.9
0:29:06.1
0:28:20.6
0:28:58.8
0:29:32.9
0:24:20.0
0:35:38.6
0:52:37.0

~ Run ~
Time
0:23:22.8
1:23:40.7
0:27:10.6
0:25:00.9
0:26:27.5
0:32:40.7
0:33:10.4
0:45:03.1

~ Run ~
Time
0:21:36.4
0:22:41.5
0:25:47.0
0:30:03.8
0:31:18.2
0:31:31.4
0:33:01.7
0:42:54.4

~ Run ~
Time
0:26:23.7
0:31:43.7
0:25:24.8
0:33:16.2
0:37:40.1
0:31:04.2

Chip
Time
:29:13.5
:34:20.2
:35:10.5
:35:18.5
:42:43.0
:45:48.8
:48:53.1
:149:16.0

Chip
Time
:08:59.3
:11:24.9
:12:01.8
:22:17.8
:22:35.0
:23:48.1
:23:58.0
:26:54.3
:27:44.1
:30:34.7
:36:08.9
:44:07.8
:47:37.2

Chip
Time
:16:59.4
:118:49.1
:21:53.9
:21:58.4
:22:43.4
:24:27.0
:28:43.3
:29:48.1
:29:58.8
:32:26.0
:35:21.2
:47:37.1
2:05:14.1

Chip
Time
:16:29.6
:23:40.7
:26:54.5
:31:38.3
:32:26.6
:37:58.9
:40:00.6
2:01:11.3

Chip
Time
:11:08.6
112:24.5
:21:31.5
:24:49.6
:29:56.8
:31:06.0
:42:15.1
:50:25.0

Chip
Time
:25:33.2
:29:49.7
:33:33.3
141:32.8
:44:47.6
1:51:38.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

1

Place

1

Place

Place

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
54

Overall
Place

2

Overall
Place

Overall
Place

Name

Name
Ralph Ward

Name

Her-ricanes - Debra Vaughn,
Amber Loidhamer, Casi Tarr
Roadside Attraction - Ivy
Branam, Sara Lienemann,
Cathy Van Lith

Team Blaze Chicks - Tristin
Olson-Roy, Suzanne Smail
Happy Valley Hotties - Stefanie
Givens, Tamara Ireland, Tavia
Russell

BoomChicas - Robin Araniva,
Sara Centanni, Heather
Munden

I'm In - Teresa Flinn, Patti
Madison, Jodi Pilkey

The Ladies - Emily Johnson,
Patrisha Fitzgerald

seis tetas - Mary Kaye Bardue,
Kristi Hoagland, Susan
Sullivan

Y - Nots - Tina Fleisher,
Whitney Nikolas, Krystal
Sanchez

Name

Wizards of the Demon Sword -
Evan Dull, Jeffrey Dull,
Matthew Mitchell

Team Van - Jim Van
Hollebeke, Emily Van
Hollebeke

Name

Rolling Hills - Ryan Gangle,
Shane Schoengarth, Clay
Schoengarth

Three Is in Team - Chris Dixon,
Nicolette Dixon, Karoline Jones
IA Trio - Christina Garrison,
nicola gerbino, chris gerbino

3 LOCOS - Ingrid Gerbino,
Tony Gerbino, Julie Voss
SPUD - Andrey Balogh, Valerie
Balogh

Chelanie--the Younger - Robin
Datta, Jessica Foster, Sterling
Lemme

holysmokes - Chris Calvert,
Rebecca Christopfel, Josef
Dassler

dominating desmuls - David
Desmul, Maghan Desmul,
Chris Desmul

Scooby Snacks - Brendan
Bayron, Chandler Florez,
Andrea Moudakis

Chelanie juniors - Elliot
Harrison, Stuart Harrison,
Emma Howeiler

Team Van - Jim Van
Hollebeke, Emily Van
Hollebeke

Pacifico Pirates - Colleen
Crossett, Scott Perrin, Stuart
Vaughan

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
801

Bib No

1231

1250

1259

1244

1249
1242

830

1245

1263

Bib No

1256

1267

Bib No

1264

1254
1248
1247

885

1253

1252

1255

1261

1251

871

1260

g

3
®
|:J

70 1

Age Rnk Time Rnk
0

3

0 1
0 4
0 5
0 2
0 8
0 7
0 6
0 9

0 2

0 1
0o 10
0 2
0 3
0o 12
0 4
0o 17
0o 18
0o 13
0 6
0o 15
0o 16

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~

Rnk Time Rnk

Time

Male 70 and over
~ Swim ~ ~T-1-~
nk Time Rnk

0:14:45.8 1

Time
0:02:18.1

Female Relays

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~

0:12:24.5 5

0:10:33.8 2
0:14:00.1

0:15:46.4 3
0:11:26.0 4
0:25:28.8 1
0:24:22.7 8
0:22:03.6 6
0:46:55.6 7

Time

0:00:46.2

0:00:39.8

0:00:41.5

0:00:44.4
0:00:39.5

0:05:28.2

0:01:22.9

0:01:31.8

Male Relays
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk

0:12:05.7 1

0:09:54.1 2

Time

0:00:31.9

0:07:53.8

Mixed Relays
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Age Rnk Time Rnk

0:10:17.7 13
0:13:41.3 15
0:10:35.1 1

0:10:43.9 18
0:14:49.9 9
0:12:17.2 7
0:18:09.6 3
0:21:35.1 10
0:16:04.4 11
0:12:49.5 5
0:17:31.5 8
0:17:33.6 12
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Time

0:00:44.4

0:00:49.8
0:00:36.5
0:01:35.6

0:00:43.7

0:00:42.2

0:00:40.0

0:00:44.1

0:00:44.2

0:00:41.6

0:00:42.7

0:00:44.4

~ Bike ~
Rnk Time
~ Bike ~
Rnk Time
1 0:36:55.1
~ Bike ~
Rnk Time
2 0:38:29.8
4 0:40:28.0
1 0:38:19.5
5 0:42:46.3
6 0:50:39.0
3 0:39:37.3
7 0:54:32.3
8 0:55:19.5
9 1:08:55.0
~ Bike ~
nk Time
1 0:35:29.8
2 0:56:11.1
~ Bike ~
nk Time
4 0:35:47.5
1 0:34:17.7
7 0:37:50.2
6 0:36:44.4
5 0:36:17.1
8 0:41:39.2
3 0:35:18.3
2 0:35:08.7
12 0:43:53.7
14 0:48:03.2
10 0:42:34.6
13 0:46:18.3

Rnk

1

Rnk

6

nk

1

2

nk

17

o TP
Time
0:01:50.5

~T-2~
Time

0:00:44.9

0:00:39.3

0:00:40.0

0:00:41.4

0:00:42.6
0:00:39.7

0:01:29.3

0:01:04.1

0:01:20.6

~T-2~
Time

0:00:35.5

0:00:41.3

~T-2~
Time

0:00:39.4

0:00:49.0
0:00:42.2
0:00:42.4

0:01:05.8

0:00:39.9

0:00:44.7

0:00:37.3

0:00:40.2

0:00:44.9

0:00:47.4

0:00:36.1

nk

Rnk

1

Rnk

1

nk

1

2

nk

11

13

10

12

~ Run ~
Time

~ Run ~
Time
0:25:57.0

~ Run ~
Time

0:20:09.7

0:27:28.5

0:26:55.1

0:25:05.2

0:26:32.3
0:28:34.9

0:28:52.2

0:42:14.5

0:33:57.8

~ Run ~
Time

0:17:57.2

0:25:40.8

~ Run ~
Time

0:27:10.1

0:26:41.1
0:26:49.3
0:27:49.6

0:25:33.1

0:23:19.5

0:26:59.4

0:27:04.3

0:25:51.4

0:26:18.3

0:27:26.4

0:25:12.7

1

1

1

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
:21:46.5

Chip
Time

:12:35.1

:19:49.4

:19:54.7

:25:00.8

:30:04.3
:35:00.2

:54:44.7

2:02:04.6

2:32:40.8

1

Chip
Time

:06:40.1

:40:21.1

Chip
Time

:14:39.1

:16:18.9
:16:33.3
:17:35.9

:18:29.6

:18:38.0

:21:52.0

:25:09.5

:27:13.9

:28:37.5

:29:02.6

:30:25.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

13

13

14

16

18

Name Bib No

Scottdels - Marty Lobdell,
Elizabeth Scott, Ingrid Gerbino 1246

Da Beasts - Joanna Mumford,

Carrie Snook, Riley Snook 1243
Jack Rabbits - Jackie

Hellmers, Matthew Tucker,

Jackson Tucker 1262
Superkids - Riley Anderson,

Mallea Anderson, Harrison

Bishopp 1257
Vistage Bombers - April

Golenor, Patrick Hollister,

Christian O'Meara 1235
Three Generations - James

Holmes, Beth Holmes-Fetty,

Tyler Fetty 1266

Team Parker - Jane Parker,
Caden Parker, Clayton Parker 1258

11

14

~ Swim ~

Time  Rnk
0:13:28.5 14
0:13:06.7 16
0:14:10.4 2
0:13:19.9 4
0:16:31.1 17
0:12:18.6 6

~T-1~

Time

0:00:45.6

0:00:56.9

0:00:38.5

0:00:41.3

0:01:13.1

0:00:41.7

~ Bike ~

Rnk

11

15

Time

0:43:29.8

0:55:23.3

0:48:31.0

0:42:00.2

0:56:07.8

1:01:58.3

Rnk

18

15

~T-2~
Time

0:01:37.3

0:00:41.1

0:00:32.6

0:00:43.0

0:00:49.1

0:00:51.3

Rnk

15

16

~ Run ~
Time

0:34:16.2

0:25:30.6

1:40:15.9

0:37:29.6

0:45:48.4

0:30:24.6

0:42:39.6

Chip
Time

1:33:37.4

1:35:38.6

1:40:15.9

1:41:22.1

1:42:32.8

1:45:05.7

1:58:29.5

Sprint Age Group
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ChelanMan Sunday 2011

Try A Tri Overall
Sunday, July 17, 2011

This is a non competitive event.
**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time RBnk Time RBnk Time Pace BRhk Time RBnk Time Pace Time
1 Terry DeVries 63 49 M 30 0:08:25.7 3 0:01:426 1 0:32:36.6 24.1 51 0:01:20.9 7 0:22:50.0 7:22 1:06:55.8
2 Ryan Roache 201 27 M 34 0:08:33.0 106 0:03:55.4 3 0:37:07.4 21.2 85 0:01:39.3 1 0:20:48.9 6:43 1:12:04.0
3  Terry Patnode 50 51 M 6 0:07:052 7 0:02:.03.0 2 0:36:06.1 21.8 54 0:01:22.2 37 0:28:25.9 9:10 1:15:02.4
4  Blakely Browne 235 14 M 4 0:06:47.3 71 0:03:13.7 8 0:38:54.2 20.2 20 0:01:02.3 13 0:25:29.0 8:13 1:15:26.5
5  Whitlee Young 218 21 F 17 0:08:03.7 26 0:02:30.8 21 0:42:16.9 186 11 0:00:54.4 3 0:22:21.2 7:13 1:16:07.0
6 Lara Harasek 132 39 F 10 0:07:32.3 27 0:02:31.1 11 0:40:28.6 19.4 18 0:01:00.9 8 0:24:39.0 7:57 1:16:11.9
7  Brien Marcus 180 31 M 28 0:08:18.1 43 0:02:45.6 15 0:41:29.2 189 89 0:01:40.9 6 0:22:41.3 7:19 1:16:55.1
8 Damian Browne 75 47 M 55 0:09:21.2 67 0:03:084 4 0:38:02.8 20.7 1 0:00:49.6 21 0:27:05.9 8:44 1:18:27.9
9 Carlo Churape 174 32 M 57 0:09:21.7 32 0:02:35.7 35 0:43:50.9 17.9 6 0:00:52.0 2 0:22:07.0 7:08 1:18:47.3
10 Stephanie Coy 260 41 F 19 0:02:25.9 38 0:43:54.5 179 58 0:01:26.1 74 0:31:10.3 10:03 1:18:57.8**
11 Andy Faletto 173 32 M 67 0:09:34.8 40 0:02:43.1 30 0:43:32.4 181 5 0:00:51.4 4 0:22:22.7 7:13 1:19:04.4
12 Kate Osborne 149 35 F 39 0:08:40.7 18 0:02:25.6 12 0:40:34.1 19.4 14 0:00:56.6 20 0:27:01.6 8:43 1:19:38.6
13  Cori Metzgar-Deacon 155 34 F 32 0:08:31.1 38 0:02:39.6 33 0:43:47.4 18 124 0:02:17.9 5 0:22:24.6 7:14 1:19:40.6
14  Sean Pepper 99 43 M 3 0:06:38.3 39 0:02:42.0 7 0:38:44.0 20.3 81 0:01:38.8 68 0:30:52.2 9:57 1:20:35.3
15 Jay Fitzgerald 55 50 M 101 0:10:47.9 128 0:04:30.8 6 0:38:30.0 20.4 101 0:01:49.4 9 0:25:08.9 8:06 1:20:47.0
16 Richard Allen 18 57 M 87 0:10:19.2 51 0:02:54.8 5 0:38:29.7 20.4 90 0:01:41.4 27 0:27:34.2 8:54 1:20:59.3
17 David Anderson 158 34 M 5 0:06:48.2 52 0:02:55.4 9 0:39:27.3 19.9 106 0:01:53.8 65 0:30:05.6 9:42 1:21:10.3
18 Haley Amos 207 26 F 59 0:09:23.4 11 0:02:10.0 13 0:40:47.6 19.3 84 0:01:39.2 26 0:27:32.6 8:53 1:21:32.8
19  Michael Crosby 236 14 M 19 0:08:07.6 6 0:01:56.5 14 0:41:07.6 19.1 128 0:02:22.1 35 0:28:09.9 9:.05 1:21:43.7
20 John Ryan 26 55 M 11 0:07:40.8 88 0:03:32.4 29 0:43:09.9 18.2 45 0:01:16.2 17 0:26:21.8 8:30 1:22:01.1
21 Kimberly Koenig 138 38 F 53 0:09:189 2 0:01:42.6 46 0:44:49.8 175 3 0:00:50.9 12 0:25:23.4 8:11 1:22:05.6
22 Hilary Dyer 210 26 F 114 0:11:09.9 35 0:02:36.3 16 0:41:37.9 18.9 91 0:01:43.8 10 0:25:09.4 8:07 1:22:17.3
23 Jenny Faletto 187 30 F 82 0:10:10.8 53 0:02:56.2 25 0:42:48.0 184 4 0:00:51.2 18 0:26:39.3 8:36 1:23:25.5
24 David Roache 22 57 M 94 0:10:29.9 92 0:03:41.7 10 0:40:17.4 19.5 133 0:02:25.4 25 0:27:31.7 8:53 1:24:26.1
25 Dani Vongunten 135 38 F 27 0:08:17.3 9 0:02:08.6 85 0:49:06.4 16 34 0:01:09.0 11 0:25:22.0 8:11 1:26:03.3
26 Aimee Gence 141 37 F 54 0:09:20.3 47 0:02:47.8 40 0:44:05.0 17.8 49 0:01:20.2 39 0:28:30.4 9:12 1:26:03.7
27 Gregory Fox 110 41 M 70 0:09:41.1 31 0:02:34.2 26 0:42:524 18.3 59 0:01:26.2 62 0:29:54.5 9:39 1:26:28.4
28 Heidi Dahl 188 30 F 7 0:07:05.7 15 0:02:15.5 59 0:46:49.0 16.8 29 0:01:07.4 50 0:29:12.0 9:25 1:26:29.6
29 Olena Golovata 150 35 F 9 0:07:14.3 42 0:02:45.3 27 0:42:53.8 18.3 153 0:02:43.6 73 0:31:06.4 10:02 1:26:43.4
30 Rachelle Roache 38 53 F 37 0:08:37.6 125 0:04:25.0 37 0:43:52.4 17.9 112 0:01:58.9 30 0:27:59.1 9:02 1:26:53.0
31 Mary Kay Bianchini 69 48 F 25 0:08:14.4 24 0:02:30.2 39 0:44:02.2 17.9 123 0:02:16.5 60 0:29:52.1 9:38 1:26:55.4
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This is a non competitive event.

**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Mike Cooney
Sue Sporrong
Matthew Clark
Scott Toliver
Annie Chalmers
Colleen Hall
Elisha Nitschke
Jacqueline Bailey
Carolyn Saletto
Kelly Kincaid
Garrett Harasek
Matthew Minor
Sienna Lenz

Joy Warthen
Dale Goeman
Kristi Tekel

Lisa Brautigam
Nancy Kitson
Rex Estes
Marylynn Uyeno
Kara Lindberg
Alvin Orozco
Rich Nolan

Jim Sporrong
Shannon Eyford
Brad Eyford
Jessica Peterson
Kristian Dahl
Alexandra Nelson
John King

Eliott Young
Lauren Stark
Jeff Stark
Kimberley Worley
Susan Beardsley
Kelly Davis

Dick Arneberg
Russell De Vos

Try A Tri Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time RBnk Time RBnk Time Pace BRhk Time RBnk Time Pace Time
257 56 M 113 0:11:09.8 58 0:02:57.4 19 0:42:00.6 18.7 55 0:01:22.8 55 0:29:30.5 9:31 1:27:01.1
46 52 F 84 0:10:14.6 29 0:02:33.5 36 0:43:52.1 17.9 7 0:00:52.1 57 0:29:37.7 9:33 1:27:10.0
112 41 M 14 0:07:45.2 108 0:04:03.8 66 0:47:26.5 16.6 30 0:01:07.5 23 0:27:18.6 848 1:27:41.6
54 50 M 46  0:09:02.0 173 0:06:19.2 48 0:44:59.0 17.5 107 0:01:53.9 14 0:25:43.6 8:18 1:27:57.7
192 30 F 49 0:09:06.4 54 0:02:56.8 58 0:46:25.4 16.9 23 0:01:02.9 42 0:28:46.5 9:17 1:28:18.0
79 47 F 96 0:10:32.7 136 0:04:45.2 32 0:43:44.7 18 141 0:02:30.5 19 0:26:57.9 8:42 1:28:31.0
184 31 F 51 0:09:16.2 68 0:03:08.6 53 0:45:53.2 171 63 0:01:28.1 43 0:28:46.5 9:17 1:28:32.6
182 31 F 29 0:08:20.7 74 0:03:17.0 60 0:46:49.2 16.8 17 0:00:59.9 49 0:29:07.1 9:24 1:28:33.9
71 48 F 45 0:08:57.1 10 0:02:09.1 24 0:42:42.8 18.4 79 0:01:38.2 100 0:33:16.1 10:44 1:28:43.3
204 27 F 58 0:09:22.2 96 0:03:44.7 44 0:44:329 17.6 115 0:02:00.7 47 0:29:03.3 9:22 1:28:43.8
121 40 M 97 0:10:35.0 82 0:03:24.6 42 0:44:25.5 17.7 145 0:02:34.2 31 0:28:00.7 9:02 1:29:00.0
209 26 M 112 0:11:09.6 21 0:02:28.7 55 0:45:54.8 17.1 26 0:01:04.7 53 0:29:16.5 9:26 1:29:54.3
241 11 F 56 0:09:21.4 45 0:02:47.0 75 0:48:15.8 16.3 19 0:01:02.1 41 0:28:46.5 9:17 1:30:12.8
231 15 F 15 0:07:484 91 0:03:38.4 78 0:48:37.1 16.2 21 0:01:025 54 0:29:23.9 9:29 1:30:30.3
78 47 M 31 0:08:26.1 75 0:03:19.1 20 0:42:12.4 18.6 119 0:02:10.8 106 0:34:30.5 11:08 1:30:38.9
101 42 F 62 0:09:26.5 17 0:02:21.0 76 0:48:18.2 16.3 22 0:01:02.8 56 0:29:34.2 9:32 1:30:42.7
125 40 F 41 0:08:43.4 36 0:02:37.2 34 0:43:49.4 17.9 53 0:01:21.9 105 0:34:30.1 11:08 1:31:02.0
43 52 F 38 0:08:39.0 116 0:04:14.1 28 0:42:54.1 18.3 92 0:01:44.6 102 0:33:34.7 10:50 1:31:06.5
193 29 M 107 0:11:02.7 13 0:02:11.8 22 0:42:18.9 18.6 73 0:01:34.0 104 0:34:06.2 11:00 1:31:13.6
168 33 F 35 0:08:33.2 57 0:02:57.3 81 0:48:55.0 16.1 82 0:01:38.8 51 0:29:12.7 9:25 1:31:17.0
199 28 F 24 0:08:14.2 4 0:01:53.5 109 0:51:02.8 15.4 12 0:00:55.7 52 0:29:13.0 9:25 1:31:19.2
123 40 M 100 0:10:45.7 103 0:03:53.1 51 0:45:37.4 17.2 31 0:01:07.7 64 0:30:03.0 9:42 1:31:26.9
89 44 M 83 0:10:10.8 110 0:04:05.1 41 0:44:21.1 17.7 118 0:02:06.4 67 0:30:50.4 9:57 1:31:33.8
36 54 M 92 0:10:24.7 109 0:04:04.5 54 0:45:54.4 171 94 0:01:45.0 58 0:29:41.6 9:35 1:31:50.2
162 34 F 80 0:10:06.2 73 0:03:16.3 47 0:44:52.8 17.5 121 0:02:14.4 77 0:31:37.8 10:12 1:32:07.5
151 35 M 77 0:09:56.4 99 0:03:48.2 43 0:44:31.5 17.7 120 0:02:14.2 76 0:31:37.3 10:12 1:32:07.6
169 32 F 26 0:08:14.9 55 0:02:56.9 67 0:47:39.7 16.5 100 0:01:48.8 78 0:31:43.8 10:14 1:32:24.1
190 30 M 16 0:07:54.2 5 0:01:53.7 138 0:56:15.1 14 8 0:00:52.4 16 0:25:54.2 8:21 1:32:49.6
208 26 F 76 0:09:55.6 144 0:05:01.7 77 0:48:35.2 16.2 61 0:01:27.7 32 0:28:04.1 9:03 1:33:04.3
92 44 M 148 0:12:24.7 146 0:05:04.2 31 0:43:40.8 18 187 0:04:54.4 22 0:27:06.7 8:45 1:33:10.8
185 31 M 158 0:12:55.2 69 0:03:09.6 80 0:48:45.6 16.1 16 0:00:59.2 28 0:27:34.7 8:54 1:33:24.3
181 31 F 22 0:08:10.8 70 0:03:13.4 65 0:47:26.5 16.6 137 0:02:27.9 85 0:32:10.3 10:23 1:33:28.9
175 31 M 20 0:08:07.7 72 0:03:15.8 64 0:47:23.1 16.6 140 0:02:30.3 86 0:32:12.4 10:23 1:33:29.3
177 31 F 71 0:09:43.8 113 0:04:07.6 93 0:49:36.2 158 28 0:01:06.6 48 0:29:05.9 9:23 1:33:40.1
70 48 F 132 0:11:40.8 80 0:03:23.3 45 0:44:453 17.6 57 0:01:25.3 89 0:32:35.2 10:31 1:33:49.9
127 40 F 75 0:09:54.3 64 0:03:04.7 56 0:46:21.2 17 86 0:01:40.0 91 0:32:51.6 10:36 1:33:51.8
49 51 M 90 0:10:23.1 87 0:03:31.7 18 0:41:45.2 18.8 87 0:01:40.3 121 0:36:36.2 11:48 1:33:56.5
270 43 M 33 0:08:31.4 8 0:02:03.8 133 0:55:47.1 14.1 108 0:01:54.4 15 0:25:441 8:18 1:34:00.8
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This is a non competitive event.

**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Brandon Scheller

Maureen Canterbeny

Jeremy Yoder
Sarah Canterberry
Michael Ferrara
Debbie Green
Lisa Smith

Jerry Thorson
Gina Craig
Heather Churape
Ronda Konen

Jill Young
Robert Wicks
Audra Surowiec
Brooke Miller

Amber Hahn-Keenan

Joan Milton
Lisa Marcusen
Stacia Pache
Molly Dimke
Jacob Bernado
Alvin Orozco
Shawn Nelson
Eric Kelly
Jerry Olivas
Mary Snook
Cari Hollabaugh
Tana Purdey
Becky Cortese
Kim King
Lesley King
Jocelyn Sutherland
Judy Soferman
Michael Konen
Jami Prigge
Teresa Dubois
Mel Clark
Scott Bucher

Try A Tri Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time RBnk Time RBnk Time Pace BRhk Time RBnk Time Pace Time
268 25 M 102 0:10:48.1 33 0:02:35.9 100 0:50:34.9 155 72 0:01:33.7 40 0:28:34.7 9:13 1:34:07.3
259 31 F 60 0:09:25.2 135 0:04:44.8 102 0:50:43.7 155 36 0:01:09.7 33 0:28:04.1 9:03 1:34:07.5
159 34 M 21  0:08:10.1 49 0:02:49.0 88 0:49:17.7 159 2 0:00:50.0 93 0:33:01.6 10:39 1:34:08.4
171 32 F 95 0:10:31.3 90 0:03:37.7 103 0:50:46.0 155 35 0:01:09.0 36 0:28:13.8 9:06 1:34:17.8
265 39 M 18 0:08:06.3 16 0:02:17.3 17 0:41:42.9 18.8 183 0:04:46.3 133 0:38:21.1 12:22 1:35:13.9
256 52 F 1 0:00:08.4 155 0:58:54.6 13.3 43 0:01:15.3 110 0:35:37.8 11:29 1:35:56.1**
111 41 F 122 0:11:19.0 48 0:02:48.8 74 0:48:14.3 16.3 150 0:02:39.9 69 0:30:59.3 10:00 1:36:01.3
41 52 M 63 0:09:28.3 102 0:03:52.8 95 0:49:53.0 15.8 93 0:01:446 72 0:31:05.0 10:02 1:36:03.7
74 47 F 48 0:09:06.3 83 0:03:24.8 73 0:48:09.8 16.3 102 0:01:50.1 103 0:33:38.1 10:51 1:36:09.1
137 38 F 73 0:09:44.0 85 0:03:29.2 118 0:52:04.9 151 39 0:01:12.6 63 0:29:58.8 9:40 1:36:29.5
64 49 F 61 0:09:26.3 30 0:02:33.7 63 0:47:10.8 16.7 66 0:01:31.0 115 0:35:56.3 11:35 1:36:38.1
172 32 F 110 0:11:06.0 93 0:03:42.0 110 0:51:10.1 154 10 0:00:54.3 59 0:29:48.8 9:37 1:36:41.2
183 31 M 68 0:09:37.4 50 0:02:52.4 132 0:55:32.2 14.2 67 0:01:31.0 29 0:27:38.3 8:55 1:37:11.3
118 41 F 8 0:07:07.9 77 0:03:20.2 124 0:53:20.3 14.7 27 0:01:05.9 87 0:32:17.2 10:25 1:37:11.5
197 28 F 143 0:12:12.9 126 0:04:28.4 62 0:47:04.3 16.7 15 0:00:58.9 88 0:32:28.0 10:28 1:37:12.5
164 33 F 65 0:09:33.8 76 0:03:19.6 108 0:51:01.0 154 60 0:01:27.5 81 0:31:50.8 10:16 1:37:12.7
53 50 F 43 0:08:43.9 142 0:04:56.3 61 0:46:50.1 16.8 135 0:02:27.3 107 0:34:33.0 11:09 1:37:30.6
44 52 F 118 0:11:12.7 97 0:03:45.0 89 0:49:21.4 159 42 0:01:14.6 83 0:32:03.0 10:20 1:37:36.7
95 43 F 79 0:10:04.7 174 0:06:21.7 82 0:48:56.3 16.1 167 0:03:26.9 46 0:28:53.8 9:19 1:37:43.4
84 45 F 78 0:10:04.5 175 0:06:21.8 83 0:48:58.6 16.1 166 0:03:25.7 45 0:28:53.2 9:19 1:37:43.8
232 15 M 12 0:07:41.5 117 0:04:15.9 129 0:54:27.0 14.4 25 0:01:03.7 66 0:30:42.2 9:54 1:38:10.3
124 40 M 99 0:10:43.5 157 0:05:26.0 92 0:49:23.4 159 71 0:01:33.0 71 0:31:04.9 10:01 1:38:10.8
233 15 M 130 0:11:36.4 188 0:09:48.8 72 0:48:08.9 16.3 37 0:01:10.5 24 0:27:26.3 8:51 1:38:10.9
105 42 M 52 0:09:17.9 41 0:02:44.7 131 0:55:09.2 14.3 46 0:01:16.3 61 0:29:53.0 9:38 1:38:21.1
47 52 M 162 0:13:14.0 152 0:05:18.0 50 0:45:33.0 17.3 136 0:02:27.4 84 0:32:04.9 10:21 1:38:37.3
58 50 F 134 0:11:48.1 124 0:04:23.3 69 0:47:56.8 16.4 47 0:01:16.6 97 0:33:13.1 10:43 1:38:37.9
163 33 F 64 0:09:32.9 114 0:04:09.7 111 0:51:17.7 15.3 146 0:02:34.6 75 0:31:10.6 10:03 1:38:45.5
167 33 F 23 0:08:12.9 44 0:02:46.1 119 0:52:09.8 15.1 41 0:01:14.4 108 0:34:50.3 11:14 1:39:13.5
160 34 F 72 0:09:43.8 46 0:02:47.7 122 0:52:50.0 14.9 13 0:00:55.9 95 0:33:08.2 10:41 1:39:25.6
178 31 F 124 0:11:19.9 148 0:05:04.7 113 0:51:32.8 15.3 163 0:03:21.8 34 0:28:06.9 9:04 1:39:26.1
191 30 F 121 0:11:18.1 149 0:05:05.2 97 0:50:04.5 15.7 182 0:04:39.8 38 0:28:26.5 9:10 1:39:34.1
170 32 F 106 0:10:57.9 115 0:04:11.2 106 0:50:56.1 15.4 110 0:01:56.6 79 0:31:46.2 10:15 1:39:48.0
13 59 F 98 0:10:37.5 134 0:04:38.2 49 0:45:18.5 17.4 129 0:02:22.1 125 0:36:55.9 11:55 1:39:52.2
65 49 M 140 0:12:02.5 120 0:04:19.1 84 0:49:05.7 16 75 0:01:35.3 92 0:33:01.1 10:39 1:40:03.7
126 40 F 50 0:09:14.0 98 0:03:47.3 120 0:52:17.2 15 122 0:02:16.2 94 0:33:07.5 10:41 1:40:42.2
66 49 F 156 0:12:51.9 28 0:02:32.7 57 046:21.2 17 160 0:03:18.4 113 0:35:51.4 11:34 1:40:55.6
130 39 F 47  0:09:02.9 122 0:04:22.0 87 0:49:10.6 16 65 0:01:31.0 127 0:37:01.4 11:56 1:41:07.9
262 39 M 183 0:16:33.2 95 0:03:44.1 23 0:42:22.7 18.6 114 0:02:00.2 124 0:36:48.8 11:52 1:41:29.0
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This is a non competitive event.

**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Ross Nesbitt
Shannon Herrington
Kelly Bernado
Ron Lange

Byron Scheller
Donald Sutherland
Elia Demoore
Sam Surowiec
Adrienne Meyer
Rachel Smith
Quinn Kesselring
Diana Deleon
Charlotte Norris
Amber Clinton
Shannon Bucher
Carissa Craghead
Patti Oster

Cathi Sigurdson
Amy King

Kerry Fitterer
Betty Jo Weitl
Charlaine Card
Trudi Gamble
Briana Klimp
Jessi Smith
Blythe Lawrence
Suzanne Marquardt
Kristy Beedle
Kathy Nagie
Dorothy Nordgren
Elizabeth Guss
Tia Argo

Felecia Perez
Jennifer Johnson
Rebecca Day
Shane Jennings
Ryan Pitts

Nancy Raley

Try A Tri Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time RBnk Time RBnk Time Pace BRhk Time RBnk Time Pace Time
261 20 M 116 0:11:11.0 155 0:05:23.6 98 0:50:08.0 15.7 64 0:01:28.2 101 0:33:32.0 10:49 1:41:42.8
186 31 F 40 0:08:42.9 140 0:04:53.4 52 0:45:42.3 17.2 130 0:02:22.4 147 0:40:49.8 13:10 1:42:30.8
108 42 F 136 0:11:52.6 168 0:05:49.6 96 0:49:57.7 15.7 77 0:01:37.7 98 0:33:14.5 10:43 1:42:32.1
12 59 M 125 0:11:26.4 162 0:05:36.0 70 0:48:00.9 16.4 142 0:02:30.9 109 0:35:01.6 11:18 1:42:35.8
267 47 M 138 0:11:54.4 100 0:03:49.2 79 0:48:45.0 16.1 44 0:01:15.8 130 0:37:16.1 12:01 1:43:00.5
7 62 M 163 0:13:22.3 183 0:08:34.9 68 0:47:41.5 16.5 139 0:02:30.1 80 0:31:46.7 10:15 1:43:55.5
249 31 F 1 0:05:59.9 127 0:04:30.2 158 0:59:33.4 13.2 88 0:01:40.7 90 0:32:35.4 10:31 1:44:19.6
139 38 M 36 0:08:37.4 20 0:02:26.8 169 1:02:50.5 12.5 76 0:01:37.1 44 0:28:52.8 9:19 1:44:24.6
179 31 F 129 0:11:30.0 59 0:02:58.2 105 0:50:49.5 15.5 52 0:01:21.0 132 0:38:13.0 12:20 1:44:51.7
212 26 F 117 0:11:11.8 104 0:03:53.5 117 0:52:03.0 15.1 40 0:01:13.3 123 0:36:39.8 11:49 1:45:01.4
222 19 F 81 0:10:07.6 61 0:03:01.2 137 0:56:04.9 14 9 0:00:53.6 112 0:35:48.8 11:33 1:45:56.1
114 41 F 146 0:12:23.2 60 0:02:59.6 154 0:58:27.4 13.4 95 0:01:46.7 70 0:31:03.1 10:01 1:46:40.0
145 36 F 66 0:09:34.0 66 0:03:07.5 140 0:56:26.2 13.9 80 0:01:38.7 114 0:35:54.1 11:35 1:46:40.5
165 33 F 150 0:12:29.9 89 0:03:35.9 123 0:52:54.8 14.9 69 0:01:31.1 119 0:36:17.3 11:42 1:46:49.0
263 38 F 105 0:10:56.8 119 0:04:18.4 104 0:50:46.9 15.5 125 0:02:18.9 137 0:39:06.2 12:37 1:47:27.2
119 41 F 141 0:12:06.0 62 0:03:03.7 71 0:48:06.2 16.3 98 0:01:47.9 162 0:43:16.4 13:57 1:48:20.2
17 58 F 139 0:11:56.5 81 0:03:23.6 86 0:49:07.9 16 143 0:02:31.1 151 0:41:23.2 13:21 1:48:22.3
52 51 F 89 0:10:22.5 111 0:04:06.4 125 0:53:45.4 14.6 165 0:03:22.6 126 0:36:57.2 11:55 1:48:34.1
90 44 F 91 0:10:23.3 178 0:07:03.7 130 0:55:03.3 14.3 175 0:04:09.8 82 0:31:59.2 10:19 1:48:39.3
85 45 F 103 0:10:49.9 25 0:02:30.3 114 0:51:49.6 15.2 155 0:02:44.6 149 0:40:52.1 13:11 1:48:46.5
88 44 F 44  0:08:45.1 129 0:04:31.9 115 0:51:50.9 15.2 156 0:02:46.8 148 0:40:51.9 13:11 1:48:46.6
11 60 F 93 0:10:25.6 118 0:04:17.5 107 0:50:56.9 15.4 168 0:03:27.3 141 0:40:09.2 12:57 1:49:16.5
80 47 F 119 0:11:15.6 84 0:03:24.9 161 1:00:40.1 13 38 0:01:11.0 96 0:33:11.8 10:42 1:49:43.4
198 28 F 74 0:09:52.5 101 0:03:51.7 149 0:57:35.2 13.6 154 0:02:44.6 116 0:35:56.9 11:35 1:50:00.9
206 27 F 115 0:11:10.8 141 0:04:53.8 128 0:54:08.7 14.5 173 0:03:50.7 122 0:36:38.3 11:49 1:50:42.3
203 27 F 142 0:12:10.8 79 0:03:22.5 146 0:57:22.2 13.7 70 0:01:32.2 120 0:36:20.9 11:43 1:50:48.6
140 37 F 164 0:13:31.1 121 0:04:20.7 112 0:51:31.9 15.3 159 0:02:57.9 134 0:38:34.7 12:26 1:50:56.3
143 36 F 128 0:11:29.2 22 0:02:28.7 127 0:54:03.5 14.5 33 0:01:08.4 163 0:43:21.9 13:59 1:52:31.7
33 54 F 104 0:10:54.4 105 0:03:54.2 126 0:53:50.2 14.6 105 0:01:52.9 155 0:42:01.4 13:33 1:52:33.1
29 55 F 126 0:11:27.3 78 0:03:21.9 147 0:57:24.4 13.7 184 0:04:48.7 111 0:35:43.8 11:31 1:52:46.1
10 60 F 88 0:10:20.3 37 0:02:38.9 141 0:56:35.3 13.9 32 0:01:08.0 157 0:42:24.5 13:41 1:53:07.0
217 21 F 108 0:11:02.9 86 0:03:30.9 150 0:57:37.2 13.6 74 0:01:35.0 140 0:40:03.1 12:55 1:53:49.1
258 31 F 13 0:07:42.9 34 0:02:36.1 157 0:59:06.5 13.3 158 0:02:54.7 152 0:41:47.3 13:29 1:54:07.5
148 35 F 145 0:12:23.1 170 0:05:52.8 151 0:57:49.6 13.6 24 0:01:03.0 129 0:37:13.4 12:00 1:54:21.9
83 45 F 109 0:11:04.5 12 0:02:11.6 143 0:56:52.7 13.8 144 0:02:31.8 158 0:42:24.7 13:41 1:55:05.3
136 38 M 180 0:15:51.2 23 0:02:28.7 101 0:50:35.9 15.5 131 0:02:22.4 164 0:43:54.2 14:10 1:55:12.4
189 30 M 149 0:12:27.8 14 0:02:15.3 144 0:57:04.2 13.8 62 0:01:27.7 156 0:42:05.3 13:35 1:55:20.3
39 53 F 167 0:13:40.2 184 0:09:02.4 91 0:49:22.6 159 190 0:05:09.9 135 0:38:56.6 12:34 1:56:11.7

Page 22 of 30



This is a non competitive event.

**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Melanie Cochran
Deborah Guidi

Chris Orcutt

Anne Chambers
Ashley Chesley

Linda Kneeland
Leslie Unruh

Susan Troxell

Emoke Rock

Lincoln Toliver
Leanne Toliver

Krista Olson

Cyndi Saunders-White
Janey Mattson

Heidi Rae

Lauren Posey

Kerri Adler

Sarah Estes

Chrys Fine

Audrey Saunders-White
Randal Strand
Jessica Smith
Johnathon Kneeland
Fred Hagman

Janet Nesbitt
Michelle Ferrara
Rowena Beaudry
Andrea McFadden
Mary E. Wolcott
Jackie Rosenblatt
Denise Waiting

Trista Goetz-Haberman
Lana Miller

Frances Avila©S
Mary Riley

Bethany Schmucker
Geraldine Coronacion
Josephine McClure

Try A Tri Overall

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time RBnk Time RBnk Time Pace BRhk Time RBnk Time Pace Time
61 50 F 165 0:13:36.7 185 0:09:04.1 90 0:49:22.1 159 191 0:05:11.6 136 0:38:59.0 12:35 1:56:13.5
94 44 F 86 0:10:17.5 158 0:05:26.5 152 0:57:59.2 13.6 138 0:02:29.1 142 0:40:10.4 12:57 1:56:22.7
87 44 F 160 0:13:00.4 137 0:04:46.4 142 0:56:40.7 13.9 169 0:03:31.1 138 0:39:57.2 12:53 1:57:55.8
104 42 F 137 0:11:53.2 169 0:05:50.0 139 0:56:16.8 14 174 0:03:57.4 139 0:39:58.5 12:54 1:57:55.9
215 23 F 153 0:12:34.8 65 0:03:05.0 153 0:58:19.7 13.5 50 0:01:20.6 159 0:42:38.1 13:45 1:57:58.2
73 47 F 85 0:10:17.1 161 0:05:28.2 173 1:04:22.5 122 186 0:04:53.9 99 0:33:14.7 10:43 1:58:16.4
59 50 F 174 0:14:08.7 151 0:05:15.2 135 0:55:55.6 14.1 188 0:04:57.6 145 0:40:26.3 13:03 2:00:43.4
48 51 F 135 0:11:50.3 171 0:05:56.5 166 1:01:51.5 12.7 97 0:01:47.5 143 0:40:22.0 13:01 2:01:47.8
3 66 F 177 0:14:45.7 176 0:06:24.5 121 0:52:19.0 15 116 0:02:01.3 167 0:46:28.8 14:59 2:01:59.3
98 43 M 168 0:13:42.1 186 0:09:26.6 159 0:59:43.2 13.2 178 0:04:25.3 118 0:36:01.5 11:37 2:03:18.7
100 43 F 155 0:12:50.5 190 0:10:12.0 160 0:59:47.8 13.1 179 0:04:27.4 117 0:36:01.2 11:37 2:03:18.9
266 38 F 147 0:12:24.4 167 0:05:48.3 145 0:57:15.4 13.7 111 0:01:58.1 166 0:46:23.2 14:58 2:03:49.4
115 41 F 154 0:12:44.0 63 0:03:03.7 175 1:04:39.4 12.2 99 0:01:48.6 153 0:41:48.6 13:29 2:04:04.3
9 60 F 123 0:11:19.7 130 0:04:33.7 168 1:02:29.5 12.6 132 0:02:23.4 165 0:44:20.2 14:18 2:05:06.5
117 41 F 171 0:14:00.5 166 0:05:47.3 165 1:01:50.4 12.7 96 0:01:47.3 161 0:42:50.5 13:49 2:06:16.0
107 42 F 172 0:14:02.2 165 0:05:44.3 164 1:01:48.1 12.7 104 0:01:51.6 160 0:42:49.9 13:49 2:06:16.1
91 44 F 175 0:14:09.4 154 0:05:23.5 116 0:52:00.8 15.1 176 0:04:10.2 178 0:51:01.7 16:27 2:06:45.6
156 34 F 2 0:06:19.3 107 0:03:58.7 156 0:59:00.1 13.3 180 0:04:31.7 184 0:52:58.6 17:05 2:06:48.4
72 48 F 157 0:12:53.0 147 0:05:04.5 162 1:00:40.8 13 68 0:01:31.0 169 0:47:06.7 15:12 2:07:16.0
226 17 F 69 0:09:37.8 94 0:03:42.9 181 1:08:47.4 11.4 185 0:04:51.0 146 0:40:37.3 13:06 2:07:36.4
8 61 M 127 0:11:28.3 156 0:05:24.4 184 1:11:41.7 11 127 0:02:21.1 131 0:37:52.4 12:13 2:08:47.9
223 18 F 131 0:11:38.1 192 0:13:58.9 136 0:56:00.9 14 109 0:01:56.5 172 0:48:37.0 15:41 2:12:11.4
238 12 M 42 0:08:43.9 193 0:16:55.6 178 1:06:00.1 11.9 164 0:03:22.5 128 0:37:11.3 12:00 2:12:13.4
2 66 M 182 0:16:06.0 181 0:07:53.8 148 0:57:25.5 13.7 171 0:03:41.0 170 0:47:26.5 15:18 2:12:32.8
60 50 F 166 0:13:39.4 123 0:04:22.6 167 1:02:06.1 12.7 113 0:01:59.1 182 0:51:58.3 16:46 2:14:05.5
264 39 F 178 0:15:04.0 163 0:05:37.4 171 1:03:44.7 12.3 172 0:03:50.0 168 0:46:51.6 15:07 2:15:07.7
200 27 F 191 0:29:10.1 150 0:05:13.7 134 0:55:53.5 14.1 189 0:04:59.9 144 0:40:26.1 13:03 2:15:43.3
5 64 F 159 0:12:59.5 180 0:07:28.5 185 1:11:53.3 10.9 117 0:02:02.1 154 0:41:58.5 13:32 2:16:21.9
40 53 F 187 0:17:56.5 143 0:04:56.5 99 0:50:31.9 15.6 170 0:03:36.3 192 0:59:36.6 19:14 2:16:37.8
15 59 F 133 0:11:42.7 164 0:05:44.0 172 1:04:03.9 12.3 181 0:04:34.8 179 0:51:24.5 16:35 2:17:29.9
93 44 F 161 0:13:14.0 189 0:10:07.1 174 1:04:38.4 12.2 83 0:01:38.8 171 0:48:09.2 15:32 2:17:47.5
122 40 F 144 0:12:20.0 160 0:05:28.1 190 1:16:50.7 10.2 147 0:02:37.7 150 0:41:09.8 13:16 2:18:26.3
269 55 F 111  0:11:06.3 145 0:05:04.0 183 1:10:44.5 11.1 162 0:03:21.5 175 0:49:18.4 15:54 2:19:34.7
154 35 F 176 0:14:33.5 56 0:02:57.1 177 1:05:37.8 12 78 0:01:37.9 185 0:55:00.1 17:45 2:19:46.4
37 54 F 184 0:16:46.8 138 0:04:47.1 163 1:00:55.6 12.9 161 0:03:21.1 187 0:55:25.0 17:53 2:21:15.6
21 57 F 181 0:15:55.1 139 0:04:48.5 170 1:03:15.7 12.4 103 0:01:51.5 188 0:55:30.4 17:54 2:21:21.2
96 43 F 188 0:18:35.3 131 0:04:36.3 180 1:07:57.4 11.6 148 0:02:37.9 180 0:51:26.3 16:35 2:25:13.2
34 54 F 152 0:12:31.3 132 0:04:37.8 188 1:15:40.6 10.4 149 0:02:39.0 176 0:50:21.3 16:15 2:25:50.0
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This is a non competitive event.

**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
DNF

Patti Canterberry
Nancy Selle
Diane Ginthner
Judy Tankersley
Mary Marshall
Dillon Orcutt
Jacob Sheppard
Nuala Kelly
Denise Held
Cheryl Harris

Try A Tri Overall
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~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time RBnk Time RBnk Time Pace BRhk Time RBnk Time Pace Time
19 57 F 151 0:12:30.6 133 0:04:37.9 187 1:15:38.1 10.4 151 0:02:42.8 177 0:50:21.5 16:15 2:25:50.9
23 56 F 186 0:17:49.7 112 0:04:06.7 179 1:06:13.8 11.9 152 0:02:43.4 190 0:56:53.6 18:21 2:27:47.2
16 59 F 185 0:17:44.6 159 0:05:27.2 176 1:05:31.4 12 134 0:02:26.5 191 0:58:15.3 18:47 2:29:25.0
51 51 F 170 0:13:58.4 153 0:05:19.2 186 1:13:44.6 10.7 126 0:02:19.9 189 0:56:33.5 18:15 2:31:55.6
4 65 F 179 0:15:24.5 182 0:08:23.8 182 1:10:03.6 11.2 157 0:02:50.2 186 0:55:13.9 17:49 2:31:56.0
224 17 M 189 0:19:21.8 179 0:07:03.8 191 1:19:11.9 9.93 48 0:01:18.0 174 0:48:46.0 15:44 2:35:41.5
225 17 M 190 0:19:24.5 177 0:07:01.2 192 1:19:12.3 9.92 56 0:01:23.1 173 0:48:40.7 15142 2:35:41.8
227 16 F 169 0:13:45.5 191 0:10:59.8 189 1:16:05.9 10.3 177 0:04:13.3 181 0:51:47.0 16:42 2:36:51.5
14 59 F 120 0:11:15.8 187 0:09:30.1 192 1:33:17.9 183 0:52:20.8 16:53 2:46:24.6
62 50 F 173 0:14:07.9 172 0:05:56.8 94 0:49:52.3 15.8



ChelanMan Sunday 2011
Try A Tri Age Group Results

Sunday, July 17, 2011

This is a non competitive event.

**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall
Place Place Name

Overall
Place Place Name
44 Sienna Lenz
2 45  Joy Warthen

e

Overall
Place Place Name
1 118  Quinn Kesselring
2 165 Audrey Saunders-W hite
3 167  Jessica Smith
4 191 Nuala Kelly
Overall
Place Place Name
1 5 Whitlee Young
2 139 Tia Argo

3 150  Ashley Chesley

Overall
Place Place Name
18  Haley Amos

e

2 22  Hilary Dyer
3 41 Kelly Kincaid
4 52  Kara Lindberg
5 60  Alexandra Nelson
6 84  Brooke Miller
7 117  Rachel Smith
8 131  Briana Klimp
9 132  Jessi Smith
10 133  Blythe Lawrence
11 172  Rowena Beaudry
Overall

Place Place Name
1 13  Cori Metzgar-Deacon
2 23  Jenny Faletto
3 28  Heidi Dahl
4 36  Annie Chalmers
5 38  Elisha Nitschke
6 39  Jacqueline Bailey
7 51 Marylynn Uyeno
8 56  Shannon Eyford
9 58  Jessica Peterson
10 63  Lauren Stark
11 65  Kimberley Worley
12 71 Maureen Canterbeny

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
241
231

Bib No
222
226
223
227

Bib No
218
217
215

Bib No
207
210
204
199
208
197
212
198
206
203
200

Age

Age
19
17
18
16

Age
21
21
23

Age
26
26
27
28
26
28
26
28
27
27
27

Bib No Age Rnk Time

155
187
188
192
184
182
168
162
169
181
177
259

34
30
30
30
31
31
33
34
32
31
31
31

~ Bike ~

Time

~ Bike ~

Time
0:48:15.8
0:48:37.1

~ Bike ~

Time
0:56:04.9
1:08:47.4
0:56:00.9
1:16:05.9

~ Bike ~

Time
0:42:16.9
0:57:37.2
0:58:19.7

~ Bike ~

Time
0:40:47.6
0:41:37.9
0:44:32.9
0:51:02.8
0:48:35.2
0:47:04.3
0:52:03.0
0:57:35.2
0:54:08.7
0:57:22.2
0:55:53.5

~ Bike ~

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
Female 15 and under
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
2 009214 1 0:0247.0 1
1 0:07:484 2 0:03:384 2
Female 16 to 19
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
2 0:10:076 1 0:03.01.2 2
1 0:09:37.8 2 0:03:429 3
3 0:11:38.1 4 0:13:589 1
4 0:13:455 3 0:10:59.8 4
Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:08:03.7 1 0:02:30.8 1
2 0:11:029 3 0:03:309 2
3 0:12:34.8 2 0:03:050 3
Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
3 0:09:234 2 0:02:10.0 1
6 0:11:09.9 3 0:02:36.3 2
2 009222 5 0:03.44.7 3
1 0:08:14.2 1 0:01:535 6
5 0:09:55.6 10 0:05:01.7 5
10 0:12:129 8 0:04:28.4 4
8 0:11:11.8 7 0:03:535 7
4 0:09:525 6 0:03:51.7 11
7 0:11:10.8 9 0:04:53.8 8
9 0:122110.8 4 0:03:22.5 10
11 0:29:10.1 11 0:05:113.7 9
Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk
9 008311 3 0:02:39.6 2
20 0:10:10.8 6 0:02:56.2 1
3 0:07:057 1 0:02.155 7
12 0:09:06.4 7 0:02:56.8 6
13 0:09:16.2 11 0:03:08.6 5
8 0:08:20.7 14 0:03:17.0 8
10 0:08:33.2 9 0:02:57.3 11
19 0:10:06.2 13 0:03:16.3 3
7 008149 8 0:02:56.9 10
5 0:08:10.8 12 0:03:134 9
18 0:09:43.8 20 0:04:.076 12
14 0:09:25.2 24 0:04:44.8 14
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Time
0:43:47.4
0:42:48.0
0:46:49.0
0:46:25.4
0:45:53.2
0:46:49.2
0:48:55.0
0:44:52.8
0:47:39.7
0:47:26.5
0:49:36.2
0:50:43.7

~T-2 ~
Rnk Time

~T-2-~
Rnk  Time
1 0:01:02.1
2 0:01:02.5

~T-2 ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:00:53.6
4 0:04:51.0
2 0:01:56.5
3 0:04:13.3

~T-2 ~
Rnk  Time
1 0:00:54.4
3 0:01:35.0
2 0:01:20.6

~T-2 ~
Rnk  Time

0:01:39.2
0:01:43.8
0:02:00.7
0:00:55.7
0:01:27.7
0:00:58.9
0:01:13.3
9 0:02:44.6
10 0:03:50.7
5 0:01:32.2
11 0:04:59.9

W= 0N

~T-2 ~

Rnk  Time
20 0:02:17.9
0:00:51.2
7 0:01:07.4
5 0:01:02.9
13 0:01:28.1
4 0:00:59.9
15 0:01:38.8
19 0:02:14.4
17 0:01:48.8
22 0:02:27.9
6 0:01:06.6
9 0:01:09.7

e

Rnk

Rnk
1
2

2

)
=

-h(.ol\)—k|

2

)
=

(.Ol\)—k|

2

)
00(0\1507(901-I>—~I\D|:

e
e

Rnk

Run ~
Time

Run ~
Time
0:28:46.5
0:29:23.9

Run ~
Time
0:35:48.8
0:40:37.3
0:48:37.0
0:51:47.0

Run ~
Time
0:22:21.2
0:40:03.1
0:42:38.1

Run ~
Time
0:27:32.6
0:25:09.4
0:29:03.3
0:29:13.0
0:28:04.1
0:32:28.0
0:36:39.8
0:35:56.9
0:36:38.3
0:36:20.9
0:40:26.1

Run ~
Time
0:22:24.6
0:26:39.3
0:29:12.0
0:28:46.5
0:28:46.5
0:29:07.1
0:29:12.7
0:31:37.8
0:31:43.8
0:32:10.3
0:29:05.9
0:28:04.1

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:30:12.8
1:30:30.3

Chip
Time
1:45:56.1
2:07:36.4
2:12:11.4
2:36:51.5

Chip
Time
1:16:07.0
1:53:49.1
1:57:58.2

Chip
Time
1:21:32.8
1:22:17.3
1:28:43.8
1:31:19.2
1:33:04.3
1:37:125
1:45:01.4
1:50:00.9
1:50:42.3
1:50:48.6
2:15:43.3

Chip
Time
1:19:40.6
1:23:25.5
1:26:29.6
1:28:18.0
1:28:32.6
1:28:33.9
1:31:17.0
1:32:07.5
1:32:24.1
1:33:28.9
1:33:40.1
1:34:07.5



This is a non competitive event.
**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

73
81
85
96
97
98
99
100
101
109
114
116
121
140
163

Overall

Place Place

QIR G B I
o ROl oO0®NO OGN WN

6
12
21
25
26
29
79
106
120
122
134
135
141
157
171
179

Overall

Place Place

NN ol rd M to©OND G A~ WND =

N
N

10

47

48

67

76

83

88
104
110
119
123
126
128
147
148
149
156
158
160
161
162
176

Name

Sarah Canterberry
Jill Young

Amber Hahn-Keenan
Cari Hollabaugh
Tana Purdey

Becky Cortese

Kim King

Lesley King

Jocelyn Sutherland
Shannon Herrington
Elia Demoore
Adrienne Meyer
Amber Clinton
Felecia Perez
Sarah Estes

Name

Lara Harasek
Kate Osborne
Kimberly Koenig
Dani Vongunten
Aimee Gence
Olena Golovata
Heather Churape
Mel Clark
Charlotte Norris
Shannon Bucher
Suzanne Marquardt
Kristy Beedle
Jennifer Johnson
Krista Olson
Michelle Ferrara
Frances Avila©S

Name
Stephanie Coy
Kristi Tekel

Lisa Brautigam
Kelly Davis

Lisa Smith
Audra Surowiec
Stacia Pache
Jami Prigge
Kelly Bernado
Diana Deleon
Carissa Craghead
Amy King

Betty Jo Weitl
Deborah Guidi
Chris Orcutt
Anne Chambers
Leanne Toliver

Cyndi Saunders-W hite

Heidi Rae
Lauren Posey
Kerri Adler
Denise Waiting

Tri A Tri Age Group

171
172
164
163
167
160
178
191
170
186
249
179
165
258
156

132
149
138
135
141
150
137
130
145
263
140
143
148
266
264
154

260
101
125
127
111
118
95
126
108
114
119
90
88
94
87
104
100
115
117
107
91
93

32
32
33
33
33
34
31
30
32
31
31
31
33
31
34

39
35
38
38
37
35
38
39
36
38
37
36
35
38
39
35

41
42
40
40
41
41
43
40
42
41
41
44
44
44
44
42
43
41
41
42
44
44

~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Rnk Time

21
23
16
15
6
17
25
24
22
11
1
26
27
4
2

(>N \VING) |

—_
o

oSN

13

18
12
17
16
20
21
22
19

0:10:31.3
0:11:06.0
0:09:33.8
0:09:32.9
0:08:12.9
0:09:43.8
0:11:19.9
0:11:18.1
0:10:57.9
0:08:42.9
0:05:59.9
0:11:30.0
0:12:29.9
0:07:42.9
0:06:19.3

~T-1 ~

Rnk
17
18
15
21
4
5
26
27
22
25
23
10
16
2
19

Time
0:03:37.7
0:03:42.0
0:03:19.6
0:04:09.7
0:02:46.1
0:02:47.7
0:05:04.7
0:05:05.2
0:04:11.2
0:04:53.4
0:04:30.2
0:02:58.2
0:03:35.9
0:02:36.1
0:03:58.7

Female 35 to 39

~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Rnk Time

0:07:32.3
0:08:40.7
0:09:18.9
0:08:17.3
0:09:20.3
0:07:14.3
0:09:44.0
0:09:02.9
0:09:34.0
0:10:56.8
0:13:31.1
0:11:29.2
0:12:23.1
0:12:24.4
0:15:04.0
0:14:33.5

~T-1 ~

Rnk
5
8
1
2
7
6
10
13
9
11
12
4
16
15

14
8

Time
0:02:31.1
0:02:25.6
0:01:42.6
0:02:08.6
0:02:47.8
0:02:45.3
0:03:29.2
0:04:22.0
0:03:07.5
0:04:18.4
0:04:20.7
0:02:28.7
0:05:52.8
0:05:48.3
0:05:37.4
0:02:57.1

Female 40 to 44

~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Rnk Time

0:09:26.5
0:08:43.4
0:09:54.3
0:11:19.0
0:07:07.9
0:10:04.7
0:09:14.0
0:11:52.6
0:12:23.2
0:12:06.0
0:10:23.3
0:08:45.1
0:10:17.5
0:13:00.4
0:11:53.2
0:12:50.5
0:12:44.0
0:14:00.5
0:14:02.2
0:14:09.4
0:13:14.0

~T-1 ~

X

nk

a:B\lmaaﬁohmw—w\)|

13
20
24
6
18
17
14
23

Time
0:02:25.9
0:02:21.0
0:02:37.2
0:03:04.7
0:02:48.8
0:03:20.2
0:06:21.7
0:03:47.3
0:05:49.6
0:02:59.6
0:03:03.7
0:07:03.7
0:04:31.9
0:05:26.5
0:04:46.4
0:05:50.0
0:10:12.0
0:03:03.7
0:05:47.3
0:05:44.3
0:05:23.5
0:10:07.1
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~ Bike ~

Rnk
15
19
18
20
22
23
21
13
17

4
27
16
24
26
25

Time
0:50:46.0
0:51:10.1
0:51:01.0
0:51:17.7
0:52:09.8
0:52:50.0
0:51:32.8
0:50:04.5
0:50:56.1
0:45:42.3
0:59:33.4
0:50:49.5
0:52:54.8
0:59:06.5
0:59:00.1

~ Bike ~

X
K;\laoo-hmoﬂ\)—n|:

_ N _ N
o WwH 2 ©O®

Time
0:40:28.6
0:40:34.1
0:44:49.8
0:49:06.4
0:44:05.0
0:42:53.8
0:52:04.9
0:49:10.6
0:56:26.2
0:50:46.9
0:51:31.9
0:54:03.5
0:57:49.6
0:57:15.4
1:03:44.7
1:05:37.8

~ Bike ~
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Time
0:43:54.5
0:48:18.2
0:43:49.4
0:46:21.2
0:48:14.3
0:53:20.3
0:48:56.3
0:52:17.2
0:49:57.7
0:58:27.4
0:48:06.2
0:55:03.3
0:51:50.9
0:57:59.2
0:56:40.7
0:56:16.8
0:59:47.8
1:04:39.4
1:01:50.4
1:01:48.1
0:52:00.8
1:04:38.4

w12 =

Rnk  Time

8 0:01:09.0
2 0:00:54.3
12 0:01:27.5
23 0:02:34.6
10 0:01:14.4
3 0:00:55.9
25 0:03:21.8
27 0:04:39.8
18 0:01:56.6
21 0:02:22.4
16 0:01:40.7
11 0:01:21.0
14 0:01:31.1
24 0:02:54.7
26 0:04:31.7

~T-2 ~
Rnk  Time
3 0:01:00.9
2 0:00:56.6
1 0:00:50.9
6 0:01:09.0
8 0:01:20.2
4 0:02:43.6
7 0:01:12.6
9 0:01:31.0
11 0:01:38.7
13 0:02:18.9
15 0:02:57.9
5 0:01:08.4
4 0:01:03.0
12 0:01:58.1
16 0:03:50.0
10 0:01:37.9

—_

~T-2 ~

Rnk  Time
4 0:01:26.1
1 0:01:02.8
3 0:01:21.9
7 0:01:40.0
17 0:02:39.9
2 0:01:05.9
19 0:03:26.9
13 0:02:16.2
5 0:01:37.7
8 0:01:46.7
10 0:01:47.9
22 0:04:09.8
18 0:02:46.8
14 0:02:29.1
20 0:03:31.1
21 0:03:57.4
24 0:04:27.4
11 0:01:48.6
9 0:01:47.3
12 0:01:51.6
23 0:04:10.2
6 0:01:38.8

Rnk
5
13
18
14
22
21
4
6
17
25
20
24
23
26
27

2
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Run ~
Time
0:28:13.8
0:29:48.8
0:31:50.8
0:31:10.6
0:34:50.3
0:33:08.2
0:28:06.9
0:28:26.5
0:31:46.2
0:40:49.8
0:32:35.4
0:38:13.0
0:36:17.3
0:41:47.3
0:52:58.6

Run ~
Time
0:24:39.0
0:27:01.6
0:25:23.4
0:25:22.0
0:28:30.4
0:31:06.4
0:29:58.8
0:37:01.4
0:35:54.1
0:39:06.2
0:38:34.7
0:43:21.9
0:37:13.4
0:46:23.2
0:46:51.6
0:55:00.1

Run ~
Time
0:31:10.3
0:29:34.2
0:34:30.1
0:32:51.6
0:30:59.3
0:32:17.2
0:28:53.8
0:33:07.5
0:33:14.5
0:31:03.1
0:43:16.4
0:31:59.2
0:40:51.9
0:40:10.4
0:39:57.2
0:39:58.5
0:36:01.2
0:41:48.6
0:42:50.5
0:42:49.9
0:51:01.7
0:48:09.2

Chip
Time
1:34:17.8
1:36:41.2
1:37:12.7
1:38:45.5
1:39:13.5
1:39:25.6
1:39:26.1
1:39:34.1
1:39:48.0
1:42:30.8
1:44:19.6
1:44:51.7
1:46:49.0
1:54:07.5
2:06:48.4

Chip
Time
1:16:11.9
1:19:38.6
1:22:05.6
1:26:03.3
1:26:03.7
1:26:43.4
1:36:29.5
1:41:07.9
1:46:40.5
1:47:27.2
1:50:56.3
1:52:31.7
1:54:21.9
2:03:49.4
2:15:07.7
2:19:46.4

Chip
Time
1:18:58.8**
1:30:42.7
1:31:02.0
1:33:51.8
1:36:01.3
1:37:11.5
1:37:43.4
1:40:42.2
1:42:32.1
1:46:40.0
1:48:20.2
1:48:39.3
1:48:46.6
1:56:22.7
1:57:55.8
1:57:55.9
2:03:18.9
2:04:04.3
2:06:16.0
2:06:16.1
2:06:45.6
2:17:47.5



This is a non competitive event.
**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
23
24

Place
1
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Place
1
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Place
1
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Overall
Place
177
182

Overall
Place
31
37
40
66
78
80
89
105
127
130
142
151
164

Overall
Place
30
33
49
75
86
87
95
125
136
145
146
152
153
170
174
180
183
187
DNF

Overall
Place
102
124
137
175
178
181
184
185
186
192

Name

Trista Goetz-Haberman
Geraldine Coronacion

Name

Mary Kay Bianchini
Colleen Hall
Carolyn Saletto
Susan Beardsley
Gina Craig
Ronda Konen
Molly Dimke
Teresa Dubois
Kerry Fitterer
Trudi Gamble
Rebecca Day
Linda Kneeland
Chrys Fine

Name

Rachelle Roache
Sue Sporrong
Nancy Kitson
Debbie Green
Joan Milton

Lisa Marcusen
Mary Snook
Cathi Sigurdson
Kathy Nagie
Nancy Raley
Melanie Cochran
Leslie Unruh
Susan Troxell
Janet Nesbitt
Mary E. Wolcott
Mary Riley
Josephine McClure
Judy Tankersley
Cheryl Harris

Name

Judy Soferman
Patti Oster
Dorothy Nordgren
Jackie Rosenblatt
Lana Miller
Bethany Schmucker
Patti Canterberry
Nancy Selle
Diane Ginthner
Denise Held

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

122
96

Bib No

69
79
71
70
74
64
84
66
85
80
83
73
72

40
43

48
47
48
48
47
49
45
49
45
47
45
47
48

Bib No Age Rnk Time

38
46
43
256
53
44
58
52
33
39
61
59
48
60
40
37
34
51
62

53
52
52
52
50
52
50
5i
54
53
50
50
51
50
53
54
54
Bi
50

Bib No Age Rnk Time

13
17
29
15

269
21
19
23
16
14

59
58
55
59
55
57
57
56
59
59

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
14 0:12:20.0 16 0:05:28.1
23 0:18:35.3 12 0:04:36.3
Female 45 to 49

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:08:14.4 3 0:02:30.2
7 0:10:32.7 10 0:04:45.2
2 0:08571 1 0:02:09.1
11 0:11:40.8 7 0:03:23.3
3 0:09:06.3 8 0:03:24.8
4 009263 6 0:02:33.7
5 0:10:045 13 0:06:21.8
12 0:1251.9 5 0:02:32.7
8 0:10:149.9 4 0:02:30.3
10 0:11:15.6 9 0:03:24.9
9 0:11:045 2 0:02:11.6
6 0:10:17.1 12 0:05:28.2
13 0:12:53.0 11 0:05:04.5
Female 50 to 54

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time
1 0:08:37.6 9 0:04:25.0
4 0:10:146 2 0:02:33.5
2 0:08:39.0 6 0:04:14.1
1 0:00:08.4
3 0:08:143.9 12 0:04:56.3
7 0:11:12.7 3 0:03:45.0
8 0:11:481 8 0:04:23.3
5 0:10:225 5 0:04:06.4
6 0:10:54.4 4 0:03:54.2
13 0:13:40.2 18 0:09:02.4
11 0:13:36.7 19 0:09:04.1
16 0:14:08.7 14 0:05:15.2
9 0:11:50.3 16 0:05:56.5
12 0:13:39.4 7 0:04:22.6
18 0:17:56.5 13 0:04:56.5
17 0:16:46.8 11 0:04:47.1
10 0:12:31.3 10 0:04:37.8
14 0:13:58.4 15 0:05:19.2
15 0:14:07.9 17 0:05:56.8
Female 55 to 59

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
Rnk  Time
1 0:10:37.5 5 0:04:38.2
6 0:11:565 2 0:03:23.6
4 011273 1 0:03:21.9
5 0:11:427 9 0:05:44.0
2 0:11:06.3 7 0:05:04.0
8 0:15:55.1 6 0:04:48.5
7 0:12:30.6 4 0:04:37.9
10 0:17:49.7 3 0:04:06.7
9 0:17:446 8 0:05:27.2
3 0:11:15.8 10 0:09:30.1
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~ Bike ~

Bnk
24
23

Time
1:16:50.7
1:07:57.4

~ Bike ~

Rnk
9
1

3
2
1
4
7
6
8
5
1
10

13
12

Time
0:44:02.2
0:43:44.7
0:42:42.8
0:44:45.3
0:48:09.8
0:47:10.8
0:48:58.6
0:46:21.2
0:51:49.6
1:00:40.1
0:56:52.7
1:04:22.5
1:00:40.8

~ Bike ~

Rnk
3
2
1

14
4
6
5

11

12
8
7

13
16

17
10

15
19

18
9

Time
0:43:52.4
0:43:52.1
0:42:54.1
0:58:54.6
0:46:50.1
0:49:21.4
0:47:56.8
0:53:45.4
0:53:50.2
0:49:22.6
0:49:22.1
0:55:55.6
1:01:51.5
1:02:06.1
0:50:31.9
1:00:55.6
1:15:40.6
1:13:44.6
0:49:52.3

~ Bike ~

Time
0:45:18.5
0:49:07.9
0:57:24.4
1:04:03.9
1:10:44.5
1:03:15.7
1:15:38.1
1:06:13.8
1:05:31.4

~T-2-~
Rnk  Time

15 0:02:37.7

16 0:02:37.9

~T-2 ~
Rnk  Time
7 0:02:16.5
8 0:02:30.5
5 0:01:38.2
2 0:01:25.3
6 0:01:50.1
3 0:01:31.0
12 0:03:25.7
11 0:03:18.4
10 0:02:44.6
0:01:11.0
9 0:02:31.8
13 0:04:53.9
4 0:01:31.0

—_

~T-2 ~
Rnk  Time
8 0:01:58.9
1 0:00:52.1
5 0:01:44.6
3 0:01:15.3
2
4

—_

1 0:02:27.3
0:01:14.6
0:01:16.6

14 0:03:22.6
0:01:52.9
17 0:05:09.9
18 0:05:11.6
16 0:04:57.6
6 0:01:47.5
9 0:01:59.1
15 0:03:36.3
13 0:03:21.1
12 0:02:39.0
10 0:02:19.9

~

~T-2 ~
Rnk  Time
2 0:02:22.1
4 0:02:31.1
9 0:04:48.7
8 0:04:34.8
7 0:03:21.5
1 0:01:51.5
5 0:02:42.8
6 0:02:43.4
3 0:02:26.5

R
10 1:33:17.9

Rnk
17
24

Rnk
1

e

n
3
1
7
4
8
0
2
9
1
5
12

6
13

Rnk
1
2
5
7
6
8
4
8
13

9
10
12
11
15
18
16
14
17

2

)
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Run ~
Time
0:41:09.8
0:51:26.3

Run ~
Time
0:29:52.1
0:26:57.9
0:33:16.1
0:32:35.2
0:33:38.1
0:35:56.3
0:28:53.2
0:35:51.4
0:40:52.1
0:33:11.8
0:42:24.7
0:33:14.7
0:47:06.7

Run ~
Time
0:27:59.1
0:29:37.7
0:33:34.7
0:35:37.8
0:34:33.0
0:32:03.0
0:33:13.1
0:36:57.2
0:42:01.4
0:38:56.6
0:38:59.0
0:40:26.3
0:40:22.0
0:51:58.3
0:59:36.6
0:55:25.0
0:50:21.3
0:56:33.5

Run ~
Time
0:36:55.9
0:41:23.2
0:35:43.8
0:51:24.5
0:49:18.4
0:55:30.4
0:50:21.5
0:56:53.6
0:58:15.3
0:52:20.8

Chip
Time
2:18:26.3
2:25:13.2

Chip
Time
1:26:55.4
1:28:31.0
1:28:43.3
1:33:49.9
1:36:09.1
1:36:38.1
1:37:43.8
1:40:55.6
1:48:46.5
1:49:43.4
1:55:05.3
1:58:16.4
2:07:16.0

Chip
Time
1:26:53.0
1:27:10.0
1:31:06.5
1:35:56.1**
1:37:30.6
1:37:36.7
1:38:37.9
1:48:34.1
1:52:33.1
1:56:11.7
1:56:13.5
2:00:43.4
2:01:47.8
2:14:05.5
2:16:37.8
2:21:15.6
2:25:50.0
2:31:55.6

Chip
Time
1:39:52.2
1:48:22.3
1:52:46.1
2:17:29.9
2:19:34.7
2:21:21.2
2:25:50.9
2:27:47.2
2:29:25.0
2:46:24.6



This is a non competitive event.

**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall

Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 129 Charlaine Card
2 138 Elizabeth Guss
3 159  Janey Mattson
4 173 Andrea McFadden
Overall
Place Place Name
1 154 Emoke Rock
2 188 Mary Marshall
Overall
Place Place Name

—_

4 Blakely Browne

2 19  Michael Crosby
3 90  Jacob Bernado
4 92 Shawn Nelson
5 168 Johnathon Kneeland
Overall
Place Place Name
1 189  Dillon Orcutt
2 190 Jacob Sheppard
Overall
Place Place Name
1 108 Ross Nesbitt
Overall
Place Place Name
1 2 Ryan Roache
2 43 Matthew Minor
3 50 Rex Estes
4 70  Brandon Scheller
Overall
Place Place Name
1 7 Brien Marcus
2 9 Carlo Churape
3 11 Andy Faletto
4 17 David Anderson
5 59 Kristian Dahl
6 62  Eliott Young
7 64  Jeff Stark
8 72  Jeremy Yoder
9 82 Robert Wicks
10 144  Ryan Pitts

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No

235
236
232
233
238

Bib No

224
225

Bib No

261

Bib No

201
209
193
268

Bib No

180
174
173
158
190
185
175
159
183
189

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
60 2 0:10:25.6 2 0:04:17.5 1 0:50:56.9
60 1 0:10:20.3 1 0:02:389 2 0:56:35.3
60 3 0:11:19.7 3 0:04:33.7 3 1:02:29.5
64 4 0112595 4 0:07:285 4 1:11:53.3
Female 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
66 1 0:14:457 1 0:06:245 1 0:52:19.0
65 2 0:15245 2 0:08:23.8 2 1:10:03.6
Male 15 and under
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
14 1 0:06:47.3 2 0:03:13.7 1 0:38:54.2
14 3 0:08:07.6 1 0:01:56.5 2 0:41:07.6
15 2 0:07:415 3 0:04:159 4 0:54:27.0
15 5 0:11:36.4 4 0:09:48.8 3 0:48:08.9
12 4 008439 5 0:16:55.6 5 1:06:00.1
Male 16 to 19
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
17 1 0:19:21.8 2 0:07:03.8 1 1:19:11.9
17 2 019245 1 0:07:01.2 2 1:19:12.3
Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
20 1 0:11:11.0 1 0:0523.6 1 0:50:08.0
Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
27 1 008330 4 003554 1 0:37:07.4
26 4 0:11:096 2 0:02:28.7 3 0:45:54.8
29 3 0:11:027 1 0:02:11.8 2 0:42:18.9
25 2 0:10481 3 0:02:359 4 0:50:34.9
Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~ ~ Bike ~
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
31 5 0:08181 5 0:02:456 2 0:41:29.2
32 6 0:09:221.7 3 0:02:35.7 4 0:43:50.9
32 7 009348 4 0:02:43.1 3 0:43:32.4
34 1 006482 8 002554 1 0:39:27.3
30 2 007542 1 001537 9 0:56:15.1
31 10 0:12555.2 9 0:03:09.6 6 0:48:45.6
31 3 0:0807.7 10 0:03:15.8 5 0:47:23.1
34 4 008101 6 0:02:49.0 7 0:49:17.7
31 8 009374 7 002524 8 0:55:32.2
30 9 0:12:227.8 2 0:02:15.3 10 0:57:04.2
Page 28 of 30

R
1

~T-2 ~

Rnk Time

~T-2 ~

Rnk Time

4 0:03:27.3
1 0:01:08.0
3 0:02:23.4
2 0:02:02.1

~T-2 ~

Rnk Time

1 0:02:01.3
2 0:02:50.2

~T-2 ~

Rnk Time

1 0:01:02.3
4 0:02:22.1
2 0:01:038.7
3 0:01:10.5
5 0:03:22.5

~T-2 ~

Rnk Time

1 0:01:18.0
2 0:01:23.1

~T-2 ~

Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:01:28.2

~T-2 ~

Rnk Time

4 0:01:39.3
1 0:01:04.7
3 0:01:34.0
2 0:01:33.7

~T-2 ~
nk Time
8 0:01:40.9
3 0:00:52.0
2 0:00:51.4
9
4
5

0:01:53.8
0:00:52.4
0:00:59.2
0 0:02:30.3
1 0:00:50.0
7 0:01:31.0
6 0:01:27.7
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~ Run ~

Time

~ Run ~

Time
0:40:09.2
0:42:24.5
0:44:20.2
0:41:58.5

Run ~
Time
0:46:28.8
0:55:13.9

Run ~
Time
0:25:29.0
0:28:09.9
0:30:42.2
0:27:26.3
0:37:11.3

Run ~
Time
0:48:46.0
0:48:40.7

Run ~
Time
0:33:32.0

Run ~
Time
0:20:48.9
0:29:16.5
0:34:06.2
0:28:34.7

Run ~
Time
0:22:41.3
0:22:07.0
0:22:22.7
0:30:05.6
0:25:54.2
0:27:34.7
0:32:12.4
0:33:01.6
0:27:38.3
0:42:05.3

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:49:16.5
1:53:07.0
2:05:06.5
2:16:21.9

Chip
Time
2:01:59.3
2:31:56.0

Chip
Time
1:15:26.5
1:21:43.7
1:38:10.3
1:38:10.9
2:12:13.4

Chip
Time
2:35:41.5
2:35:41.8

Chip
Time
1:41:42.8

Chip
Time
1:12:04.0
1:29:54.3
1:31:13.6
1:34:07.3

Chip
Time
1:16:55.1
1:18:47.3
1:19:04.4
1:21:10.3
1:32:49.6
1:33:24.3
1:33:29.3
1:34:08.4
1:37:11.3
1:55:20.3



This is a non competitive event.

**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall
Place

Place Name

Overall
Place Place Name
1 57  Brad Eyford
74 Michael Ferrara
107  Scott Bucher
115 Sam Surowiec

2
3
4
5 143  Shane Jennings

Overall
Place Place Name
14 Sean Pepper
27  Gregory Fox
34 Matthew Clark
42  Garrett Harasek
53  Alvin Orozco
54 Rich Nolan
61  John King
69  Russell De Vos
91 Alvin Orozco
93  Eric Kelly
155 Lincoln Toliver
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Overall
Place Place Name
1 Terry DeVries

e

2 8 Damian Browne
3 46  Dale Goeman
4 103 Michael Konen
5 112 Byron Scheller
Overall

Place Place Name
1 3 Terry Patnode
2 15  Jay Fitzgerald
3 35  Scott Toliver
4 55  Jim Sporrong
5 68  Dick Arneberg
6 77  Jerry Thorson
7 94  Jerry Olivas

Overall

Place Place Name
1 16 Richard Allen
2 20 John Ryan
3 24  David Roache
4 32  Mike Cooney
5 111 Ron Lange

Tri A Tri Age Group

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
151 35 3 0:0956.4 5 0:03:48.2
265 39 1 0:08:06.3 1 0:02:17.3
262 39 5 0:16:33.2 4 0:03:44.1
139 38 2 0:08:37.4 2 0:.02:26.8
136 38 4 0:1551.2 3 0:02:28.7
Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
99 43 1 0:06:38.3 3 0:02:42.0
110 41 5 0091411 2 0:02:34.2
112 41 2 007452 7 0:04:03.8
121 40 7 0:10:35.0 5 0:03:24.6
123 40 9 0:10457 6 0:03:53.1
89 44 6 0:10:10.8 8 0:04:05.1
92 44 10 0:12:24.7 9 0:05:04.2
270 43 3 0:08:31.4 1 0:02:03.8
124 40 8 0:10:43.5 10 0:05:26.0
105 42 4 0:09:117.9 4 0:02:44.7
98 43 11 0:13:42.1 11 0:09:26.6
Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
63 49 1 0:08:25.7 1 0:01:42.6
75 47 3 0:09:21.2 2 0:03:08.4
78 47 2 0:08:26.1 3 0:03:19.1
65 49 5 0:12:.02.5 5 0:04:19.1
267 47 4 0:11:54.4 4 0:03:49.2
Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
50 51 1 0:07:05.2 1 0:02:03.0
55 50 6 0:10:47.9 5 0:04:30.8
54 50 2 0:09:.02.0 7 0:06:19.2
36 54 5 0:10:24.7 4 0:04:04.5
49 51 4 0:10:23.1 2 0:03:31.7
41 52 3 0:09:28.3 3 0:03:52.8
47 52 7 0:13:14.0 6 0:05:18.0
Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~T-1~
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
18 57 2 0:10:19.2 1 0:02:54.8
26 55 1 0:07:40.8 3 0:03:32.4
22 57 3 0:10:29.9 4 0:03:41.7
257 56 4 0:11:09.8 2 0:02:57.4
12 59 5 0:11:26.4 5 0:05:36.0
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Time
0:44:31.5
0:41:42.9
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Time
0:38:44.0
0:42:52.4
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0:38:02.8
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0:49:05.7
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Time
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)
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Time
0:38:29.7
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0:40:17.4
0:42:00.6
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Rnk Time
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Rnk  Time
0:02:14.2
0:04:46.3
0:02:00.2
0:01:37.1
0:02:22.4
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~T-2 ~
nk Time
6 0:01:38.8
4 0:01:26.2
1 0:01:07.5
9 0:02:34.2
2 0:01:07.7
8 0:02:06.4
11 0:04:54.4
7 0:01:54.4
5 0:01:33.0
3 0:01:16.3
10 0:04:25.3

~T-2 ~
nk Time
0:01:20.9
0:00:49.6
0:02:10.8
0:01:35.3
0:01:15.8
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Time

0:01:22.2
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Run ~
Time
0:31:37.3
0:38:21.1
0:36:48.8
0:28:52.8
0:43:54.2

Run ~
Time
0:30:52.2
0:29:54.5
0:27:18.6
0:28:00.7
0:30:03.0
0:30:50.4
0:27:06.7
0:25:44 1
0:31:04.9
0:29:53.0
0:36:01.5

Run ~
Time
0:22:50.0
0:27:05.9
0:34:30.5
0:33:01.1
0:37:16.1

Run ~
Time
0:28:25.9
0:25:08.9
0:25:43.6
0:29:41.6
0:36:36.2
0:31:05.0
0:32:04.9

Run ~
Time
0:27:34.2
0:26:21.8
0:27:31.7
0:29:30.5
0:35:01.6
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Time
1:32:07.6
1:35:13.9
1:41:29.0
1:44:24.6
1:55:12.4
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Time
1:20:35.3
1:26:28.4
1:27:41.6
1:29:00.0
1:31:26.9
1:31:33.8
1:33:10.8
1:34:00.8
1:38:10.8
1:38:21.1
2:03:18.7

Chip
Time
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1:18:27.9
1:30:38.9
1:40:03.7
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1:20:47.0
1:27:57.7
1:31:50.2
1:33:56.5
1:36:03.7
1:38:37.3
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Time
1:20:59.3
1:22:01.1
1:24:26.1
1:27:01.1
1:42:35.8



This is a non competitive event.
**Participant started in the wrong wave, no swim time posted. If you have questions, contact the race director.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

113  Donald Sutherland 2 0:13223 2 0:08:349 1 047415 2 0:02:30.1 1 0:31:46.7 1:43:55.5

1 169 Fred Hagman 2 66 1 0:16:06.0 1 0:07:53.8 1 0:57:255 1 0:03:41.0 1 0:47:26.5 2:12:32.8
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